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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/28/2006 11:28 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalN/ATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 920, Vote For 1

 28,293  28,293 052.81% 0.00% 52.81%Yes

 25,279  25,279 047.19% 0.00% 47.19%No

 53,572Cast Votes: 96.38%  0  53,5720.00% 96.38%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  2,001

0.02%

3.60%

 0

 0  2,001

 110.00%

0.00%

0.02%

3.60%

Initiative Measure No. 933, Vote For 1

 33,799  33,799 063.27% 0.00% 63.27%Yes

 19,624  19,624 036.73% 0.00% 36.73%No

 53,423Cast Votes: 96.11%  0  53,4230.00% 96.11%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  2,146

0.03%

3.86%

 0

 0  2,146

 150.00%

0.00%

0.03%

3.86%

Initiative Measure No. 937, Vote For 1

 23,911  23,911 045.17% 0.00% 45.17%Yes

 29,022  29,022 054.83% 0.00% 54.83%No

 52,933Cast Votes: 95.23%  0  52,9330.00% 95.23%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  2,644

0.01%

4.76%

 0

 0  2,644

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.76%

House Joint Resolution 4223, Vote For 1

 40,067  40,067 076.27% 0.00% 76.27%Approved

 12,464  12,464 023.73% 0.00% 23.73%Rejected

 52,531Cast Votes: 94.51%  0  52,5310.00% 94.51%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,052

0.00%

5.49%

 0

 0  3,052

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.49%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 24,392  24,392 044.47% 0.00% 44.47%Maria Cantwell - D

 29,106  29,106 053.06% 0.00% 53.06%Mike McGavick - R

 637  637 01.16% 0.00% 1.16%Bruce Guthrie - L

 391  391 00.71% 0.00% 0.71%Robin Adair - I

 238  238 00.43% 0.00% 0.43%Aaron Dixon - G

 92  92 00.17% 0.00% 0.17%Write-In

 54,856Cast Votes: 98.69%  0  54,8560.00% 98.69%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  719

0.02%

1.29%

 0

 0  719

 90.00%

0.00%

0.02%

1.29%
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U.S. Representative 4th District, Vote For 1

 23,990  23,990 043.84% 0.00% 43.84%Richard Wright - D

 30,608  30,608 055.93% 0.00% 55.93%Doc Hastings - R

 124  124 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 54,722Cast Votes: 98.45%  0  54,7220.00% 98.45%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  861

0.00%

1.55%

 0

 0  861

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.55%

13th Legislative District, Senator, Vote For 1

 2,111  2,111 032.63% 0.00% 32.63%Lisa Bowen - D

 4,352  4,352 067.27% 0.00% 67.27%Janéa Holmquist - R

 6  6 00.09% 0.00% 0.09%Write-In

 6,469Cast Votes: 96.05%  0  6,4690.00% 96.05%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  263

0.04%

3.90%

 0

 0  263

 30.00%

0.00%

0.04%

3.90%

13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 5,174  5,174 097.57% 0.00% 97.57%Judith (Judy) Warnick - R

 129  129 02.43% 0.00% 2.43%Write-In

 5,303Cast Votes: 78.74%  0  5,3030.00% 78.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,432

0.00%

21.26%

 0

 0  1,432

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.26%

13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 5,207  5,207 097.86% 0.00% 97.86%Bill Hinkle - R

 114  114 02.14% 0.00% 2.14%Write-In

 5,321Cast Votes: 79.01%  0  5,3210.00% 79.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,414

0.00%

20.99%

 0

 0  1,414

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.99%

14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 11,082  11,082 033.67% 0.00% 33.67%Don Hinman - D

 21,771  21,771 066.15% 0.00% 66.15%Mary Skinner - R

 61  61 00.19% 0.00% 0.19%Write-In

 32,914Cast Votes: 98.06%  0  32,9140.00% 98.06%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  645

0.01%

1.92%

 0

 0  645

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.92%
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14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 13,052  13,052 039.65% 0.00% 39.65%Ron Bonlender - D

 19,791  19,791 060.13% 0.00% 60.13%Charles R. Ross - R

 73  73 00.22% 0.00% 0.22%Write-In

 32,916Cast Votes: 98.07%  0  32,9160.00% 98.07%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  646

0.01%

1.92%

 0

 0  646

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.92%

15th Legislative District, Senator, Vote For 1

 5,249  5,249 035.04% 0.00% 35.04%Tomás A. Villanueva - D

 9,686  9,686 064.66% 0.00% 64.66%Jim Honeyford - R

 45  45 00.30% 0.00% 0.30%Write-In

 14,980Cast Votes: 98.00%  0  14,9800.00% 98.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  305

0.00%

2.00%

 0

 0  305

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.00%

15th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 5,243  5,243 035.37% 0.00% 35.37%Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 9,542  9,542 064.37% 0.00% 64.37%Bruce Chandler - R

 38  38 00.26% 0.00% 0.26%Write-In

 14,823Cast Votes: 96.98%  0  14,8230.00% 96.98%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  460

0.01%

3.01%

 0

 0  460

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.01%

15th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 4,950  4,950 033.20% 0.00% 33.20%William J. Yallup - D

 9,917  9,917 066.52% 0.00% 66.52%Dan Newhouse - R

 42  42 00.28% 0.00% 0.28%Write-In

 14,909Cast Votes: 97.54%  0  14,9090.00% 97.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  376

0.00%

2.46%

 0

 0  376

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.46%

County Assessor, Vote For 1

 43,467  43,467 097.29% 0.00% 97.29%Dave Cook - R

 1,210  1,210 02.71% 0.00% 2.71%Write-In

 44,677Cast Votes: 80.38%  0  44,6770.00% 80.38%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  10,905

0.00%

19.62%

 0

 0  10,905

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.62%
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County Auditor, Vote For 1

 38,005  38,005 070.71% 0.00% 70.71%Corky Mattingly - D

 15,623  15,623 029.07% 0.00% 29.07%Daniel E. Pellegrini - R

 121  121 00.23% 0.00% 0.23%Write-In

 53,749Cast Votes: 96.70%  0  53,7490.00% 96.70%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,834

0.00%

3.30%

 0

 0  1,834

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.30%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 43,697  43,697 097.76% 0.00% 97.76%Kim M. Eaton - R

 1,003  1,003 02.24% 0.00% 2.24%Write-In

 44,700Cast Votes: 80.42%  0  44,7000.00% 80.42%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  10,882

0.00%

19.58%

 0

 0  10,882

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.58%

County Coroner, Vote For 1

 44,155  44,155 098.16% 0.00% 98.16%Maurice Q. Rice - R

 826  826 01.84% 0.00% 1.84%Write-In

 44,981Cast Votes: 80.92%  0  44,9810.00% 80.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  10,602

0.00%

19.07%

 0

 0  10,602

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.07%

County Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 41,923  41,923 096.05% 0.00% 96.05%Ron Zirkle - R

 1,722  1,722 03.95% 0.00% 3.95%Write-In

 43,645Cast Votes: 78.52%  0  43,6450.00% 78.52%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  11,935

0.01%

21.47%

 0

 0  11,935

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

21.47%

County Sheriff, Vote For 1

 44,278  44,278 097.52% 0.00% 97.52%Ken Irwin - R

 1,124  1,124 02.48% 0.00% 2.48%Write-In

 45,402Cast Votes: 81.68%  0  45,4020.00% 81.68%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  10,179

0.01%

18.31%

 0

 0  10,179

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

18.31%
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County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 43,428  43,428 097.95% 0.00% 97.95%Ilene Thomson - R

 907  907 02.05% 0.00% 2.05%Write-In

 44,335Cast Votes: 79.76%  0  44,3350.00% 79.76%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  11,247

0.00%

20.23%

 0

 0  11,247

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

20.23%

County Commissioner, District 3, Vote For 1

 15,193  15,193 029.08% 0.00% 29.08%Earl S. Lee - D

 36,781  36,781 070.41% 0.00% 70.41%Rand Elliott - R

 265  265 00.51% 0.00% 0.51%Write-In

 52,239Cast Votes: 93.98%  0  52,2390.00% 93.98%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,343

0.00%

6.01%

 0

 0  3,343

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.01%

State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 25,718  25,718 052.49% 0.00% 52.49%Susan Owens - NP

 23,059  23,059 047.06% 0.00% 47.06%Stephen Johnson - NP

 223  223 00.46% 0.00% 0.46%Write-In

 49,000Cast Votes: 88.15%  0  49,0000.00% 88.15%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  6,578

0.01%

11.83%

 0

 0  6,578

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

11.83%

State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8, Vote For 1

 39,700  39,700 097.85% 0.00% 97.85%Gerry L. Alexander - NP

 871  871 02.15% 0.00% 2.15%Write-In

 40,571Cast Votes: 72.99%  0  40,5710.00% 72.99%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  15,011

0.00%

27.01%

 0

 0  15,011

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.01%

State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9, Vote For 1

 40,198  40,198 098.30% 0.00% 98.30%Tom Chambers - NP

 696  696 01.70% 0.00% 1.70%Write-In

 40,894Cast Votes: 73.57%  0  40,8940.00% 73.57%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  14,685

0.01%

26.42%

 0

 0  14,685

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

26.42%
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Court of Appeals Division 3 District 3 Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 39,632  39,632 098.65% 0.00% 98.65%Teresa C. Kulik - NP

 544  544 01.35% 0.00% 1.35%Write-In

 40,176Cast Votes: 72.28%  0  40,1760.00% 72.28%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  15,406

0.00%

27.72%

 0

 0  15,406

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.72%

District Court Judge, Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 40,195  40,195 098.70% 0.00% 98.70%Kevin Roy - NP

 528  528 01.30% 0.00% 1.30%Write-In

 40,723Cast Votes: 73.26%  0  40,7230.00% 73.26%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  14,858

0.01%

26.73%

 0

 0  14,858

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

26.73%

District Court Judge, Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 39,739  39,739 098.58% 0.00% 98.58%Rod Fitch - NP

 571  571 01.42% 0.00% 1.42%Write-In

 40,310Cast Votes: 72.52%  0  40,3100.00% 72.52%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  15,268

0.01%

27.47%

 0

 0  15,268

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

27.47%

District Court Judge, Pos. 3, Vote For 1

 38,733  38,733 098.45% 0.00% 98.45%Donald W. Engel - NP

 608  608 01.55% 0.00% 1.55%Write-In

 39,341Cast Votes: 70.78%  0  39,3410.00% 70.78%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  16,236

0.01%

29.21%

 0

 0  16,236

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

29.21%

District Court Judge, Pos. 4, Vote For 1

 39,369  39,369 098.64% 0.00% 98.64%Michael G. McCarthy - NP

 543  543 01.36% 0.00% 1.36%Write-In

 39,912Cast Votes: 71.80%  0  39,9120.00% 71.80%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  15,670

0.00%

28.19%

 0

 0  15,670

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.19%
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City of Selah, Vote For 1

 1,068  1,068 062.09% 0.00% 62.09%Yes

 652  652 037.91% 0.00% 37.91%No

 1,720Cast Votes: 96.68%  0  1,7200.00% 96.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

3.32%

 0

 0  59

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.32%

City of Union Gap, Vote For 1

 506  506 049.56% 0.00% 49.56%Yes

 515  515 050.44% 0.00% 50.44%No

 1,021Cast Votes: 96.96%  0  1,0210.00% 96.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

3.04%

 0

 0  32

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.04%

City of Yakima, Vote For 1

 9,090  9,090 046.38% 0.00% 46.38%Approved

 10,510  10,510 053.62% 0.00% 53.62%Rejected

 19,600Cast Votes: 94.56%  0  19,6000.00% 94.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,127

0.00%

5.44%

 0

 0  1,127

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.44%

Mt. Adams School Dist. No. 209, Vote For 1

 560  560 066.43% 0.00% 66.43%Levy - Yes

 283  283 033.57% 0.00% 33.57%Levy - No

 843Cast Votes: 97.80%  0  8430.00% 97.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19

0.00%

2.20%

 0

 0  19

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.20%

Naches Park & Recreation District, Vote For 1

 395  395 057.25% 0.00% 57.25%Tax Levy - Yes

 295  295 042.75% 0.00% 42.75%Tax Levy - No

 690Cast Votes: 96.37%  0  6900.00% 96.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  26

0.00%

3.63%

 0

 0  26

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.63%
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Initiative Measure No. 920

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0101 360 360 51.21% 140 201 341703

0104 242 242 38.72% 114 118 232625

0110 768 768 61.20% 348 399 7471255

0111 537 537 46.78% 239 278 5171148

0116 110 110 60.77% 46 58 104181

0118 173 173 62.23% 86 73 159278

0120 345 345 40.02% 140 187 327862

0126 369 369 42.56% 140 208 348867

0127 368 368 48.68% 160 192 352756

0129 465 465 49.73% 218 234 452935

0131 777 777 58.77% 378 378 7561322

0133 920 920 63.06% 451 446 8971459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 499 504 10031468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 667 769 14362271

0142 821 821 55.85% 348 432 7801470

0154 978 978 59.85% 468 464 9321634

0155 807 807 66.09% 358 407 7651221

0156 496 496 52.71% 234 244 478941

0162 386 386 60.88% 195 175 370634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 546 451 9971346

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 6 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 650 559 12091758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 502 566 10681669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 595 547 11421789

0181 815 815 69.72% 430 370 8001169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 563 524 10871673

0183 532 532 72.38% 308 210 518735

0184 432 432 53.73% 185 217 402804

0185 493 493 65.91% 281 199 480748

0186 701 701 62.65% 360 318 6781119

0187 516 516 69.64% 292 215 507741

0301 109 109 50.70% 49 57 106215

0302 337 337 48.77% 134 194 328691

0303 302 302 43.77% 141 145 286690

0304 106 106 58.89% 39 62 101180

0305 12 12 60.00% 3 8 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 186 220 406716

0307 6 6 85.71% 4 2 67

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 105 173 278623
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Initiative Measure No. 920

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0701 110 110 55.28% 33 74 107199

0901 186 186 40.79% 66 104 170456

1101 439 439 56.43% 233 188 421778

1301 235 235 67.14% 112 105 217350

1501 324 324 48.00% 163 145 308675

1502 494 494 61.90% 221 251 472798

1503 476 476 66.85% 249 201 450712

1504 483 483 61.76% 228 237 465782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 135 160 295690

1702 23 23 76.67% 8 15 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 162 191 353644

1705 465 465 68.48% 211 238 449679

1706 358 358 46.61% 129 213 342768

1708 239 239 40.72% 110 119 229587

1901 155 155 53.45% 67 79 146290

2101 564 564 49.26% 213 325 5381145

2103 394 394 43.54% 123 260 383905

2301 345 345 51.42% 174 159 333671

2303 305 305 53.51% 142 142 284570

2306 403 403 48.97% 209 184 393823

2501 443 443 41.60% 130 289 4191065

2701 708 708 62.00% 334 342 6761142

3002 116 116 51.33% 64 51 115226

3003 126 126 67.74% 69 50 119186

3101 629 629 61.73% 315 303 6181019

3102 442 442 45.99% 216 211 427961

3104 391 391 67.41% 201 171 372580

3105 38 38 60.32% 19 17 3663

3106 412 412 63.48% 205 194 399649

3204 78 78 75.73% 46 28 74103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 664 434 10981651

3206 576 576 73.75% 339 214 553781

3208 77 77 58.78% 38 33 71131

3209 16 16 72.73% 10 5 1522

3301 492 492 65.95% 279 192 471746

3303 209 209 60.58% 109 94 203345

3304 450 450 66.18% 242 188 430680

3305 404 404 63.52% 247 141 388636

3306 220 220 58.20% 140 76 216378
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Initiative Measure No. 920

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3308 424 424 65.94% 238 177 415643

3309 522 522 50.48% 248 257 5051034

3310 479 479 41.15% 212 247 4591164

3311 771 771 69.90% 481 273 7541103

3313 145 145 67.76% 100 43 143214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 21 12 3362

3504 10 10 66.67% 9 1 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 21 19 4047

3602 775 775 69.13% 429 321 7501121

3605 744 744 64.03% 451 276 7271162

3701 382 382 55.28% 209 160 369691

3902 173 173 60.07% 94 73 167288

3903 794 794 61.89% 474 299 7731283

3904 152 152 74.88% 85 65 150203

4001 251 251 50.00% 121 117 238502

4002 169 169 53.65% 76 88 164315

4003 898 898 62.75% 528 335 8631431

4101 182 182 71.94% 109 68 177253

4102 431 431 69.85% 231 189 420617

4104 329 329 62.79% 188 133 321524

4105 179 179 63.70% 98 78 176281

4106 368 368 68.15% 221 139 360540

4108 324 324 76.24% 207 105 312425

4109 779 779 62.47% 402 357 7591247

4111 662 662 66.20% 386 248 6341000

4112 506 506 63.09% 255 238 493802

4114 143 143 69.08% 87 54 141207

4115 222 222 72.79% 140 73 213305

4303 192 192 71.64% 110 79 189268

4401 278 278 66.19% 166 105 271420

4402 393 393 61.60% 200 183 383638

4501 170 170 67.19% 89 78 167253

4503 69 69 73.40% 44 20 6494

4504 312 312 65.00% 159 148 307480

4601 226 226 79.02% 130 88 218286

4602 203 203 58.17% 104 96 200349

4603 957 957 64.23% 555 376 9311490

4604 205 205 68.11% 108 93 201301

4606 358 358 60.47% 177 170 347592
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Initiative Measure No. 920

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4607 21 21 53.85% 12 8 2039

4608 171 171 66.54% 100 68 168257

4609 184 184 68.66% 110 69 179268

4615 354 354 62.32% 201 145 346568

4618 319 319 62.92% 180 132 312507

4623 66 66 51.56% 40 22 62128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 53 168234

4625 9 9 90.00% 1 8 910

4626 24 24 64.86% 13 10 2337

4627 138 138 70.41% 100 36 136196

4628 133 133 52.57% 78 54 132253

4801 668 668 65.62% 417 238 6551018

4802 754 754 70.93% 391 347 7381063

5001 122 122 57.82% 58 59 117211

5003 587 587 63.94% 350 219 569918

5010 127 127 72.57% 93 31 124175

5012 483 483 50.74% 219 243 462952

5014 436 436 65.07% 249 176 425670

5016 194 194 60.06% 103 86 189323

5020 280 280 74.07% 172 100 272378

5101 130 130 65.00% 67 61 128200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 28293 25279 53572
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Initiative Measure No. 933

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0101 360 360 51.21% 196 137 333703

0104 242 242 38.72% 148 86 234625

0110 768 768 61.20% 375 364 7391255

0111 537 537 46.78% 301 220 5211148

0116 110 110 60.77% 60 42 102181

0118 173 173 62.23% 93 64 157278

0120 345 345 40.02% 204 120 324862

0126 369 369 42.56% 217 134 351867

0127 368 368 48.68% 215 135 350756

0129 465 465 49.73% 271 177 448935

0131 777 777 58.77% 456 290 7461322

0133 920 920 63.06% 507 378 8851459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 529 454 9831468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 820 615 14352271

0142 821 821 55.85% 479 298 7771470

0154 978 978 59.85% 556 361 9171634

0155 807 807 66.09% 448 310 7581221

0156 496 496 52.71% 301 181 482941

0162 386 386 60.88% 253 118 371634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 564 429 9931346

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 3 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 692 504 11961758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 636 433 10691669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 719 417 11361789

0181 815 815 69.72% 493 301 7941169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 677 415 10921673

0183 532 532 72.38% 323 197 520735

0184 432 432 53.73% 245 158 403804

0185 493 493 65.91% 302 181 483748

0186 701 701 62.65% 410 272 6821119

0187 516 516 69.64% 328 168 496741

0301 109 109 50.70% 54 51 105215

0302 337 337 48.77% 205 124 329691

0303 302 302 43.77% 169 119 288690

0304 106 106 58.89% 58 45 103180

0305 12 12 60.00% 3 8 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 245 163 408716

0307 6 6 85.71% 6 0 67

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 139 135 274623
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Initiative Measure No. 933

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0701 110 110 55.28% 54 54 108199

0901 186 186 40.79% 111 59 170456

1101 439 439 56.43% 295 130 425778

1301 235 235 67.14% 132 83 215350

1501 324 324 48.00% 201 108 309675

1502 494 494 61.90% 291 183 474798

1503 476 476 66.85% 288 164 452712

1504 483 483 61.76% 272 189 461782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 180 116 296690

1702 23 23 76.67% 7 16 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 210 143 353644

1705 465 465 68.48% 276 170 446679

1706 358 358 46.61% 217 125 342768

1708 239 239 40.72% 133 97 230587

1901 155 155 53.45% 100 47 147290

2101 564 564 49.26% 293 237 5301145

2103 394 394 43.54% 203 176 379905

2301 345 345 51.42% 230 103 333671

2303 305 305 53.51% 193 96 289570

2306 403 403 48.97% 282 111 393823

2501 443 443 41.60% 238 183 4211065

2701 708 708 62.00% 410 253 6631142

3002 116 116 51.33% 80 35 115226

3003 126 126 67.74% 71 48 119186

3101 629 629 61.73% 410 206 6161019

3102 442 442 45.99% 261 167 428961

3104 391 391 67.41% 243 131 374580

3105 38 38 60.32% 25 11 3663

3106 412 412 63.48% 239 161 400649

3204 78 78 75.73% 52 20 72103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 720 376 10961651

3206 576 576 73.75% 362 189 551781

3208 77 77 58.78% 40 31 71131

3209 16 16 72.73% 8 6 1422

3301 492 492 65.95% 327 137 464746

3303 209 209 60.58% 125 82 207345

3304 450 450 66.18% 279 155 434680

3305 404 404 63.52% 289 101 390636

3306 220 220 58.20% 151 67 218378
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Initiative Measure No. 933

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

3308 424 424 65.94% 289 125 414643

3309 522 522 50.48% 333 176 5091034

3310 479 479 41.15% 287 176 4631164

3311 771 771 69.90% 535 217 7521103

3313 145 145 67.76% 103 36 139214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 21 11 3262

3504 10 10 66.67% 6 4 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 27 12 3947

3602 775 775 69.13% 510 233 7431121

3605 744 744 64.03% 500 231 7311162

3701 382 382 55.28% 258 109 367691

3902 173 173 60.07% 122 48 170288

3903 794 794 61.89% 557 211 7681283

3904 152 152 74.88% 85 62 147203

4001 251 251 50.00% 146 93 239502

4002 169 169 53.65% 104 59 163315

4003 898 898 62.75% 638 224 8621431

4101 182 182 71.94% 117 60 177253

4102 431 431 69.85% 285 140 425617

4104 329 329 62.79% 209 111 320524

4105 179 179 63.70% 114 60 174281

4106 368 368 68.15% 260 103 363540

4108 324 324 76.24% 196 118 314425

4109 779 779 62.47% 495 264 7591247

4111 662 662 66.20% 431 204 6351000

4112 506 506 63.09% 291 201 492802

4114 143 143 69.08% 88 47 135207

4115 222 222 72.79% 146 68 214305

4303 192 192 71.64% 145 43 188268

4401 278 278 66.19% 206 64 270420

4402 393 393 61.60% 257 125 382638

4501 170 170 67.19% 102 65 167253

4503 69 69 73.40% 44 20 6494

4504 312 312 65.00% 174 129 303480

4601 226 226 79.02% 116 100 216286

4602 203 203 58.17% 131 67 198349

4603 957 957 64.23% 621 312 9331490

4604 205 205 68.11% 113 84 197301

4606 358 358 60.47% 235 113 348592
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Initiative Measure No. 933

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4607 21 21 53.85% 14 7 2139

4608 171 171 66.54% 105 61 166257

4609 184 184 68.66% 120 59 179268

4615 354 354 62.32% 245 102 347568

4618 319 319 62.92% 210 101 311507

4623 66 66 51.56% 45 16 61128

4624 173 173 73.93% 117 51 168234

4625 9 9 90.00% 6 2 810

4626 24 24 64.86% 17 7 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 90 46 136196

4628 133 133 52.57% 115 16 131253

4801 668 668 65.62% 452 198 6501018

4802 754 754 70.93% 449 289 7381063

5001 122 122 57.82% 75 41 116211

5003 587 587 63.94% 400 171 571918

5010 127 127 72.57% 84 39 123175

5012 483 483 50.74% 285 181 466952

5014 436 436 65.07% 275 148 423670

5016 194 194 60.06% 116 72 188323

5020 280 280 74.07% 193 80 273378

5101 130 130 65.00% 85 39 124200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 33799 19624 53423
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Initiative Measure No. 937

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0101 360 360 51.21% 177 152 329703

0104 242 242 38.72% 120 113 233625

0110 768 768 61.20% 404 331 7351255

0111 537 537 46.78% 226 285 5111148

0116 110 110 60.77% 51 51 102181

0118 173 173 62.23% 82 76 158278

0120 345 345 40.02% 174 145 319862

0126 369 369 42.56% 171 175 346867

0127 368 368 48.68% 188 159 347756

0129 465 465 49.73% 242 200 442935

0131 777 777 58.77% 374 367 7411322

0133 920 920 63.06% 444 443 8871459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 470 519 9891468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 746 667 14132271

0142 821 821 55.85% 391 386 7771470

0154 978 978 59.85% 473 449 9221634

0155 807 807 66.09% 348 417 7651221

0156 496 496 52.71% 249 219 468941

0162 386 386 60.88% 175 196 371634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 420 560 9801346

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 6 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 540 623 11631758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 526 537 10631669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 531 603 11341789

0181 815 815 69.72% 327 463 7901169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 483 605 10881673

0183 532 532 72.38% 229 284 513735

0184 432 432 53.73% 191 205 396804

0185 493 493 65.91% 207 273 480748

0186 701 701 62.65% 288 385 6731119

0187 516 516 69.64% 235 263 498741

0301 109 109 50.70% 55 49 104215

0302 337 337 48.77% 162 163 325691

0303 302 302 43.77% 135 150 285690

0304 106 106 58.89% 43 59 102180

0305 12 12 60.00% 4 7 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 198 202 400716

0307 6 6 85.71% 3 3 67

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 128 147 275623
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Initiative Measure No. 937

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0701 110 110 55.28% 50 55 105199

0901 186 186 40.79% 93 77 170456

1101 439 439 56.43% 198 222 420778

1301 235 235 67.14% 105 107 212350

1501 324 324 48.00% 160 152 312675

1502 494 494 61.90% 237 236 473798

1503 476 476 66.85% 198 253 451712

1504 483 483 61.76% 220 238 458782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 142 151 293690

1702 23 23 76.67% 11 12 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 171 183 354644

1705 465 465 68.48% 239 205 444679

1706 358 358 46.61% 175 165 340768

1708 239 239 40.72% 114 113 227587

1901 155 155 53.45% 69 80 149290

2101 564 564 49.26% 294 231 5251145

2103 394 394 43.54% 205 166 371905

2301 345 345 51.42% 149 180 329671

2303 305 305 53.51% 154 124 278570

2306 403 403 48.97% 197 187 384823

2501 443 443 41.60% 243 182 4251065

2701 708 708 62.00% 286 378 6641142

3002 116 116 51.33% 44 70 114226

3003 126 126 67.74% 58 57 115186

3101 629 629 61.73% 211 394 6051019

3102 442 442 45.99% 194 228 422961

3104 391 391 67.41% 158 217 375580

3105 38 38 60.32% 9 25 3463

3106 412 412 63.48% 163 234 397649

3204 78 78 75.73% 32 40 72103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 455 629 10841651

3206 576 576 73.75% 212 333 545781

3208 77 77 58.78% 26 48 74131

3209 16 16 72.73% 3 11 1422

3301 492 492 65.95% 190 272 462746

3303 209 209 60.58% 76 127 203345

3304 450 450 66.18% 167 261 428680

3305 404 404 63.52% 169 212 381636

3306 220 220 58.20% 76 131 207378
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Initiative Measure No. 937

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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e
s

 
 

N
o

3308 424 424 65.94% 159 256 415643

3309 522 522 50.48% 243 259 5021034

3310 479 479 41.15% 254 204 4581164

3311 771 771 69.90% 271 475 7461103

3313 145 145 67.76% 32 108 140214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 11 18 2962

3504 10 10 66.67% 4 6 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 21 17 3847

3602 775 775 69.13% 306 437 7431121

3605 744 744 64.03% 299 422 7211162

3701 382 382 55.28% 166 199 365691

3902 173 173 60.07% 55 112 167288

3903 794 794 61.89% 301 463 7641283

3904 152 152 74.88% 52 95 147203

4001 251 251 50.00% 120 119 239502

4002 169 169 53.65% 67 94 161315

4003 898 898 62.75% 391 466 8571431

4101 182 182 71.94% 61 111 172253

4102 431 431 69.85% 171 248 419617

4104 329 329 62.79% 123 195 318524

4105 179 179 63.70% 44 127 171281

4106 368 368 68.15% 149 210 359540

4108 324 324 76.24% 123 182 305425

4109 779 779 62.47% 293 455 7481247

4111 662 662 66.20% 218 402 6201000

4112 506 506 63.09% 184 303 487802

4114 143 143 69.08% 53 82 135207

4115 222 222 72.79% 81 128 209305

4303 192 192 71.64% 64 118 182268

4401 278 278 66.19% 101 167 268420

4402 393 393 61.60% 163 216 379638

4501 170 170 67.19% 82 84 166253

4503 69 69 73.40% 29 34 6394

4504 312 312 65.00% 139 160 299480

4601 226 226 79.02% 99 119 218286

4602 203 203 58.17% 81 114 195349

4603 957 957 64.23% 367 556 9231490

4604 205 205 68.11% 82 113 195301

4606 358 358 60.47% 176 165 341592
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Initiative Measure No. 937

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

4607 21 21 53.85% 5 15 2039

4608 171 171 66.54% 73 94 167257

4609 184 184 68.66% 54 120 174268

4615 354 354 62.32% 128 210 338568

4618 319 319 62.92% 127 184 311507

4623 66 66 51.56% 15 42 57128

4624 173 173 73.93% 67 99 166234

4625 9 9 90.00% 5 2 710

4626 24 24 64.86% 7 16 2337

4627 138 138 70.41% 63 71 134196

4628 133 133 52.57% 53 74 127253

4801 668 668 65.62% 228 419 6471018

4802 754 754 70.93% 343 389 7321063

5001 122 122 57.82% 50 64 114211

5003 587 587 63.94% 241 321 562918

5010 127 127 72.57% 46 77 123175

5012 483 483 50.74% 234 226 460952

5014 436 436 65.07% 164 257 421670

5016 194 194 60.06% 67 120 187323

5020 280 280 74.07% 91 177 268378

5101 130 130 65.00% 46 83 129200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 23911 29022 52933
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House Joint Resolution 4223

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o
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a
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p
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r
o

v
e
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R
e
j
e
c
t
e
d

0101 360 360 51.21% 185 142 327703

0104 242 242 38.72% 129 101 230625

0110 768 768 61.20% 552 180 7321255

0111 537 537 46.78% 342 165 5071148

0116 110 110 60.77% 74 32 106181

0118 173 173 62.23% 96 54 150278

0120 345 345 40.02% 175 142 317862

0126 369 369 42.56% 185 154 339867

0127 368 368 48.68% 232 106 338756

0129 465 465 49.73% 301 134 435935

0131 777 777 58.77% 556 177 7331322

0133 920 920 63.06% 682 191 8731459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 780 188 9681468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1070 336 14062271

0142 821 821 55.85% 515 254 7691470

0154 978 978 59.85% 704 220 9241634

0155 807 807 66.09% 571 169 7401221

0156 496 496 52.71% 315 147 462941

0162 386 386 60.88% 266 99 365634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 813 160 9731346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 4 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 975 192 11671758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 816 233 10491669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 891 227 11181789

0181 815 815 69.72% 637 148 7851169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 864 197 10611673

0183 532 532 72.38% 445 65 510735

0184 432 432 53.73% 277 116 393804

0185 493 493 65.91% 394 80 474748

0186 701 701 62.65% 528 130 6581119

0187 516 516 69.64% 408 90 498741

0301 109 109 50.70% 66 35 101215

0302 337 337 48.77% 202 118 320691

0303 302 302 43.77% 177 101 278690

0304 106 106 58.89% 75 27 102180

0305 12 12 60.00% 7 4 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 276 132 408716

0307 6 6 85.71% 6 0 67

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 147 127 274623
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House Joint Resolution 4223

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o
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o

v
e
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e
j
e
c
t
e
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0701 110 110 55.28% 76 29 105199

0901 186 186 40.79% 89 83 172456

1101 439 439 56.43% 314 110 424778

1301 235 235 67.14% 159 42 201350

1501 324 324 48.00% 222 85 307675

1502 494 494 61.90% 358 104 462798

1503 476 476 66.85% 354 77 431712

1504 483 483 61.76% 340 112 452782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 1 14

1701 309 309 44.78% 160 132 292690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 8 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 242 102 344644

1705 465 465 68.48% 332 108 440679

1706 358 358 46.61% 216 120 336768

1708 239 239 40.72% 138 86 224587

1901 155 155 53.45% 105 44 149290

2101 564 564 49.26% 321 208 5291145

2103 394 394 43.54% 180 190 370905

2301 345 345 51.42% 215 119 334671

2303 305 305 53.51% 204 76 280570

2306 403 403 48.97% 287 99 386823

2501 443 443 41.60% 225 189 4141065

2701 708 708 62.00% 496 167 6631142

3002 116 116 51.33% 75 40 115226

3003 126 126 67.74% 99 19 118186

3101 629 629 61.73% 465 138 6031019

3102 442 442 45.99% 293 129 422961

3104 391 391 67.41% 276 93 369580

3105 38 38 60.32% 27 8 3563

3106 412 412 63.48% 322 72 394649

3204 78 78 75.73% 56 17 73103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 911 176 10871651

3206 576 576 73.75% 449 92 541781

3208 77 77 58.78% 48 21 69131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 4 1522

3301 492 492 65.95% 363 105 468746

3303 209 209 60.58% 154 48 202345

3304 450 450 66.18% 336 94 430680

3305 404 404 63.52% 306 75 381636

3306 220 220 58.20% 176 36 212378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 326 79 405643

3309 522 522 50.48% 324 169 4931034

3310 479 479 41.15% 323 136 4591164

3311 771 771 69.90% 615 128 7431103

3313 145 145 67.76% 122 16 138214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 32 1 3362

3504 10 10 66.67% 9 1 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 36 2 3847

3602 775 775 69.13% 608 130 7381121

3605 744 744 64.03% 592 127 7191162

3701 382 382 55.28% 278 92 370691

3902 173 173 60.07% 147 21 168288

3903 794 794 61.89% 615 153 7681283

3904 152 152 74.88% 118 28 146203

4001 251 251 50.00% 174 61 235502

4002 169 169 53.65% 106 51 157315

4003 898 898 62.75% 654 191 8451431

4101 182 182 71.94% 143 31 174253

4102 431 431 69.85% 350 66 416617

4104 329 329 62.79% 247 65 312524

4105 179 179 63.70% 136 39 175281

4106 368 368 68.15% 283 73 356540

4108 324 324 76.24% 259 46 305425

4109 779 779 62.47% 557 191 7481247

4111 662 662 66.20% 494 129 6231000

4112 506 506 63.09% 380 104 484802

4114 143 143 69.08% 118 16 134207

4115 222 222 72.79% 176 34 210305

4303 192 192 71.64% 147 37 184268

4401 278 278 66.19% 218 50 268420

4402 393 393 61.60% 300 73 373638

4501 170 170 67.19% 123 42 165253

4503 69 69 73.40% 55 8 6394

4504 312 312 65.00% 237 59 296480

4601 226 226 79.02% 186 27 213286

4602 203 203 58.17% 158 36 194349

4603 957 957 64.23% 739 180 9191490

4604 205 205 68.11% 174 27 201301

4606 358 358 60.47% 277 66 343592
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Precinct By Mail 
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4607 21 21 53.85% 19 2 2139

4608 171 171 66.54% 140 25 165257

4609 184 184 68.66% 151 22 173268

4615 354 354 62.32% 254 80 334568

4618 319 319 62.92% 233 70 303507

4623 66 66 51.56% 51 14 65128

4624 173 173 73.93% 129 31 160234

4625 9 9 90.00% 8 0 810

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 6 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 113 22 135196

4628 133 133 52.57% 92 38 130253

4801 668 668 65.62% 526 120 6461018

4802 754 754 70.93% 590 136 7261063

5001 122 122 57.82% 89 23 112211

5003 587 587 63.94% 456 100 556918

5010 127 127 72.57% 111 12 123175

5012 483 483 50.74% 304 143 447952

5014 436 436 65.07% 320 97 417670

5016 194 194 60.06% 147 42 189323

5020 280 280 74.07% 231 38 269378

5101 130 130 65.00% 94 23 117200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 40067 12464 52531
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0101 360 360 51.21% 256 84 8 2 2 2 354703

0104 242 242 38.72% 138 84 3 8 3 3 239625

0110 768 768 61.20% 386 352 10 4 2 0 7541255

0111 537 537 46.78% 292 216 10 4 5 4 5311148

0116 110 110 60.77% 58 48 1 2 0 0 109181

0118 173 173 62.23% 86 73 3 2 2 0 166278

0120 345 345 40.02% 232 86 16 4 0 1 339862

0126 369 369 42.56% 265 94 2 6 2 0 369867

0127 368 368 48.68% 205 144 8 4 3 0 364756

0129 465 465 49.73% 275 167 4 8 5 1 460935

0131 777 777 58.77% 384 375 6 2 3 0 7701322

0133 920 920 63.06% 457 434 4 6 5 1 9071459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 481 523 9 2 3 3 10211468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 789 688 20 8 5 2 15122271

0142 821 821 55.85% 451 336 9 10 7 1 8141470

0154 978 978 59.85% 438 499 10 9 4 2 9621634

0155 807 807 66.09% 384 397 8 2 8 2 8011221

0156 496 496 52.71% 276 197 7 7 2 2 491941

0162 386 386 60.88% 180 189 6 1 4 1 381634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 402 597 10 2 1 2 10141346

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 7 0 0 0 0 1117

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 513 710 10 5 1 1 12401758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 557 532 8 5 4 0 11061669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 495 652 10 3 2 3 11651789

0181 815 815 69.72% 303 482 10 7 0 1 8031169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 449 655 9 4 1 0 11181673

0183 532 532 72.38% 177 345 3 1 2 1 529735

0184 432 432 53.73% 224 186 9 6 1 1 427804

0185 493 493 65.91% 170 307 8 2 1 0 488748

0186 701 701 62.65% 282 380 13 5 6 5 6911119

0187 516 516 69.64% 176 327 4 2 1 1 511741

0301 109 109 50.70% 64 40 3 0 1 0 108215

0302 337 337 48.77% 176 150 6 0 4 0 336691

0303 302 302 43.77% 159 131 5 0 3 0 298690

0304 106 106 58.89% 57 45 1 1 1 0 105180

0305 12 12 60.00% 8 3 0 0 0 0 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 215 190 3 7 1 0 416716

0307 6 6 85.71% 3 2 0 0 0 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 193 92 1 0 0 0 286623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 67 39 1 0 0 1 108199

0901 186 186 40.79% 155 24 2 0 2 0 183456

1101 439 439 56.43% 184 240 3 5 2 1 435778

1301 235 235 67.14% 107 122 2 0 1 0 232350

1501 324 324 48.00% 167 147 3 6 1 0 324675

1502 494 494 61.90% 204 265 7 7 5 0 488798

1503 476 476 66.85% 156 299 10 2 2 1 470712

1504 483 483 61.76% 207 253 9 2 1 0 472782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 2 0 0 0 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 186 101 6 6 4 0 303690

1702 23 23 76.67% 14 9 0 0 0 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 175 185 1 2 1 0 364644

1705 465 465 68.48% 221 232 2 1 1 1 458679

1706 358 358 46.61% 228 120 1 0 1 2 352768

1708 239 239 40.72% 145 89 3 0 1 0 238587

1901 155 155 53.45% 84 65 1 1 1 1 153290

2101 564 564 49.26% 364 187 6 1 2 0 5601145

2103 394 394 43.54% 295 80 5 5 2 2 389905

2301 345 345 51.42% 195 127 9 6 1 1 339671

2303 305 305 53.51% 142 145 6 2 3 0 298570

2306 403 403 48.97% 206 174 5 5 5 1 396823

2501 443 443 41.60% 320 109 4 3 1 0 4371065

2701 708 708 62.00% 280 410 2 5 3 1 7011142

3002 116 116 51.33% 51 58 4 2 1 0 116226

3003 126 126 67.74% 59 61 1 1 1 1 124186

3101 629 629 61.73% 240 370 6 3 4 0 6231019

3102 442 442 45.99% 218 209 5 3 1 0 436961

3104 391 391 67.41% 167 209 10 4 0 0 390580

3105 38 38 60.32% 16 22 0 0 0 0 3863

3106 412 412 63.48% 152 243 4 0 3 1 403649

3204 78 78 75.73% 31 44 0 1 1 0 77103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 364 730 14 11 5 3 11271651

3206 576 576 73.75% 194 359 3 8 0 0 564781

3208 77 77 58.78% 29 44 2 1 0 0 76131

3209 16 16 72.73% 7 9 0 0 0 0 1622

3301 492 492 65.95% 195 276 3 10 2 3 489746

3303 209 209 60.58% 87 115 3 2 0 0 207345

3304 450 450 66.18% 151 281 6 7 1 0 446680

3305 404 404 63.52% 121 274 0 5 0 0 400636

3306 220 220 58.20% 64 140 8 5 0 0 217378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 144 261 5 4 1 1 416643

3309 522 522 50.48% 302 196 3 2 6 3 5121034

3310 479 479 41.15% 268 194 5 6 1 0 4741164

3311 771 771 69.90% 242 503 8 3 6 2 7641103

3313 145 145 67.76% 39 102 1 0 2 0 144214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 6 26 0 1 0 0 3362

3504 10 10 66.67% 0 10 0 0 0 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 11 26 3 0 0 0 4047

3602 775 775 69.13% 279 468 12 6 0 2 7671121

3605 744 744 64.03% 238 481 10 9 3 0 7411162

3701 382 382 55.28% 158 208 3 2 2 1 374691

3902 173 173 60.07% 69 94 1 0 3 2 169288

3903 794 794 61.89% 283 480 9 7 6 1 7861283

3904 152 152 74.88% 50 96 0 1 1 0 148203

4001 251 251 50.00% 135 109 4 0 0 0 248502

4002 169 169 53.65% 86 79 3 0 0 0 168315

4003 898 898 62.75% 371 499 7 4 1 0 8821431

4101 182 182 71.94% 57 117 1 1 2 0 178253

4102 431 431 69.85% 143 274 4 4 0 0 425617

4104 329 329 62.79% 109 214 1 0 2 1 327524

4105 179 179 63.70% 61 106 5 1 4 0 177281

4106 368 368 68.15% 143 202 7 4 5 1 362540

4108 324 324 76.24% 108 204 3 1 0 0 316425

4109 779 779 62.47% 265 478 13 2 7 7 7721247

4111 662 662 66.20% 234 404 5 8 1 1 6531000

4112 506 506 63.09% 200 291 6 3 0 3 503802

4114 143 143 69.08% 36 100 3 1 0 0 140207

4115 222 222 72.79% 72 139 3 4 1 0 219305

4303 192 192 71.64% 62 124 1 0 0 0 187268

4401 278 278 66.19% 101 170 3 1 1 0 276420

4402 393 393 61.60% 161 216 5 1 1 0 384638

4501 170 170 67.19% 91 69 2 2 1 0 165253

4503 69 69 73.40% 25 41 1 1 1 0 6994

4504 312 312 65.00% 129 176 0 2 0 0 307480

4601 226 226 79.02% 70 148 2 2 1 0 223286

4602 203 203 58.17% 76 119 4 1 1 1 202349

4603 957 957 64.23% 357 575 9 3 2 0 9461490

4604 205 205 68.11% 64 137 0 1 0 0 202301

4606 358 358 60.47% 158 186 6 4 1 0 355592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 5 15 0 0 0 0 2039

4608 171 171 66.54% 67 99 1 0 0 0 167257

4609 184 184 68.66% 61 123 0 0 0 0 184268

4615 354 354 62.32% 156 174 8 2 5 0 345568

4618 319 319 62.92% 143 165 4 1 1 1 315507

4623 66 66 51.56% 22 40 2 2 0 0 66128

4624 173 173 73.93% 59 110 2 0 0 1 172234

4625 9 9 90.00% 6 2 0 1 0 0 910

4626 24 24 64.86% 7 13 2 0 1 0 2337

4627 138 138 70.41% 44 91 0 1 0 0 136196

4628 133 133 52.57% 51 78 2 1 1 0 133253

4801 668 668 65.62% 197 441 9 5 1 1 6541018

4802 754 754 70.93% 290 451 1 5 1 1 7491063

5001 122 122 57.82% 64 53 1 1 0 0 119211

5003 587 587 63.94% 204 361 11 5 2 0 583918

5010 127 127 72.57% 41 84 2 0 0 0 127175

5012 483 483 50.74% 301 155 9 4 7 0 476952

5014 436 436 65.07% 151 269 5 1 2 1 429670

5016 194 194 60.06% 77 113 1 2 0 0 193323

5020 280 280 74.07% 92 181 3 3 0 1 280378

5101 130 130 65.00% 43 79 2 2 0 0 126200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 24392 29106 637 391 238 92 54856
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0101 360 360 51.21% 240 110 3 353703

0104 242 242 38.72% 143 95 2 240625

0110 768 768 61.20% 397 358 0 7551255

0111 537 537 46.78% 274 253 2 5291148

0116 110 110 60.77% 58 47 0 105181

0118 173 173 62.23% 90 81 0 171278

0120 345 345 40.02% 241 93 3 337862

0126 369 369 42.56% 251 108 1 360867

0127 368 368 48.68% 201 164 0 365756

0129 465 465 49.73% 261 197 2 460935

0131 777 777 58.77% 400 370 1 7711322

0133 920 920 63.06% 463 446 3 9121459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 474 537 5 10161468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 756 748 1 15052271

0142 821 821 55.85% 489 326 1 8161470

0154 978 978 59.85% 436 520 2 9581634

0155 807 807 66.09% 380 416 2 7981221

0156 496 496 52.71% 284 204 1 489941

0162 386 386 60.88% 182 197 1 380634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 372 632 2 10061346

0165 11 11 64.71% 3 7 0 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 488 755 0 12431758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 510 582 5 10971669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 488 677 0 11651789

0181 815 815 69.72% 298 504 0 8021169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 465 641 1 11071673

0183 532 532 72.38% 162 354 2 518735

0184 432 432 53.73% 236 186 0 422804

0185 493 493 65.91% 173 314 0 487748

0186 701 701 62.65% 274 408 8 6901119

0187 516 516 69.64% 180 327 1 508741

0301 109 109 50.70% 64 45 0 109215

0302 337 337 48.77% 159 177 0 336691

0303 302 302 43.77% 154 137 2 293690

0304 106 106 58.89% 46 59 0 105180

0305 12 12 60.00% 7 2 0 920

0306 428 428 59.78% 208 210 1 419716

0307 6 6 85.71% 2 3 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 188 97 0 285623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 66 44 0 110199

0901 186 186 40.79% 133 49 2 184456

1101 439 439 56.43% 189 247 1 437778

1301 235 235 67.14% 102 128 0 230350

1501 324 324 48.00% 176 146 1 323675

1502 494 494 61.90% 220 269 0 489798

1503 476 476 66.85% 161 308 0 469712

1504 483 483 61.76% 210 261 2 473782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 178 124 3 305690

1702 23 23 76.67% 12 11 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 158 208 0 366644

1705 465 465 68.48% 176 280 2 458679

1706 358 358 46.61% 195 154 1 350768

1708 239 239 40.72% 131 104 1 236587

1901 155 155 53.45% 78 75 0 153290

2101 564 564 49.26% 352 199 0 5511145

2103 394 394 43.54% 289 97 2 388905

2301 345 345 51.42% 209 129 0 338671

2303 305 305 53.51% 139 162 0 301570

2306 403 403 48.97% 203 195 2 400823

2501 443 443 41.60% 310 117 0 4271065

2701 708 708 62.00% 264 437 1 7021142

3002 116 116 51.33% 51 65 0 116226

3003 126 126 67.74% 62 62 0 124186

3101 629 629 61.73% 202 418 0 6201019

3102 442 442 45.99% 241 196 0 437961

3104 391 391 67.41% 169 215 3 387580

3105 38 38 60.32% 16 22 0 3863

3106 412 412 63.48% 155 250 3 408649

3204 78 78 75.73% 26 50 0 76103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 340 769 4 11131651

3206 576 576 73.75% 182 378 2 562781

3208 77 77 58.78% 34 40 0 74131

3209 16 16 72.73% 6 10 0 1622

3301 492 492 65.95% 203 276 1 480746

3303 209 209 60.58% 82 127 0 209345

3304 450 450 66.18% 166 276 0 442680

3305 404 404 63.52% 116 279 0 395636

3306 220 220 58.20% 75 142 1 218378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 134 284 0 418643

3309 522 522 50.48% 311 203 1 5151034

3310 479 479 41.15% 278 198 0 4761164

3311 771 771 69.90% 248 510 2 7601103

3313 145 145 67.76% 36 107 0 143214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 7 24 0 3162

3504 10 10 66.67% 0 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 7 33 0 4047

3602 775 775 69.13% 279 487 1 7671121

3605 744 744 64.03% 253 474 4 7311162

3701 382 382 55.28% 158 213 1 372691

3902 173 173 60.07% 52 121 0 173288

3903 794 794 61.89% 282 493 5 7801283

3904 152 152 74.88% 58 92 0 150203

4001 251 251 50.00% 124 127 0 251502

4002 169 169 53.65% 80 88 1 169315

4003 898 898 62.75% 353 536 2 8911431

4101 182 182 71.94% 54 127 0 181253

4102 431 431 69.85% 134 293 0 427617

4104 329 329 62.79% 120 204 0 324524

4105 179 179 63.70% 58 118 1 177281

4106 368 368 68.15% 147 216 0 363540

4108 324 324 76.24% 112 210 1 323425

4109 779 779 62.47% 265 499 5 7691247

4111 662 662 66.20% 237 413 0 6501000

4112 506 506 63.09% 176 324 0 500802

4114 143 143 69.08% 44 98 0 142207

4115 222 222 72.79% 65 153 0 218305

4303 192 192 71.64% 58 131 0 189268

4401 278 278 66.19% 80 194 0 274420

4402 393 393 61.60% 165 224 0 389638

4501 170 170 67.19% 88 80 0 168253

4503 69 69 73.40% 25 41 0 6694

4504 312 312 65.00% 115 192 0 307480

4601 226 226 79.02% 79 142 1 222286

4602 203 203 58.17% 82 118 1 201349

4603 957 957 64.23% 368 573 0 9411490

4604 205 205 68.11% 53 145 2 200301

4606 358 358 60.47% 169 187 0 356592
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U.S. Representative 4th District
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4607 21 21 53.85% 7 13 0 2039

4608 171 171 66.54% 70 95 0 165257

4609 184 184 68.66% 48 135 0 183268

4615 354 354 62.32% 151 202 0 353568

4618 319 319 62.92% 125 191 1 317507

4623 66 66 51.56% 27 39 0 66128

4624 173 173 73.93% 56 111 1 168234

4625 9 9 90.00% 7 2 0 910

4626 24 24 64.86% 9 15 0 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 44 91 1 136196

4628 133 133 52.57% 55 76 0 131253

4801 668 668 65.62% 213 443 2 6581018

4802 754 754 70.93% 301 444 2 7471063

5001 122 122 57.82% 62 57 0 119211

5003 587 587 63.94% 213 365 0 578918

5010 127 127 72.57% 34 89 0 123175

5012 483 483 50.74% 300 172 2 474952

5014 436 436 65.07% 141 284 2 427670

5016 194 194 60.06% 78 115 0 193323

5020 280 280 74.07% 87 188 1 276378

5101 130 130 65.00% 34 91 0 125200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 23990 30608 124 54722
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13th Legislative District, Senator
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1505 2 2 50.00% 0 2 0 24

3106 412 412 63.48% 117 274 2 393649

3206 576 576 73.75% 156 389 0 545781

3306 220 220 58.20% 62 150 0 212378

3313 145 145 67.76% 25 116 0 141214

3504 10 10 66.67% 1 9 0 1015

3903 794 794 61.89% 243 520 0 7631283

4106 368 368 68.15% 129 231 0 360540

4112 506 506 63.09% 160 324 0 484802

4115 222 222 72.79% 58 149 1 208305

4402 393 393 61.60% 122 261 0 383638

4501 170 170 67.19% 79 83 1 163253

4504 312 312 65.00% 95 212 0 307480

4602 203 203 58.17% 60 131 0 191349

4603 957 957 64.23% 316 597 2 9151490

4606 358 358 60.47% 139 204 0 343592

4625 9 9 90.00% 7 2 0 910

4802 754 754 70.93% 253 480 0 7331063

5016 194 194 60.06% 55 130 0 185323

5101 130 130 65.00% 34 88 0 122200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 6735 6735 10376 2111 4352 6 6469
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13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1
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1505 2 2 50.00% 1 0 14

3106 412 412 63.48% 303 10 313649

3206 576 576 73.75% 446 16 462781

3306 220 220 58.20% 177 3 180378

3313 145 145 67.76% 117 1 118214

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3903 794 794 61.89% 610 13 6231283

4106 368 368 68.15% 282 12 294540

4112 506 506 63.09% 401 11 412802

4115 222 222 72.79% 179 3 182305

4402 393 393 61.60% 302 1 303638

4501 170 170 67.19% 121 3 124253

4504 312 312 65.00% 250 8 258480

4602 203 203 58.17% 148 4 152349

4603 957 957 64.23% 707 17 7241490

4606 358 358 60.47% 276 2 278592

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 2 610

4802 754 754 70.93% 592 17 6091063

5016 194 194 60.06% 154 3 157323

5101 130 130 65.00% 94 3 97200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 6735 6735 10376 5174 129 5303



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07, 2006

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

Page 27 of 106 11/28/2006 11:31 AM

13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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1505 2 2 50.00% 1 0 14

3106 412 412 63.48% 307 13 320649

3206 576 576 73.75% 457 9 466781

3306 220 220 58.20% 177 2 179378

3313 145 145 67.76% 116 1 117214

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3903 794 794 61.89% 615 9 6241283

4106 368 368 68.15% 283 10 293540

4112 506 506 63.09% 409 10 419802

4115 222 222 72.79% 182 2 184305

4402 393 393 61.60% 293 4 297638

4501 170 170 67.19% 121 4 125253

4504 312 312 65.00% 254 5 259480

4602 203 203 58.17% 151 5 156349

4603 957 957 64.23% 709 13 7221490

4606 358 358 60.47% 274 3 277592

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 0 410

4802 754 754 70.93% 595 17 6121063

5016 194 194 60.06% 151 4 155323

5101 130 130 65.00% 98 3 101200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 6735 6735 10376 5207 114 5321
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14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1
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Cast
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0101 360 360 51.21% 200 156 1 357703

0104 242 242 38.72% 118 118 2 238625

0110 768 768 61.20% 295 451 2 7481255

0111 537 537 46.78% 230 294 3 5271148

0116 110 110 60.77% 49 56 0 105181

0118 173 173 62.23% 69 103 0 172278

0120 345 345 40.02% 191 140 3 334862

0126 369 369 42.56% 206 153 1 360867

0127 368 368 48.68% 158 206 1 365756

0129 465 465 49.73% 217 236 1 454935

0131 777 777 58.77% 294 467 1 7621322

0133 920 920 63.06% 345 561 0 9061459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 357 663 2 10221468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 531 975 1 15072271

0142 821 821 55.85% 390 417 2 8091470

0154 978 978 59.85% 317 633 6 9561634

0155 807 807 66.09% 286 505 1 7921221

0156 496 496 52.71% 214 274 0 488941

0162 386 386 60.88% 127 248 1 376634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 274 743 1 10181346

0165 11 11 64.71% 1 9 0 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 419 824 0 12431758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 378 716 2 10961669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 375 781 3 11591789

0181 815 815 69.72% 237 558 4 7991169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 363 751 1 11151673

0183 532 532 72.38% 126 395 1 522735

0184 432 432 53.73% 191 227 3 421804

0185 493 493 65.91% 129 357 0 486748

0186 701 701 62.65% 202 482 2 6861119

0187 516 516 69.64% 151 355 1 507741

1301 235 235 67.14% 69 159 0 228350

1501 324 324 48.00% 116 201 2 319675

1502 494 494 61.90% 160 326 0 486798

1503 476 476 66.85% 133 331 0 464712

1504 483 483 61.76% 163 309 1 473782

1901 155 155 53.45% 63 90 1 154290

2301 345 345 51.42% 162 172 1 335671

2303 305 305 53.51% 113 187 0 300570

2306 403 403 48.97% 161 236 0 397823
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14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1
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Ballots 

Cast
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3003 126 126 67.74% 50 71 0 121186

3204 78 78 75.73% 24 52 0 76103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 274 839 2 11151651

3208 77 77 58.78% 30 45 0 75131

3301 492 492 65.95% 171 308 0 479746

3305 404 404 63.52% 89 303 0 392636

3308 424 424 65.94% 83 331 0 414643

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 775 775 69.13% 233 529 1 7631121

3605 744 744 64.03% 199 530 3 7321162

3904 152 152 74.88% 46 105 0 151203

4101 182 182 71.94% 37 143 0 180253

4102 431 431 69.85% 95 323 1 419617

4104 329 329 62.79% 104 219 0 323524

4108 324 324 76.24% 90 224 0 314425

4111 662 662 66.20% 173 482 0 6551000

4114 143 143 69.08% 30 109 1 140207

4503 69 69 73.40% 14 50 0 6494

4601 226 226 79.02% 57 167 0 224286

4604 205 205 68.11% 42 158 0 200301

4607 21 21 53.85% 6 14 0 2039

4608 171 171 66.54% 52 115 0 167257

4609 184 184 68.66% 39 143 0 182268

4626 24 24 64.86% 9 15 0 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 26 109 0 135196

4801 668 668 65.62% 153 507 0 6601018

5003 587 587 63.94% 147 423 1 571918

5010 127 127 72.57% 31 94 0 125175

5014 436 436 65.07% 121 303 0 424670

5020 280 280 74.07% 77 195 1 273378

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 33564 33564 53514 11082 21771 61 32914
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14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2
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0101 360 360 51.21% 250 102 3 355703

0104 242 242 38.72% 142 94 2 238625

0110 768 768 61.20% 373 374 0 7471255

0111 537 537 46.78% 264 263 4 5311148

0116 110 110 60.77% 61 45 0 106181

0118 173 173 62.23% 73 98 0 171278

0120 345 345 40.02% 214 122 2 338862

0126 369 369 42.56% 245 118 0 363867

0127 368 368 48.68% 194 168 1 363756

0129 465 465 49.73% 255 199 1 455935

0131 777 777 58.77% 369 389 1 7591322

0133 920 920 63.06% 443 458 1 9021459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 437 581 3 10211468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 675 821 3 14992271

0142 821 821 55.85% 428 377 1 8061470

0154 978 978 59.85% 377 575 4 9561634

0155 807 807 66.09% 383 412 0 7951221

0156 496 496 52.71% 224 261 1 486941

0162 386 386 60.88% 146 231 1 378634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 358 652 1 10111346

0165 11 11 64.71% 2 9 0 1117

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 463 779 1 12431758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 510 574 5 10891669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 441 719 3 11631789

0181 815 815 69.72% 286 518 0 8041169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 443 676 2 11211673

0183 532 532 72.38% 160 361 0 521735

0184 432 432 53.73% 196 221 2 419804

0185 493 493 65.91% 161 328 0 489748

0186 701 701 62.65% 272 414 3 6891119

0187 516 516 69.64% 185 318 3 506741

1301 235 235 67.14% 48 182 0 230350

1501 324 324 48.00% 146 169 1 316675

1502 494 494 61.90% 196 284 1 481798

1503 476 476 66.85% 155 303 1 459712

1504 483 483 61.76% 210 257 4 471782

1901 155 155 53.45% 54 99 0 153290

2301 345 345 51.42% 180 158 0 338671

2303 305 305 53.51% 135 167 0 302570

2306 403 403 48.97% 180 213 2 395823
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14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2
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3003 126 126 67.74% 53 68 0 121186

3204 78 78 75.73% 15 62 0 77103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 316 791 2 11091651

3208 77 77 58.78% 30 45 0 75131

3301 492 492 65.95% 172 309 2 483746

3305 404 404 63.52% 73 318 0 391636

3308 424 424 65.94% 97 322 0 419643

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3602 775 775 69.13% 231 536 1 7681121

3605 744 744 64.03% 228 497 1 7261162

3904 152 152 74.88% 52 96 1 149203

4101 182 182 71.94% 43 135 0 178253

4102 431 431 69.85% 110 313 1 424617

4104 329 329 62.79% 87 238 0 325524

4108 324 324 76.24% 90 228 1 319425

4111 662 662 66.20% 157 497 0 6541000

4114 143 143 69.08% 36 103 0 139207

4503 69 69 73.40% 16 51 0 6794

4601 226 226 79.02% 78 143 0 221286

4604 205 205 68.11% 55 146 0 201301

4607 21 21 53.85% 4 17 0 2139

4608 171 171 66.54% 59 111 0 170257

4609 184 184 68.66% 42 140 1 183268

4626 24 24 64.86% 9 15 0 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 44 94 0 138196

4801 668 668 65.62% 183 471 3 6571018

5003 587 587 63.94% 170 397 2 569918

5010 127 127 72.57% 33 93 0 126175

5014 436 436 65.07% 151 275 0 426670

5020 280 280 74.07% 84 191 1 276378

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 33564 33564 53514 13052 19791 73 32916
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15th Legislative District, Senator
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0301 109 109 50.70% 52 54 1 107215

0302 337 337 48.77% 126 202 1 329691

0303 302 302 43.77% 130 165 1 296690

0304 106 106 58.89% 39 62 0 101180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 5 0 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 148 264 1 413716

0307 6 6 85.71% 2 3 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 168 121 0 289623

0701 110 110 55.28% 57 47 1 105199

0901 186 186 40.79% 133 50 0 183456

1101 439 439 56.43% 144 285 1 430778

1701 309 309 44.78% 162 144 1 307690

1702 23 23 76.67% 7 16 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 98 269 0 367644

1705 465 465 68.48% 126 326 2 454679

1706 358 358 46.61% 162 190 0 352768

1708 239 239 40.72% 101 136 1 238587

2101 564 564 49.26% 294 258 1 5531145

2103 394 394 43.54% 279 107 1 387905

2501 443 443 41.60% 280 150 4 4341065

2701 708 708 62.00% 176 519 1 6961142

3002 116 116 51.33% 34 82 0 116226

3101 629 629 61.73% 131 483 2 6161019

3102 442 442 45.99% 171 257 1 429961

3104 391 391 67.41% 131 257 0 388580

3105 38 38 60.32% 8 29 0 3763

3209 16 16 72.73% 1 15 0 1622

3303 209 209 60.58% 50 156 1 207345

3304 450 450 66.18% 89 342 2 433680

3309 522 522 50.48% 251 263 0 5141034

3310 479 479 41.15% 205 266 0 4711164

3311 771 771 69.90% 136 614 4 7541103

3503 33 33 53.23% 1 32 0 3362

3601 40 40 85.11% 2 36 1 3947

3701 382 382 55.28% 120 250 3 373691

3902 173 173 60.07% 39 133 1 173288

4001 251 251 50.00% 100 148 1 249502

4002 169 169 53.65% 67 97 1 165315

4003 898 898 62.75% 201 654 5 8601431
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15th Legislative District, Senator
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4105 179 179 63.70% 39 140 0 179281

4109 779 779 62.47% 183 588 1 7721247

4303 192 192 71.64% 31 160 0 191268

4401 278 278 66.19% 54 219 0 273420

4615 354 354 62.32% 89 259 1 349568

4618 319 319 62.92% 82 234 0 316507

4623 66 66 51.56% 17 48 0 65128

4624 173 173 73.93% 18 141 0 159234

4628 133 133 52.57% 34 99 0 133253

5001 122 122 57.82% 41 79 0 120211

5012 483 483 50.74% 234 232 4 470952

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 15285 15285 27832 5249 9686 45 14980
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15th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1
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0301 109 109 50.70% 46 58 1 105215

0302 337 337 48.77% 120 207 0 327691

0303 302 302 43.77% 120 169 1 290690

0304 106 106 58.89% 37 63 0 100180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 4 0 920

0306 428 428 59.78% 146 262 0 408716

0307 6 6 85.71% 4 1 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 167 119 0 286623

0701 110 110 55.28% 54 49 0 103199

0901 186 186 40.79% 125 50 3 178456

1101 439 439 56.43% 131 297 2 430778

1701 309 309 44.78% 158 141 2 301690

1702 23 23 76.67% 3 20 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 109 254 0 363644

1705 465 465 68.48% 117 334 2 453679

1706 358 358 46.61% 161 184 1 346768

1708 239 239 40.72% 109 125 2 236587

2101 564 564 49.26% 276 264 0 5401145

2103 394 394 43.54% 261 118 1 380905

2501 443 443 41.60% 260 164 2 4261065

2701 708 708 62.00% 172 523 2 6971142

3002 116 116 51.33% 39 76 0 115226

3101 629 629 61.73% 146 463 0 6091019

3102 442 442 45.99% 175 254 0 429961

3104 391 391 67.41% 124 256 1 381580

3105 38 38 60.32% 11 27 0 3863

3209 16 16 72.73% 1 14 0 1522

3303 209 209 60.58% 42 163 1 206345

3304 450 450 66.18% 104 324 1 429680

3309 522 522 50.48% 239 260 1 5001034

3310 479 479 41.15% 208 255 2 4651164

3311 771 771 69.90% 152 594 2 7481103

3503 33 33 53.23% 3 30 0 3362

3601 40 40 85.11% 2 37 0 3947

3701 382 382 55.28% 123 245 3 371691

3902 173 173 60.07% 39 133 1 173288

4001 251 251 50.00% 100 145 1 246502

4002 169 169 53.65% 66 94 0 160315

4003 898 898 62.75% 226 636 3 8651431
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Precinct By Mail 
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4105 179 179 63.70% 38 136 0 174281

4109 779 779 62.47% 177 590 0 7671247

4303 192 192 71.64% 36 151 0 187268

4401 278 278 66.19% 48 221 0 269420

4615 354 354 62.32% 103 243 0 346568

4618 319 319 62.92% 80 230 1 311507

4623 66 66 51.56% 17 47 0 64128

4624 173 173 73.93% 26 136 0 162234

4628 133 133 52.57% 41 92 0 133253

5001 122 122 57.82% 43 75 0 118211

5012 483 483 50.74% 253 209 2 464952

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 15285 15285 27832 5243 9542 38 14823
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0301 109 109 50.70% 40 66 0 106215

0302 337 337 48.77% 112 219 0 331691

0303 302 302 43.77% 106 188 0 294690

0304 106 106 58.89% 34 70 0 104180

0305 12 12 60.00% 0 9 0 920

0306 428 428 59.78% 137 273 0 410716

0307 6 6 85.71% 3 2 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 156 128 1 285623

0701 110 110 55.28% 53 54 0 107199

0901 186 186 40.79% 117 63 1 181456

1101 439 439 56.43% 131 294 3 428778

1701 309 309 44.78% 128 169 3 300690

1702 23 23 76.67% 4 19 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 91 276 0 367644

1705 465 465 68.48% 94 357 2 453679

1706 358 358 46.61% 152 193 2 347768

1708 239 239 40.72% 98 138 1 237587

2101 564 564 49.26% 274 271 1 5461145

2103 394 394 43.54% 272 109 4 385905

2501 443 443 41.60% 256 164 0 4201065

2701 708 708 62.00% 172 518 2 6921142

3002 116 116 51.33% 38 78 0 116226

3101 629 629 61.73% 125 488 1 6141019

3102 442 442 45.99% 177 251 0 428961

3104 391 391 67.41% 118 264 0 382580

3105 38 38 60.32% 9 28 1 3863

3209 16 16 72.73% 1 15 0 1622

3303 209 209 60.58% 42 167 0 209345

3304 450 450 66.18% 100 330 0 430680

3309 522 522 50.48% 245 257 0 5021034

3310 479 479 41.15% 209 258 2 4691164

3311 771 771 69.90% 143 610 2 7551103

3503 33 33 53.23% 3 30 0 3362

3601 40 40 85.11% 2 38 0 4047

3701 382 382 55.28% 125 243 2 370691

3902 173 173 60.07% 36 136 1 173288

4001 251 251 50.00% 93 153 1 247502

4002 169 169 53.65% 59 108 0 167315

4003 898 898 62.75% 202 664 4 8701431
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4105 179 179 63.70% 34 142 0 176281

4109 779 779 62.47% 153 615 3 7711247

4303 192 192 71.64% 25 165 0 190268

4401 278 278 66.19% 46 223 0 269420

4615 354 354 62.32% 89 259 1 349568

4618 319 319 62.92% 64 251 1 316507

4623 66 66 51.56% 19 47 0 66128

4624 173 173 73.93% 21 141 0 162234

4628 133 133 52.57% 34 97 0 131253

5001 122 122 57.82% 39 75 1 115211

5012 483 483 50.74% 269 204 2 475952

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 15285 15285 27832 4950 9917 42 14909
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0101 360 360 51.21% 246 21 267703

0104 242 242 38.72% 180 13 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 592 11 6031255

0111 537 537 46.78% 392 27 4191148

0116 110 110 60.77% 80 1 81181

0118 173 173 62.23% 137 3 140278

0120 345 345 40.02% 232 19 251862

0126 369 369 42.56% 260 16 276867

0127 368 368 48.68% 274 13 287756

0129 465 465 49.73% 359 13 372935

0131 777 777 58.77% 619 18 6371322

0133 920 920 63.06% 701 16 7171459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 778 16 7941468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1204 24 12282271

0142 821 821 55.85% 599 37 6361470

0154 978 978 59.85% 796 13 8091634

0155 807 807 66.09% 630 16 6461221

0156 496 496 52.71% 389 8 397941

0162 386 386 60.88% 305 5 310634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 826 17 8431346

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 991 16 10071758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 877 32 9091669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 955 17 9721789

0181 815 815 69.72% 655 12 6671169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 917 22 9391673

0183 532 532 72.38% 448 4 452735

0184 432 432 53.73% 311 15 326804

0185 493 493 65.91% 419 7 426748

0186 701 701 62.65% 580 15 5951119

0187 516 516 69.64% 421 7 428741

0301 109 109 50.70% 90 2 92215

0302 337 337 48.77% 271 8 279691

0303 302 302 43.77% 211 15 226690

0304 106 106 58.89% 79 1 80180

0305 12 12 60.00% 7 0 720

0306 428 428 59.78% 328 10 338716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 219 5 224623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 79 1 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 122 5 127456

1101 439 439 56.43% 350 16 366778

1301 235 235 67.14% 181 3 184350

1501 324 324 48.00% 250 6 256675

1502 494 494 61.90% 385 8 393798

1503 476 476 66.85% 385 5 390712

1504 483 483 61.76% 371 11 382782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 231 14 245690

1702 23 23 76.67% 14 2 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 302 5 307644

1705 465 465 68.48% 363 11 374679

1706 358 358 46.61% 280 6 286768

1708 239 239 40.72% 181 7 188587

1901 155 155 53.45% 126 5 131290

2101 564 564 49.26% 390 20 4101145

2103 394 394 43.54% 253 27 280905

2301 345 345 51.42% 257 13 270671

2303 305 305 53.51% 247 9 256570

2306 403 403 48.97% 311 14 325823

2501 443 443 41.60% 298 22 3201065

2701 708 708 62.00% 587 10 5971142

3002 116 116 51.33% 94 3 97226

3003 126 126 67.74% 89 3 92186

3101 629 629 61.73% 525 9 5341019

3102 442 442 45.99% 328 25 353961

3104 391 391 67.41% 315 8 323580

3105 38 38 60.32% 29 3 3263

3106 412 412 63.48% 315 13 328649

3204 78 78 75.73% 62 0 62103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 907 21 9281651

3206 576 576 73.75% 460 8 468781

3208 77 77 58.78% 51 3 54131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 392 10 402746

3303 209 209 60.58% 160 7 167345

3304 450 450 66.18% 347 6 353680

3305 404 404 63.52% 312 4 316636

3306 220 220 58.20% 180 6 186378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 344 8 352643

3309 522 522 50.48% 364 16 3801034

3310 479 479 41.15% 386 8 3941164

3311 771 771 69.90% 639 6 6451103

3313 145 145 67.76% 119 0 119214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 29 0 2962

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 36 0 3647

3602 775 775 69.13% 614 14 6281121

3605 744 744 64.03% 582 19 6011162

3701 382 382 55.28% 290 12 302691

3902 173 173 60.07% 137 9 146288

3903 794 794 61.89% 606 14 6201283

3904 152 152 74.88% 121 5 126203

4001 251 251 50.00% 200 11 211502

4002 169 169 53.65% 124 10 134315

4003 898 898 62.75% 730 23 7531431

4101 182 182 71.94% 140 1 141253

4102 431 431 69.85% 332 6 338617

4104 329 329 62.79% 269 4 273524

4105 179 179 63.70% 146 0 146281

4106 368 368 68.15% 283 13 296540

4108 324 324 76.24% 251 4 255425

4109 779 779 62.47% 626 18 6441247

4111 662 662 66.20% 544 8 5521000

4112 506 506 63.09% 412 8 420802

4114 143 143 69.08% 112 6 118207

4115 222 222 72.79% 174 2 176305

4303 192 192 71.64% 164 1 165268

4401 278 278 66.19% 239 3 242420

4402 393 393 61.60% 298 8 306638

4501 170 170 67.19% 128 3 131253

4503 69 69 73.40% 44 5 4994

4504 312 312 65.00% 256 7 263480

4601 226 226 79.02% 188 0 188286

4602 203 203 58.17% 162 3 165349

4603 957 957 64.23% 708 15 7231490

4604 205 205 68.11% 163 2 165301

4606 358 358 60.47% 279 3 282592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 15 0 1539

4608 171 171 66.54% 139 0 139257

4609 184 184 68.66% 153 2 155268

4615 354 354 62.32% 288 5 293568

4618 319 319 62.92% 259 9 268507

4623 66 66 51.56% 50 0 50128

4624 173 173 73.93% 140 0 140234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 1 410

4626 24 24 64.86% 17 2 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 120 3 123196

4628 133 133 52.57% 106 2 108253

4801 668 668 65.62% 538 16 5541018

4802 754 754 70.93% 607 16 6231063

5001 122 122 57.82% 92 3 95211

5003 587 587 63.94% 483 6 489918

5010 127 127 72.57% 103 3 106175

5012 483 483 50.74% 338 13 351952

5014 436 436 65.07% 347 3 350670

5016 194 194 60.06% 152 1 153323

5020 280 280 74.07% 232 4 236378

5101 130 130 65.00% 102 2 104200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 43467 1210 44677
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0101 360 360 51.21% 300 48 4 352703

0104 242 242 38.72% 161 72 0 233625

0110 768 768 61.20% 564 176 0 7401255

0111 537 537 46.78% 377 137 4 5181148

0116 110 110 60.77% 73 25 2 100181

0118 173 173 62.23% 124 46 0 170278

0120 345 345 40.02% 266 69 2 337862

0126 369 369 42.56% 285 68 2 355867

0127 368 368 48.68% 267 92 1 360756

0129 465 465 49.73% 337 116 3 456935

0131 777 777 58.77% 548 200 0 7481322

0133 920 920 63.06% 672 217 3 8921459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 754 235 3 9921468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1194 302 0 14962271

0142 821 821 55.85% 616 187 1 8041470

0154 978 978 59.85% 675 266 1 9421634

0155 807 807 66.09% 569 211 2 7821221

0156 496 496 52.71% 356 128 2 486941

0162 386 386 60.88% 268 105 0 373634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 747 245 0 9921346

0165 11 11 64.71% 10 1 0 1117

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 938 288 1 12271758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 834 244 3 10811669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 852 292 3 11471789

0181 815 815 69.72% 568 209 3 7801169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 807 279 2 10881673

0183 532 532 72.38% 358 153 0 511735

0184 432 432 53.73% 315 100 1 416804

0185 493 493 65.91% 337 141 0 478748

0186 701 701 62.65% 489 180 1 6701119

0187 516 516 69.64% 307 185 4 496741

0301 109 109 50.70% 88 19 0 107215

0302 337 337 48.77% 233 98 0 331691

0303 302 302 43.77% 220 65 1 286690

0304 106 106 58.89% 78 21 0 99180

0305 12 12 60.00% 11 0 0 1120

0306 428 428 59.78% 310 102 0 412716

0307 6 6 85.71% 3 2 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 229 54 0 283623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 87 20 0 107199

0901 186 186 40.79% 159 24 1 184456

1101 439 439 56.43% 281 148 2 431778

1301 235 235 67.14% 170 55 0 225350

1501 324 324 48.00% 224 92 1 317675

1502 494 494 61.90% 346 130 1 477798

1503 476 476 66.85% 306 151 2 459712

1504 483 483 61.76% 323 140 3 466782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 232 64 3 299690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 8 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 266 89 1 356644

1705 465 465 68.48% 342 112 1 455679

1706 358 358 46.61% 277 67 1 345768

1708 239 239 40.72% 173 60 1 234587

1901 155 155 53.45% 100 52 0 152290

2101 564 564 49.26% 449 99 1 5491145

2103 394 394 43.54% 332 48 1 381905

2301 345 345 51.42% 256 80 0 336671

2303 305 305 53.51% 218 80 0 298570

2306 403 403 48.97% 284 110 2 396823

2501 443 443 41.60% 351 75 0 4261065

2701 708 708 62.00% 477 211 4 6921142

3002 116 116 51.33% 80 34 0 114226

3003 126 126 67.74% 85 33 1 119186

3101 629 629 61.73% 418 194 0 6121019

3102 442 442 45.99% 312 116 0 428961

3104 391 391 67.41% 264 115 0 379580

3105 38 38 60.32% 23 14 0 3763

3106 412 412 63.48% 247 150 3 400649

3204 78 78 75.73% 52 22 0 74103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 700 382 2 10841651

3206 576 576 73.75% 397 154 1 552781

3208 77 77 58.78% 43 24 0 67131

3209 16 16 72.73% 12 4 0 1622

3301 492 492 65.95% 326 154 1 481746

3303 209 209 60.58% 135 68 0 203345

3304 450 450 66.18% 298 135 0 433680

3305 404 404 63.52% 227 152 1 380636

3306 220 220 58.20% 132 82 0 214378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 233 171 0 404643

3309 522 522 50.48% 377 130 1 5081034

3310 479 479 41.15% 338 133 0 4711164

3311 771 771 69.90% 441 298 0 7391103

3313 145 145 67.76% 100 39 0 139214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 17 16 0 3362

3504 10 10 66.67% 4 6 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 30 8 0 3847

3602 775 775 69.13% 499 242 1 7421121

3605 744 744 64.03% 438 279 1 7181162

3701 382 382 55.28% 248 123 1 372691

3902 173 173 60.07% 106 62 2 170288

3903 794 794 61.89% 441 319 3 7631283

3904 152 152 74.88% 96 50 1 147203

4001 251 251 50.00% 193 55 1 249502

4002 169 169 53.65% 117 47 0 164315

4003 898 898 62.75% 585 292 3 8801431

4101 182 182 71.94% 116 54 1 171253

4102 431 431 69.85% 254 170 0 424617

4104 329 329 62.79% 198 119 1 318524

4105 179 179 63.70% 104 70 0 174281

4106 368 368 68.15% 239 117 1 357540

4108 324 324 76.24% 192 113 2 307425

4109 779 779 62.47% 470 281 2 7531247

4111 662 662 66.20% 419 217 0 6361000

4112 506 506 63.09% 319 168 0 487802

4114 143 143 69.08% 73 68 1 142207

4115 222 222 72.79% 122 93 0 215305

4303 192 192 71.64% 113 70 1 184268

4401 278 278 66.19% 171 98 0 269420

4402 393 393 61.60% 252 129 0 381638

4501 170 170 67.19% 130 37 0 167253

4503 69 69 73.40% 39 28 0 6794

4504 312 312 65.00% 228 77 2 307480

4601 226 226 79.02% 153 63 0 216286

4602 203 203 58.17% 131 67 0 198349

4603 957 957 64.23% 573 348 0 9211490

4604 205 205 68.11% 124 70 0 194301

4606 358 358 60.47% 232 112 0 344592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 14 4 0 1839

4608 171 171 66.54% 105 59 0 164257

4609 184 184 68.66% 110 71 2 183268

4615 354 354 62.32% 246 100 0 346568

4618 319 319 62.92% 225 82 3 310507

4623 66 66 51.56% 40 24 0 64128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 52 0 167234

4625 9 9 90.00% 9 0 0 910

4626 24 24 64.86% 16 7 0 2337

4627 138 138 70.41% 94 43 0 137196

4628 133 133 52.57% 85 45 0 130253

4801 668 668 65.62% 396 250 3 6491018

4802 754 754 70.93% 520 211 3 7341063

5001 122 122 57.82% 86 29 0 115211

5003 587 587 63.94% 367 197 0 564918

5010 127 127 72.57% 70 51 0 121175

5012 483 483 50.74% 365 96 2 463952

5014 436 436 65.07% 272 143 0 415670

5016 194 194 60.06% 139 50 0 189323

5020 280 280 74.07% 178 96 0 274378

5101 130 130 65.00% 77 48 0 125200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 38005 15623 121 53749
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0101 360 360 51.21% 253 17 270703

0104 242 242 38.72% 184 9 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 593 13 6061255

0111 537 537 46.78% 384 23 4071148

0116 110 110 60.77% 76 1 77181

0118 173 173 62.23% 135 4 139278

0120 345 345 40.02% 228 19 247862

0126 369 369 42.56% 262 21 283867

0127 368 368 48.68% 272 12 284756

0129 465 465 49.73% 365 11 376935

0131 777 777 58.77% 624 14 6381322

0133 920 920 63.06% 714 13 7271459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 794 14 8081468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1205 25 12302271

0142 821 821 55.85% 592 33 6251470

0154 978 978 59.85% 800 13 8131634

0155 807 807 66.09% 631 10 6411221

0156 496 496 52.71% 399 11 410941

0162 386 386 60.88% 312 5 317634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 834 6 8401346

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 1 1017

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 986 10 9961758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 900 22 9221669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 952 14 9661789

0181 815 815 69.72% 660 9 6691169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 920 21 9411673

0183 532 532 72.38% 456 2 458735

0184 432 432 53.73% 307 11 318804

0185 493 493 65.91% 425 3 428748

0186 701 701 62.65% 578 13 5911119

0187 516 516 69.64% 429 7 436741

0301 109 109 50.70% 90 1 91215

0302 337 337 48.77% 271 8 279691

0303 302 302 43.77% 212 14 226690

0304 106 106 58.89% 83 1 84180

0305 12 12 60.00% 7 0 720

0306 428 428 59.78% 334 5 339716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 210 8 218623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 82 1 83199

0901 186 186 40.79% 125 5 130456

1101 439 439 56.43% 364 8 372778

1301 235 235 67.14% 187 2 189350

1501 324 324 48.00% 253 3 256675

1502 494 494 61.90% 385 8 393798

1503 476 476 66.85% 386 5 391712

1504 483 483 61.76% 372 11 383782

1505 2 2 50.00% 1 0 14

1701 309 309 44.78% 233 16 249690

1702 23 23 76.67% 17 0 1730

1703 369 369 57.30% 303 5 308644

1705 465 465 68.48% 373 4 377679

1706 358 358 46.61% 286 6 292768

1708 239 239 40.72% 170 7 177587

1901 155 155 53.45% 127 4 131290

2101 564 564 49.26% 396 16 4121145

2103 394 394 43.54% 250 22 272905

2301 345 345 51.42% 252 11 263671

2303 305 305 53.51% 242 6 248570

2306 403 403 48.97% 320 12 332823

2501 443 443 41.60% 306 19 3251065

2701 708 708 62.00% 574 10 5841142

3002 116 116 51.33% 94 3 97226

3003 126 126 67.74% 92 1 93186

3101 629 629 61.73% 522 9 5311019

3102 442 442 45.99% 334 15 349961

3104 391 391 67.41% 313 6 319580

3105 38 38 60.32% 29 3 3263

3106 412 412 63.48% 320 7 327649

3204 78 78 75.73% 63 1 64103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 929 5 9341651

3206 576 576 73.75% 461 8 469781

3208 77 77 58.78% 53 2 55131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 396 7 403746

3303 209 209 60.58% 162 4 166345

3304 450 450 66.18% 356 7 363680

3305 404 404 63.52% 310 16 326636

3306 220 220 58.20% 173 7 180378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 350 6 356643

3309 522 522 50.48% 358 17 3751034

3310 479 479 41.15% 384 9 3931164

3311 771 771 69.90% 640 2 6421103

3313 145 145 67.76% 117 1 118214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 28 0 2862

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 33 0 3347

3602 775 775 69.13% 612 14 6261121

3605 744 744 64.03% 592 18 6101162

3701 382 382 55.28% 294 8 302691

3902 173 173 60.07% 144 4 148288

3903 794 794 61.89% 620 8 6281283

3904 152 152 74.88% 122 3 125203

4001 251 251 50.00% 197 6 203502

4002 169 169 53.65% 122 8 130315

4003 898 898 62.75% 731 19 7501431

4101 182 182 71.94% 142 2 144253

4102 431 431 69.85% 335 6 341617

4104 329 329 62.79% 261 3 264524

4105 179 179 63.70% 145 0 145281

4106 368 368 68.15% 290 9 299540

4108 324 324 76.24% 248 4 252425

4109 779 779 62.47% 617 20 6371247

4111 662 662 66.20% 535 9 5441000

4112 506 506 63.09% 410 8 418802

4114 143 143 69.08% 119 5 124207

4115 222 222 72.79% 184 0 184305

4303 192 192 71.64% 166 1 167268

4401 278 278 66.19% 235 2 237420

4402 393 393 61.60% 300 1 301638

4501 170 170 67.19% 123 2 125253

4503 69 69 73.40% 45 4 4994

4504 312 312 65.00% 256 4 260480

4601 226 226 79.02% 189 0 189286

4602 203 203 58.17% 160 4 164349

4603 957 957 64.23% 714 14 7281490

4604 205 205 68.11% 163 2 165301

4606 358 358 60.47% 277 3 280592



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07, 2006

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

Page 49 of 106 11/28/2006 11:31 AM

County Clerk

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

K
i
m

 
M

.
 
E

a
t
o

n
 
-
 
R

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

4607 21 21 53.85% 16 0 1639

4608 171 171 66.54% 136 0 136257

4609 184 184 68.66% 151 4 155268

4615 354 354 62.32% 293 3 296568

4618 319 319 62.92% 255 8 263507

4623 66 66 51.56% 51 0 51128

4624 173 173 73.93% 140 0 140234

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 0 410

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 123 1 124196

4628 133 133 52.57% 109 2 111253

4801 668 668 65.62% 548 11 5591018

4802 754 754 70.93% 602 13 6151063

5001 122 122 57.82% 91 3 94211

5003 587 587 63.94% 481 7 488918

5010 127 127 72.57% 102 0 102175

5012 483 483 50.74% 344 10 354952

5014 436 436 65.07% 360 2 362670

5016 194 194 60.06% 160 1 161323

5020 280 280 74.07% 229 2 231378

5101 130 130 65.00% 103 3 106200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 43697 1003 44700
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0101 360 360 51.21% 259 15 274703

0104 242 242 38.72% 183 10 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 602 14 6161255

0111 537 537 46.78% 392 25 4171148

0116 110 110 60.77% 79 0 79181

0118 173 173 62.23% 140 3 143278

0120 345 345 40.02% 237 18 255862

0126 369 369 42.56% 269 15 284867

0127 368 368 48.68% 276 13 289756

0129 465 465 49.73% 378 8 386935

0131 777 777 58.77% 632 14 6461322

0133 920 920 63.06% 720 12 7321459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 795 13 8081468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1232 15 12472271

0142 821 821 55.85% 633 21 6541470

0154 978 978 59.85% 807 12 8191634

0155 807 807 66.09% 636 11 6471221

0156 496 496 52.71% 397 8 405941

0162 386 386 60.88% 314 6 320634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 832 6 8381346

0165 11 11 64.71% 8 0 817

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 982 13 9951758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 902 18 9201669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 960 14 9741789

0181 815 815 69.72% 656 8 6641169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 931 12 9431673

0183 532 532 72.38% 446 4 450735

0184 432 432 53.73% 315 11 326804

0185 493 493 65.91% 430 4 434748

0186 701 701 62.65% 586 8 5941119

0187 516 516 69.64% 441 2 443741

0301 109 109 50.70% 92 1 93215

0302 337 337 48.77% 275 7 282691

0303 302 302 43.77% 211 15 226690

0304 106 106 58.89% 87 1 88180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 0 620

0306 428 428 59.78% 339 1 340716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 215 5 220623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 85 1 86199

0901 186 186 40.79% 129 3 132456

1101 439 439 56.43% 362 9 371778

1301 235 235 67.14% 189 4 193350

1501 324 324 48.00% 257 3 260675

1502 494 494 61.90% 390 5 395798

1503 476 476 66.85% 387 2 389712

1504 483 483 61.76% 375 10 385782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 237 12 249690

1702 23 23 76.67% 16 0 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 304 5 309644

1705 465 465 68.48% 373 5 378679

1706 358 358 46.61% 280 7 287768

1708 239 239 40.72% 171 6 177587

1901 155 155 53.45% 125 7 132290

2101 564 564 49.26% 401 16 4171145

2103 394 394 43.54% 266 17 283905

2301 345 345 51.42% 257 9 266671

2303 305 305 53.51% 245 6 251570

2306 403 403 48.97% 315 14 329823

2501 443 443 41.60% 312 16 3281065

2701 708 708 62.00% 583 9 5921142

3002 116 116 51.33% 95 2 97226

3003 126 126 67.74% 94 1 95186

3101 629 629 61.73% 515 8 5231019

3102 442 442 45.99% 344 14 358961

3104 391 391 67.41% 313 7 320580

3105 38 38 60.32% 31 1 3263

3106 412 412 63.48% 322 3 325649

3204 78 78 75.73% 64 0 64103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 917 3 9201651

3206 576 576 73.75% 458 8 466781

3208 77 77 58.78% 47 2 49131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 403 5 408746

3303 209 209 60.58% 158 7 165345

3304 450 450 66.18% 358 7 365680

3305 404 404 63.52% 327 3 330636

3306 220 220 58.20% 182 0 182378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 353 4 357643

3309 522 522 50.48% 363 19 3821034

3310 479 479 41.15% 400 3 4031164

3311 771 771 69.90% 637 3 6401103

3313 145 145 67.76% 123 1 124214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 29 0 2962

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 34 0 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 621 8 6291121

3605 744 744 64.03% 599 16 6151162

3701 382 382 55.28% 307 7 314691

3902 173 173 60.07% 148 3 151288

3903 794 794 61.89% 630 5 6351283

3904 152 152 74.88% 120 3 123203

4001 251 251 50.00% 200 7 207502

4002 169 169 53.65% 126 6 132315

4003 898 898 62.75% 744 11 7551431

4101 182 182 71.94% 138 3 141253

4102 431 431 69.85% 341 4 345617

4104 329 329 62.79% 269 1 270524

4105 179 179 63.70% 146 0 146281

4106 368 368 68.15% 289 6 295540

4108 324 324 76.24% 254 5 259425

4109 779 779 62.47% 625 15 6401247

4111 662 662 66.20% 532 5 5371000

4112 506 506 63.09% 416 7 423802

4114 143 143 69.08% 124 4 128207

4115 222 222 72.79% 185 0 185305

4303 192 192 71.64% 168 1 169268

4401 278 278 66.19% 238 1 239420

4402 393 393 61.60% 305 0 305638

4501 170 170 67.19% 137 2 139253

4503 69 69 73.40% 47 1 4894

4504 312 312 65.00% 260 3 263480

4601 226 226 79.02% 187 0 187286

4602 203 203 58.17% 161 2 163349

4603 957 957 64.23% 724 7 7311490

4604 205 205 68.11% 162 0 162301

4606 358 358 60.47% 280 2 282592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 14 1 1539

4608 171 171 66.54% 134 0 134257

4609 184 184 68.66% 151 1 152268

4615 354 354 62.32% 291 1 292568

4618 319 319 62.92% 254 9 263507

4623 66 66 51.56% 49 0 49128

4624 173 173 73.93% 143 0 143234

4625 9 9 90.00% 6 0 610

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 121 0 121196

4628 133 133 52.57% 110 2 112253

4801 668 668 65.62% 551 7 5581018

4802 754 754 70.93% 611 9 6201063

5001 122 122 57.82% 87 3 90211

5003 587 587 63.94% 483 7 490918

5010 127 127 72.57% 99 0 99175

5012 483 483 50.74% 358 9 367952

5014 436 436 65.07% 356 3 359670

5016 194 194 60.06% 156 2 158323

5020 280 280 74.07% 229 3 232378

5101 130 130 65.00% 104 3 107200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 44155 826 44981
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0101 360 360 51.21% 234 24 258703

0104 242 242 38.72% 169 14 183625

0110 768 768 61.20% 576 23 5991255

0111 537 537 46.78% 361 34 3951148

0116 110 110 60.77% 74 2 76181

0118 173 173 62.23% 133 5 138278

0120 345 345 40.02% 224 23 247862

0126 369 369 42.56% 254 21 275867

0127 368 368 48.68% 262 18 280756

0129 465 465 49.73% 360 11 371935

0131 777 777 58.77% 607 25 6321322

0133 920 920 63.06% 657 35 6921459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 759 28 7871468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1160 43 12032271

0142 821 821 55.85% 584 38 6221470

0154 978 978 59.85% 749 28 7771634

0155 807 807 66.09% 607 15 6221221

0156 496 496 52.71% 377 13 390941

0162 386 386 60.88% 300 6 306634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 788 27 8151346

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 937 27 9641758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 859 41 9001669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 910 34 9441789

0181 815 815 69.72% 622 24 6461169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 876 32 9081673

0183 532 532 72.38% 434 5 439735

0184 432 432 53.73% 294 24 318804

0185 493 493 65.91% 407 11 418748

0186 701 701 62.65% 563 18 5811119

0187 516 516 69.64% 404 18 422741

0301 109 109 50.70% 89 3 92215

0302 337 337 48.77% 268 10 278691

0303 302 302 43.77% 205 13 218690

0304 106 106 58.89% 79 2 81180

0305 12 12 60.00% 4 0 420

0306 428 428 59.78% 326 6 332716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 205 9 214623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 76 4 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 120 4 124456

1101 439 439 56.43% 340 20 360778

1301 235 235 67.14% 172 8 180350

1501 324 324 48.00% 247 5 252675

1502 494 494 61.90% 372 19 391798

1503 476 476 66.85% 361 16 377712

1504 483 483 61.76% 362 16 378782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 226 16 242690

1702 23 23 76.67% 14 0 1430

1703 369 369 57.30% 295 14 309644

1705 465 465 68.48% 368 8 376679

1706 358 358 46.61% 279 7 286768

1708 239 239 40.72% 172 6 178587

1901 155 155 53.45% 120 7 127290

2101 564 564 49.26% 382 22 4041145

2103 394 394 43.54% 244 24 268905

2301 345 345 51.42% 234 13 247671

2303 305 305 53.51% 245 7 252570

2306 403 403 48.97% 289 32 321823

2501 443 443 41.60% 306 22 3281065

2701 708 708 62.00% 563 15 5781142

3002 116 116 51.33% 91 4 95226

3003 126 126 67.74% 89 3 92186

3101 629 629 61.73% 515 10 5251019

3102 442 442 45.99% 338 14 352961

3104 391 391 67.41% 299 13 312580

3105 38 38 60.32% 27 3 3063

3106 412 412 63.48% 298 18 316649

3204 78 78 75.73% 61 0 61103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 862 30 8921651

3206 576 576 73.75% 438 18 456781

3208 77 77 58.78% 45 2 47131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 372 18 390746

3303 209 209 60.58% 155 11 166345

3304 450 450 66.18% 334 19 353680

3305 404 404 63.52% 304 7 311636

3306 220 220 58.20% 167 12 179378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 329 20 349643

3309 522 522 50.48% 343 23 3661034

3310 479 479 41.15% 376 13 3891164

3311 771 771 69.90% 623 14 6371103

3313 145 145 67.76% 110 6 116214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 28 0 2862

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 34 0 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 596 20 6161121

3605 744 744 64.03% 556 24 5801162

3701 382 382 55.28% 272 16 288691

3902 173 173 60.07% 142 4 146288

3903 794 794 61.89% 610 16 6261283

3904 152 152 74.88% 119 4 123203

4001 251 251 50.00% 190 12 202502

4002 169 169 53.65% 122 7 129315

4003 898 898 62.75% 704 30 7341431

4101 182 182 71.94% 137 0 137253

4102 431 431 69.85% 312 12 324617

4104 329 329 62.79% 250 11 261524

4105 179 179 63.70% 141 0 141281

4106 368 368 68.15% 272 15 287540

4108 324 324 76.24% 243 6 249425

4109 779 779 62.47% 619 17 6361247

4111 662 662 66.20% 508 15 5231000

4112 506 506 63.09% 418 9 427802

4114 143 143 69.08% 110 6 116207

4115 222 222 72.79% 172 4 176305

4303 192 192 71.64% 164 1 165268

4401 278 278 66.19% 225 5 230420

4402 393 393 61.60% 292 6 298638

4501 170 170 67.19% 122 7 129253

4503 69 69 73.40% 43 3 4694

4504 312 312 65.00% 252 9 261480

4601 226 226 79.02% 182 4 186286

4602 203 203 58.17% 148 9 157349

4603 957 957 64.23% 687 25 7121490

4604 205 205 68.11% 155 3 158301

4606 358 358 60.47% 270 5 275592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 15 1 1639

4608 171 171 66.54% 130 0 130257

4609 184 184 68.66% 137 6 143268

4615 354 354 62.32% 280 12 292568

4618 319 319 62.92% 252 7 259507

4623 66 66 51.56% 52 1 53128

4624 173 173 73.93% 131 7 138234

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 0 410

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 121 0 121196

4628 133 133 52.57% 108 6 114253

4801 668 668 65.62% 505 32 5371018

4802 754 754 70.93% 587 19 6061063

5001 122 122 57.82% 88 6 94211

5003 587 587 63.94% 454 16 470918

5010 127 127 72.57% 100 1 101175

5012 483 483 50.74% 322 21 343952

5014 436 436 65.07% 345 7 352670

5016 194 194 60.06% 155 3 158323

5020 280 280 74.07% 211 14 225378

5101 130 130 65.00% 98 4 102200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 41923 1722 43645
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0101 360 360 51.21% 255 16 271703

0104 242 242 38.72% 182 9 191625

0110 768 768 61.20% 604 14 6181255

0111 537 537 46.78% 389 27 4161148

0116 110 110 60.77% 73 3 76181

0118 173 173 62.23% 139 2 141278

0120 345 345 40.02% 237 15 252862

0126 369 369 42.56% 267 18 285867

0127 368 368 48.68% 280 14 294756

0129 465 465 49.73% 369 15 384935

0131 777 777 58.77% 625 23 6481322

0133 920 920 63.06% 692 24 7161459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 797 25 8221468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1243 19 12622271

0142 821 821 55.85% 619 30 6491470

0154 978 978 59.85% 807 12 8191634

0155 807 807 66.09% 636 9 6451221

0156 496 496 52.71% 400 7 407941

0162 386 386 60.88% 318 6 324634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 849 12 8611346

0165 11 11 64.71% 9 0 917

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 1009 12 10211758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 921 22 9431669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 968 21 9891789

0181 815 815 69.72% 663 9 6721169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 954 17 9711673

0183 532 532 72.38% 454 5 459735

0184 432 432 53.73% 322 11 333804

0185 493 493 65.91% 428 6 434748

0186 701 701 62.65% 589 9 5981119

0187 516 516 69.64% 441 6 447741

0301 109 109 50.70% 88 3 91215

0302 337 337 48.77% 275 7 282691

0303 302 302 43.77% 209 14 223690

0304 106 106 58.89% 83 1 84180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 0 620

0306 428 428 59.78% 338 5 343716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 214 8 222623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 84 0 84199

0901 186 186 40.79% 122 4 126456

1101 439 439 56.43% 346 20 366778

1301 235 235 67.14% 195 2 197350

1501 324 324 48.00% 253 7 260675

1502 494 494 61.90% 398 9 407798

1503 476 476 66.85% 393 6 399712

1504 483 483 61.76% 376 7 383782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 237 11 248690

1702 23 23 76.67% 16 0 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 303 6 309644

1705 465 465 68.48% 375 9 384679

1706 358 358 46.61% 289 7 296768

1708 239 239 40.72% 178 12 190587

1901 155 155 53.45% 125 5 130290

2101 564 564 49.26% 392 20 4121145

2103 394 394 43.54% 259 22 281905

2301 345 345 51.42% 255 10 265671

2303 305 305 53.51% 248 5 253570

2306 403 403 48.97% 317 18 335823

2501 443 443 41.60% 323 19 3421065

2701 708 708 62.00% 591 8 5991142

3002 116 116 51.33% 96 2 98226

3003 126 126 67.74% 94 1 95186

3101 629 629 61.73% 520 11 5311019

3102 442 442 45.99% 341 16 357961

3104 391 391 67.41% 311 6 317580

3105 38 38 60.32% 28 3 3163

3106 412 412 63.48% 325 9 334649

3204 78 78 75.73% 65 0 65103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 925 22 9471651

3206 576 576 73.75% 463 11 474781

3208 77 77 58.78% 48 2 50131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 407 4 411746

3303 209 209 60.58% 164 8 172345

3304 450 450 66.18% 360 8 368680

3305 404 404 63.52% 322 4 326636

3306 220 220 58.20% 185 4 189378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 352 8 360643

3309 522 522 50.48% 367 20 3871034

3310 479 479 41.15% 390 11 4011164

3311 771 771 69.90% 638 8 6461103

3313 145 145 67.76% 123 2 125214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 28 0 2862

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 36 0 3647

3602 775 775 69.13% 622 12 6341121

3605 744 744 64.03% 604 16 6201162

3701 382 382 55.28% 287 12 299691

3902 173 173 60.07% 145 3 148288

3903 794 794 61.89% 635 7 6421283

3904 152 152 74.88% 124 3 127203

4001 251 251 50.00% 194 10 204502

4002 169 169 53.65% 123 6 129315

4003 898 898 62.75% 744 16 7601431

4101 182 182 71.94% 135 3 138253

4102 431 431 69.85% 331 6 337617

4104 329 329 62.79% 265 5 270524

4105 179 179 63.70% 145 0 145281

4106 368 368 68.15% 297 6 303540

4108 324 324 76.24% 256 3 259425

4109 779 779 62.47% 635 16 6511247

4111 662 662 66.20% 546 7 5531000

4112 506 506 63.09% 422 7 429802

4114 143 143 69.08% 116 5 121207

4115 222 222 72.79% 183 2 185305

4303 192 192 71.64% 168 1 169268

4401 278 278 66.19% 238 3 241420

4402 393 393 61.60% 309 1 310638

4501 170 170 67.19% 130 5 135253

4503 69 69 73.40% 48 3 5194

4504 312 312 65.00% 264 7 271480

4601 226 226 79.02% 193 3 196286

4602 203 203 58.17% 161 5 166349

4603 957 957 64.23% 727 11 7381490

4604 205 205 68.11% 161 4 165301

4606 358 358 60.47% 283 8 291592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 16 0 1639

4608 171 171 66.54% 141 0 141257

4609 184 184 68.66% 147 5 152268

4615 354 354 62.32% 293 4 297568

4618 319 319 62.92% 254 11 265507

4623 66 66 51.56% 51 0 51128

4624 173 173 73.93% 145 1 146234

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 0 410

4626 24 24 64.86% 17 2 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 122 3 125196

4628 133 133 52.57% 106 8 114253

4801 668 668 65.62% 554 18 5721018

4802 754 754 70.93% 623 13 6361063

5001 122 122 57.82% 89 4 93211

5003 587 587 63.94% 491 7 498918

5010 127 127 72.57% 103 1 104175

5012 483 483 50.74% 341 15 356952

5014 436 436 65.07% 358 4 362670

5016 194 194 60.06% 160 1 161323

5020 280 280 74.07% 225 5 230378

5101 130 130 65.00% 104 3 107200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 44278 1124 45402
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0101 360 360 51.21% 248 14 262703

0104 242 242 38.72% 181 10 191625

0110 768 768 61.20% 580 16 5961255

0111 537 537 46.78% 388 22 4101148

0116 110 110 60.77% 75 0 75181

0118 173 173 62.23% 138 3 141278

0120 345 345 40.02% 223 17 240862

0126 369 369 42.56% 269 13 282867

0127 368 368 48.68% 267 14 281756

0129 465 465 49.73% 367 9 376935

0131 777 777 58.77% 619 16 6351322

0133 920 920 63.06% 697 14 7111459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 791 12 8031468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1189 19 12082271

0142 821 821 55.85% 604 29 6331470

0154 978 978 59.85% 782 13 7951634

0155 807 807 66.09% 618 10 6281221

0156 496 496 52.71% 388 10 398941

0162 386 386 60.88% 308 4 312634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 825 7 8321346

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 1 817

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 968 10 9781758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 882 23 9051669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 950 12 9621789

0181 815 815 69.72% 657 5 6621169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 917 18 9351673

0183 532 532 72.38% 450 5 455735

0184 432 432 53.73% 309 11 320804

0185 493 493 65.91% 420 5 425748

0186 701 701 62.65% 570 10 5801119

0187 516 516 69.64% 429 4 433741

0301 109 109 50.70% 89 2 91215

0302 337 337 48.77% 271 11 282691

0303 302 302 43.77% 213 12 225690

0304 106 106 58.89% 79 2 81180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 0 620

0306 428 428 59.78% 334 4 338716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 213 6 219623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 83 0 83199

0901 186 186 40.79% 120 4 124456

1101 439 439 56.43% 354 10 364778

1301 235 235 67.14% 185 1 186350

1501 324 324 48.00% 248 2 250675

1502 494 494 61.90% 381 9 390798

1503 476 476 66.85% 381 3 384712

1504 483 483 61.76% 371 8 379782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 233 14 247690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 0 1530

1703 369 369 57.30% 305 6 311644

1705 465 465 68.48% 367 5 372679

1706 358 358 46.61% 286 7 293768

1708 239 239 40.72% 179 5 184587

1901 155 155 53.45% 128 3 131290

2101 564 564 49.26% 390 20 4101145

2103 394 394 43.54% 255 19 274905

2301 345 345 51.42% 248 14 262671

2303 305 305 53.51% 246 4 250570

2306 403 403 48.97% 315 14 329823

2501 443 443 41.60% 301 21 3221065

2701 708 708 62.00% 575 9 5841142

3002 116 116 51.33% 95 2 97226

3003 126 126 67.74% 90 1 91186

3101 629 629 61.73% 522 8 5301019

3102 442 442 45.99% 342 13 355961

3104 391 391 67.41% 308 9 317580

3105 38 38 60.32% 29 3 3263

3106 412 412 63.48% 315 7 322649

3204 78 78 75.73% 63 0 63103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 907 10 9171651

3206 576 576 73.75% 460 7 467781

3208 77 77 58.78% 49 0 49131

3209 16 16 72.73% 11 0 1122

3301 492 492 65.95% 387 6 393746

3303 209 209 60.58% 158 8 166345

3304 450 450 66.18% 356 6 362680

3305 404 404 63.52% 318 2 320636

3306 220 220 58.20% 182 1 183378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 345 3 348643

3309 522 522 50.48% 359 20 3791034

3310 479 479 41.15% 386 6 3921164

3311 771 771 69.90% 639 4 6431103

3313 145 145 67.76% 119 0 119214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 30 0 3062

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 35 0 3547

3602 775 775 69.13% 606 7 6131121

3605 744 744 64.03% 590 13 6031162

3701 382 382 55.28% 291 10 301691

3902 173 173 60.07% 145 3 148288

3903 794 794 61.89% 610 10 6201283

3904 152 152 74.88% 118 3 121203

4001 251 251 50.00% 195 10 205502

4002 169 169 53.65% 125 7 132315

4003 898 898 62.75% 739 15 7541431

4101 182 182 71.94% 138 0 138253

4102 431 431 69.85% 329 4 333617

4104 329 329 62.79% 265 2 267524

4105 179 179 63.70% 144 0 144281

4106 368 368 68.15% 291 5 296540

4108 324 324 76.24% 251 3 254425

4109 779 779 62.47% 623 16 6391247

4111 662 662 66.20% 531 4 5351000

4112 506 506 63.09% 411 7 418802

4114 143 143 69.08% 117 5 122207

4115 222 222 72.79% 182 0 182305

4303 192 192 71.64% 162 1 163268

4401 278 278 66.19% 235 2 237420

4402 393 393 61.60% 304 2 306638

4501 170 170 67.19% 124 3 127253

4503 69 69 73.40% 46 3 4994

4504 312 312 65.00% 258 4 262480

4601 226 226 79.02% 185 1 186286

4602 203 203 58.17% 160 3 163349

4603 957 957 64.23% 717 10 7271490

4604 205 205 68.11% 161 1 162301

4606 358 358 60.47% 282 2 284592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 14 0 1439

4608 171 171 66.54% 133 0 133257

4609 184 184 68.66% 147 2 149268

4615 354 354 62.32% 292 2 294568

4618 319 319 62.92% 257 7 264507

4623 66 66 51.56% 50 0 50128

4624 173 173 73.93% 142 0 142234

4625 9 9 90.00% 4 0 410

4626 24 24 64.86% 17 1 1837

4627 138 138 70.41% 121 0 121196

4628 133 133 52.57% 107 2 109253

4801 668 668 65.62% 540 8 5481018

4802 754 754 70.93% 610 11 6211063

5001 122 122 57.82% 90 4 94211

5003 587 587 63.94% 477 6 483918

5010 127 127 72.57% 102 0 102175

5012 483 483 50.74% 343 13 356952

5014 436 436 65.07% 351 1 352670

5016 194 194 60.06% 157 2 159323

5020 280 280 74.07% 229 2 231378

5101 130 130 65.00% 101 3 104200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 43428 907 44335
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0101 360 360 51.21% 181 154 5 340703

0104 242 242 38.72% 116 112 2 230625

0110 768 768 61.20% 200 509 8 7171255

0111 537 537 46.78% 196 299 6 5011148

0116 110 110 60.77% 40 55 2 97181

0118 173 173 62.23% 56 109 0 165278

0120 345 345 40.02% 189 131 4 324862

0126 369 369 42.56% 218 126 1 345867

0127 368 368 48.68% 129 211 3 343756

0129 465 465 49.73% 164 270 4 438935

0131 777 777 58.77% 217 495 10 7221322

0133 920 920 63.06% 250 616 3 8691459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 212 735 13 9601468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 427 972 6 14052271

0142 821 821 55.85% 303 457 6 7661470

0154 978 978 59.85% 224 691 1 9161634

0155 807 807 66.09% 217 528 6 7511221

0156 496 496 52.71% 182 284 2 468941

0162 386 386 60.88% 105 252 2 359634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 164 795 6 9651346

0165 11 11 64.71% 3 8 0 1117

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 233 959 1 11931758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 260 768 12 10401669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 255 858 5 11181789

0181 815 815 69.72% 155 612 4 7711169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 253 807 6 10661673

0183 532 532 72.38% 77 422 3 502735

0184 432 432 53.73% 156 249 4 409804

0185 493 493 65.91% 76 398 0 474748

0186 701 701 62.65% 156 490 3 6491119

0187 516 516 69.64% 98 378 2 478741

0301 109 109 50.70% 52 48 0 100215

0302 337 337 48.77% 118 191 5 314691

0303 302 302 43.77% 126 153 3 282690

0304 106 106 58.89% 40 56 0 96180

0305 12 12 60.00% 3 6 0 920

0306 428 428 59.78% 161 239 1 401716

0307 6 6 85.71% 3 1 0 47

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 159 120 0 279623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 52 48 1 101199

0901 186 186 40.79% 129 47 0 176456

1101 439 439 56.43% 120 298 5 423778

1301 235 235 67.14% 58 150 1 209350

1501 324 324 48.00% 116 185 1 302675

1502 494 494 61.90% 129 323 0 452798

1503 476 476 66.85% 87 355 2 444712

1504 483 483 61.76% 126 323 3 452782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 2 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 151 134 4 289690

1702 23 23 76.67% 7 16 0 2330

1703 369 369 57.30% 116 223 0 339644

1705 465 465 68.48% 137 298 3 438679

1706 358 358 46.61% 179 156 0 335768

1708 239 239 40.72% 107 108 5 220587

1901 155 155 53.45% 60 85 0 145290

2101 564 564 49.26% 289 240 3 5321145

2103 394 394 43.54% 265 99 5 369905

2301 345 345 51.42% 138 184 4 326671

2303 305 305 53.51% 100 191 1 292570

2306 403 403 48.97% 140 244 4 388823

2501 443 443 41.60% 251 153 0 4041065

2701 708 708 62.00% 189 470 3 6621142

3002 116 116 51.33% 40 68 0 108226

3003 126 126 67.74% 47 68 0 115186

3101 629 629 61.73% 166 429 0 5951019

3102 442 442 45.99% 176 245 0 421961

3104 391 391 67.41% 121 253 0 374580

3105 38 38 60.32% 10 26 0 3663

3106 412 412 63.48% 78 320 1 399649

3204 78 78 75.73% 18 55 0 73103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 194 881 2 10771651

3206 576 576 73.75% 81 462 0 543781

3208 77 77 58.78% 20 51 0 71131

3209 16 16 72.73% 3 12 0 1522

3301 492 492 65.95% 118 343 2 463746

3303 209 209 60.58% 57 139 1 197345

3304 450 450 66.18% 85 344 5 434680

3305 404 404 63.52% 82 289 1 372636

3306 220 220 58.20% 49 157 0 206378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 73 328 2 403643

3309 522 522 50.48% 257 231 2 4901034

3310 479 479 41.15% 208 245 1 4541164

3311 771 771 69.90% 171 562 6 7391103

3313 145 145 67.76% 19 118 0 137214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 3 29 0 3262

3504 10 10 66.67% 0 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 4 33 0 3747

3602 775 775 69.13% 173 567 2 7421121

3605 744 744 64.03% 144 548 4 6961162

3701 382 382 55.28% 116 239 2 357691

3902 173 173 60.07% 36 129 0 165288

3903 794 794 61.89% 186 565 1 7521283

3904 152 152 74.88% 33 99 1 133203

4001 251 251 50.00% 107 129 0 236502

4002 169 169 53.65% 72 86 0 158315

4003 898 898 62.75% 189 668 2 8591431

4101 182 182 71.94% 27 137 0 164253

4102 431 431 69.85% 105 305 1 411617

4104 329 329 62.79% 75 234 2 311524

4105 179 179 63.70% 43 126 0 169281

4106 368 368 68.15% 83 267 2 352540

4108 324 324 76.24% 66 237 1 304425

4109 779 779 62.47% 191 538 5 7341247

4111 662 662 66.20% 136 485 0 6211000

4112 506 506 63.09% 121 348 4 473802

4114 143 143 69.08% 22 113 0 135207

4115 222 222 72.79% 40 167 3 210305

4303 192 192 71.64% 39 135 0 174268

4401 278 278 66.19% 49 211 1 261420

4402 393 393 61.60% 90 280 1 371638

4501 170 170 67.19% 51 104 0 155253

4503 69 69 73.40% 19 45 0 6494

4504 312 312 65.00% 60 237 0 297480

4601 226 226 79.02% 35 177 0 212286

4602 203 203 58.17% 49 140 0 189349

4603 957 957 64.23% 220 671 2 8931490

4604 205 205 68.11% 25 169 3 197301

4606 358 358 60.47% 103 242 2 347592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 5 14 0 1939

4608 171 171 66.54% 43 120 0 163257

4609 184 184 68.66% 30 144 2 176268

4615 354 354 62.32% 115 223 1 339568

4618 319 319 62.92% 76 219 3 298507

4623 66 66 51.56% 13 51 0 64128

4624 173 173 73.93% 17 142 0 159234

4625 9 9 90.00% 6 3 0 910

4626 24 24 64.86% 9 15 0 2437

4627 138 138 70.41% 26 109 0 135196

4628 133 133 52.57% 43 84 0 127253

4801 668 668 65.62% 127 508 5 6401018

4802 754 754 70.93% 143 579 1 7231063

5001 122 122 57.82% 47 70 0 117211

5003 587 587 63.94% 119 430 1 550918

5010 127 127 72.57% 17 100 1 118175

5012 483 483 50.74% 252 193 2 447952

5014 436 436 65.07% 98 310 0 408670

5016 194 194 60.06% 43 145 0 188323

5020 280 280 74.07% 41 227 3 271378

5101 130 130 65.00% 18 103 0 121200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 15193 36781 265 52239
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0101 360 360 51.21% 206 115 3 324703

0104 242 242 38.72% 140 75 5 220625

0110 768 768 61.20% 381 297 2 6801255

0111 537 537 46.78% 275 192 9 4761148

0116 110 110 60.77% 54 38 0 92181

0118 173 173 62.23% 88 55 1 144278

0120 345 345 40.02% 197 101 4 302862

0126 369 369 42.56% 214 111 2 327867

0127 368 368 48.68% 207 116 2 325756

0129 465 465 49.73% 255 164 1 420935

0131 777 777 58.77% 409 286 3 6981322

0133 920 920 63.06% 454 358 3 8151459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 510 403 3 9161468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 769 561 4 13342271

0142 821 821 55.85% 441 280 6 7271470

0154 978 978 59.85% 446 422 2 8701634

0155 807 807 66.09% 393 304 2 6991221

0156 496 496 52.71% 264 182 2 448941

0162 386 386 60.88% 187 152 0 339634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 417 482 3 9021346

0165 11 11 64.71% 5 4 0 917

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 515 570 2 10871758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 569 402 6 9771669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 512 505 5 10221789

0181 815 815 69.72% 341 354 2 6971169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 541 452 3 9961673

0183 532 532 72.38% 206 262 0 468735

0184 432 432 53.73% 206 166 1 373804

0185 493 493 65.91% 206 231 2 439748

0186 701 701 62.65% 313 319 4 6361119

0187 516 516 69.64% 211 229 1 441741

0301 109 109 50.70% 61 37 0 98215

0302 337 337 48.77% 168 136 0 304691

0303 302 302 43.77% 160 96 1 257690

0304 106 106 58.89% 46 46 0 92180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 3 0 820

0306 428 428 59.78% 221 156 1 378716

0307 6 6 85.71% 4 1 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 175 77 2 254623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 61 34 1 96199

0901 186 186 40.79% 127 30 1 158456

1101 439 439 56.43% 199 194 6 399778

1301 235 235 67.14% 109 94 0 203350

1501 324 324 48.00% 174 115 2 291675

1502 494 494 61.90% 243 193 1 437798

1503 476 476 66.85% 199 208 2 409712

1504 483 483 61.76% 241 177 3 421782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 0 24

1701 309 309 44.78% 179 104 4 287690

1702 23 23 76.67% 10 11 0 2130

1703 369 369 57.30% 146 181 1 328644

1705 465 465 68.48% 214 202 3 419679

1706 358 358 46.61% 207 112 0 319768

1708 239 239 40.72% 132 73 1 206587

1901 155 155 53.45% 89 48 2 139290

2101 564 564 49.26% 319 171 2 4921145

2103 394 394 43.54% 252 98 4 354905

2301 345 345 51.42% 178 129 1 308671

2303 305 305 53.51% 147 121 0 268570

2306 403 403 48.97% 216 143 3 362823

2501 443 443 41.60% 281 99 2 3821065

2701 708 708 62.00% 316 290 1 6071142

3002 116 116 51.33% 53 54 0 107226

3003 126 126 67.74% 57 43 0 100186

3101 629 629 61.73% 285 275 1 5611019

3102 442 442 45.99% 245 155 0 400961

3104 391 391 67.41% 178 164 3 345580

3105 38 38 60.32% 18 15 0 3363

3106 412 412 63.48% 170 185 3 358649

3204 78 78 75.73% 36 32 0 68103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 427 555 8 9901651

3206 576 576 73.75% 231 271 1 503781

3208 77 77 58.78% 34 37 0 71131

3209 16 16 72.73% 6 6 0 1222

3301 492 492 65.95% 215 216 3 434746

3303 209 209 60.58% 91 100 1 192345

3304 450 450 66.18% 200 194 3 397680

3305 404 404 63.52% 144 205 3 352636

3306 220 220 58.20% 103 88 1 192378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 169 202 1 372643

3309 522 522 50.48% 277 175 5 4571034

3310 479 479 41.15% 280 155 0 4351164

3311 771 771 69.90% 319 367 3 6891103

3313 145 145 67.76% 37 87 0 124214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 9 22 0 3162

3504 10 10 66.67% 5 5 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 16 19 0 3547

3602 775 775 69.13% 337 361 1 6991121

3605 744 744 64.03% 301 353 4 6581162

3701 382 382 55.28% 169 172 5 346691

3902 173 173 60.07% 77 80 1 158288

3903 794 794 61.89% 327 375 2 7041283

3904 152 152 74.88% 62 63 0 125203

4001 251 251 50.00% 132 82 2 216502

4002 169 169 53.65% 88 62 1 151315

4003 898 898 62.75% 399 388 6 7931431

4101 182 182 71.94% 71 81 1 153253

4102 431 431 69.85% 181 208 0 389617

4104 329 329 62.79% 129 174 1 304524

4105 179 179 63.70% 70 85 0 155281

4106 368 368 68.15% 154 167 1 322540

4108 324 324 76.24% 117 165 1 283425

4109 779 779 62.47% 277 402 5 6841247

4111 662 662 66.20% 295 305 2 6021000

4112 506 506 63.09% 236 207 0 443802

4114 143 143 69.08% 49 77 2 128207

4115 222 222 72.79% 78 116 0 194305

4303 192 192 71.64% 64 100 0 164268

4401 278 278 66.19% 116 132 1 249420

4402 393 393 61.60% 176 167 2 345638

4501 170 170 67.19% 87 64 0 151253

4503 69 69 73.40% 25 34 0 5994

4504 312 312 65.00% 159 117 2 278480

4601 226 226 79.02% 74 122 1 197286

4602 203 203 58.17% 90 91 1 182349

4603 957 957 64.23% 421 401 2 8241490

4604 205 205 68.11% 87 86 1 174301

4606 358 358 60.47% 160 157 2 319592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 5 16 0 2139

4608 171 171 66.54% 68 81 0 149257

4609 184 184 68.66% 63 97 0 160268

4615 354 354 62.32% 150 174 0 324568

4618 319 319 62.92% 131 145 2 278507

4623 66 66 51.56% 22 31 0 53128

4624 173 173 73.93% 77 77 0 154234

4625 9 9 90.00% 6 2 0 810

4626 24 24 64.86% 7 14 0 2137

4627 138 138 70.41% 62 65 0 127196

4628 133 133 52.57% 59 63 0 122253

4801 668 668 65.62% 277 335 2 6141018

4802 754 754 70.93% 335 336 1 6721063

5001 122 122 57.82% 59 45 0 104211

5003 587 587 63.94% 217 294 0 511918

5010 127 127 72.57% 36 72 0 108175

5012 483 483 50.74% 270 155 2 427952

5014 436 436 65.07% 198 192 0 390670

5016 194 194 60.06% 99 78 0 177323

5020 280 280 74.07% 105 136 6 247378

5101 130 130 65.00% 46 63 0 109200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 25718 23059 223 49000
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0101 360 360 51.21% 262 12 274703

0104 242 242 38.72% 179 16 195625

0110 768 768 61.20% 541 17 5581255

0111 537 537 46.78% 384 12 3961148

0116 110 110 60.77% 67 0 67181

0118 173 173 62.23% 128 3 131278

0120 345 345 40.02% 253 11 264862

0126 369 369 42.56% 276 8 284867

0127 368 368 48.68% 263 6 269756

0129 465 465 49.73% 350 3 353935

0131 777 777 58.77% 577 11 5881322

0133 920 920 63.06% 631 16 6471459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 751 10 7611468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1107 11 11182271

0142 821 821 55.85% 591 17 6081470

0154 978 978 59.85% 731 14 7451634

0155 807 807 66.09% 573 8 5811221

0156 496 496 52.71% 386 5 391941

0162 386 386 60.88% 271 3 274634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 703 13 7161346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 1 717

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 848 12 8601758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 805 21 8261669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 849 11 8601789

0181 815 815 69.72% 563 14 5771169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 800 21 8211673

0183 532 532 72.38% 389 7 396735

0184 432 432 53.73% 305 6 311804

0185 493 493 65.91% 355 5 360748

0186 701 701 62.65% 522 19 5411119

0187 516 516 69.64% 362 9 371741

0301 109 109 50.70% 88 3 91215

0302 337 337 48.77% 262 5 267691

0303 302 302 43.77% 209 4 213690

0304 106 106 58.89% 75 1 76180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 0 520

0306 428 428 59.78% 318 6 324716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 220 7 227623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 80 0 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 133 2 135456

1101 439 439 56.43% 321 15 336778

1301 235 235 67.14% 163 1 164350

1501 324 324 48.00% 234 3 237675

1502 494 494 61.90% 364 5 369798

1503 476 476 66.85% 326 5 331712

1504 483 483 61.76% 346 6 352782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 239 12 251690

1702 23 23 76.67% 14 1 1530

1703 369 369 57.30% 278 3 281644

1705 465 465 68.48% 348 7 355679

1706 358 358 46.61% 271 6 277768

1708 239 239 40.72% 166 8 174587

1901 155 155 53.45% 120 5 125290

2101 564 564 49.26% 405 13 4181145

2103 394 394 43.54% 298 8 306905

2301 345 345 51.42% 257 14 271671

2303 305 305 53.51% 219 4 223570

2306 403 403 48.97% 313 8 321823

2501 443 443 41.60% 317 11 3281065

2701 708 708 62.00% 512 7 5191142

3002 116 116 51.33% 84 0 84226

3003 126 126 67.74% 85 0 85186

3101 629 629 61.73% 465 6 4711019

3102 442 442 45.99% 334 7 341961

3104 391 391 67.41% 286 6 292580

3105 38 38 60.32% 26 0 2663

3106 412 412 63.48% 278 5 283649

3204 78 78 75.73% 58 0 58103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 749 17 7661651

3206 576 576 73.75% 408 8 416781

3208 77 77 58.78% 45 0 45131

3209 16 16 72.73% 7 0 722

3301 492 492 65.95% 347 12 359746

3303 209 209 60.58% 141 10 151345

3304 450 450 66.18% 316 9 325680

3305 404 404 63.52% 271 6 277636

3306 220 220 58.20% 161 3 164378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 295 6 301643

3309 522 522 50.48% 369 15 3841034

3310 479 479 41.15% 381 3 3841164

3311 771 771 69.90% 545 15 5601103

3313 145 145 67.76% 96 2 98214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 25 0 2562

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 33 1 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 552 13 5651121

3605 744 744 64.03% 506 8 5141162

3701 382 382 55.28% 287 3 290691

3902 173 173 60.07% 124 3 127288

3903 794 794 61.89% 548 14 5621283

3904 152 152 74.88% 110 0 110203

4001 251 251 50.00% 191 2 193502

4002 169 169 53.65% 125 1 126315

4003 898 898 62.75% 655 14 6691431

4101 182 182 71.94% 120 1 121253

4102 431 431 69.85% 289 13 302617

4104 329 329 62.79% 219 8 227524

4105 179 179 63.70% 123 6 129281

4106 368 368 68.15% 260 0 260540

4108 324 324 76.24% 211 5 216425

4109 779 779 62.47% 550 13 5631247

4111 662 662 66.20% 471 9 4801000

4112 506 506 63.09% 380 3 383802

4114 143 143 69.08% 95 2 97207

4115 222 222 72.79% 146 5 151305

4303 192 192 71.64% 134 4 138268

4401 278 278 66.19% 207 3 210420

4402 393 393 61.60% 280 5 285638

4501 170 170 67.19% 128 1 129253

4503 69 69 73.40% 42 2 4494

4504 312 312 65.00% 242 3 245480

4601 226 226 79.02% 158 5 163286

4602 203 203 58.17% 150 3 153349

4603 957 957 64.23% 625 7 6321490

4604 205 205 68.11% 135 0 135301

4606 358 358 60.47% 263 9 272592
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State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8
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4607 21 21 53.85% 15 0 1539

4608 171 171 66.54% 119 1 120257

4609 184 184 68.66% 117 3 120268

4615 354 354 62.32% 272 2 274568

4618 319 319 62.92% 241 4 245507

4623 66 66 51.56% 45 0 45128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 0 115234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 100 4 104196

4628 133 133 52.57% 103 3 106253

4801 668 668 65.62% 479 21 5001018

4802 754 754 70.93% 546 7 5531063

5001 122 122 57.82% 83 1 84211

5003 587 587 63.94% 413 5 418918

5010 127 127 72.57% 78 2 80175

5012 483 483 50.74% 356 9 365952

5014 436 436 65.07% 300 11 311670

5016 194 194 60.06% 143 2 145323

5020 280 280 74.07% 191 7 198378

5101 130 130 65.00% 88 0 88200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 39700 871 40571
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0101 360 360 51.21% 267 10 277703

0104 242 242 38.72% 184 11 195625

0110 768 768 61.20% 553 9 5621255

0111 537 537 46.78% 389 12 4011148

0116 110 110 60.77% 72 0 72181

0118 173 173 62.23% 127 4 131278

0120 345 345 40.02% 251 9 260862

0126 369 369 42.56% 280 8 288867

0127 368 368 48.68% 265 8 273756

0129 465 465 49.73% 353 3 356935

0131 777 777 58.77% 582 10 5921322

0133 920 920 63.06% 644 14 6581459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 755 8 7631468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1126 10 11362271

0142 821 821 55.85% 609 13 6221470

0154 978 978 59.85% 734 15 7491634

0155 807 807 66.09% 575 5 5801221

0156 496 496 52.71% 395 6 401941

0162 386 386 60.88% 275 2 277634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 712 11 7231346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 1 717

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 855 8 8631758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 813 21 8341669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 857 11 8681789

0181 815 815 69.72% 565 12 5771169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 814 12 8261673

0183 532 532 72.38% 388 3 391735

0184 432 432 53.73% 305 8 313804

0185 493 493 65.91% 359 6 365748

0186 701 701 62.65% 520 13 5331119

0187 516 516 69.64% 364 9 373741

0301 109 109 50.70% 86 1 87215

0302 337 337 48.77% 264 8 272691

0303 302 302 43.77% 208 5 213690

0304 106 106 58.89% 77 1 78180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 0 520

0306 428 428 59.78% 326 4 330716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 217 5 222623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 83 1 84199

0901 186 186 40.79% 131 1 132456

1101 439 439 56.43% 331 11 342778

1301 235 235 67.14% 167 0 167350

1501 324 324 48.00% 237 3 240675

1502 494 494 61.90% 368 8 376798

1503 476 476 66.85% 326 6 332712

1504 483 483 61.76% 336 7 343782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 244 10 254690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 0 1530

1703 369 369 57.30% 283 2 285644

1705 465 465 68.48% 349 7 356679

1706 358 358 46.61% 279 2 281768

1708 239 239 40.72% 170 5 175587

1901 155 155 53.45% 122 4 126290

2101 564 564 49.26% 419 8 4271145

2103 394 394 43.54% 298 10 308905

2301 345 345 51.42% 265 9 274671

2303 305 305 53.51% 234 2 236570

2306 403 403 48.97% 312 8 320823

2501 443 443 41.60% 344 9 3531065

2701 708 708 62.00% 528 3 5311142

3002 116 116 51.33% 82 1 83226

3003 126 126 67.74% 85 1 86186

3101 629 629 61.73% 469 5 4741019

3102 442 442 45.99% 351 6 357961

3104 391 391 67.41% 286 5 291580

3105 38 38 60.32% 26 0 2663

3106 412 412 63.48% 284 3 287649

3204 78 78 75.73% 58 0 58103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 751 16 7671651

3206 576 576 73.75% 421 5 426781

3208 77 77 58.78% 43 0 43131

3209 16 16 72.73% 8 0 822

3301 492 492 65.95% 354 7 361746

3303 209 209 60.58% 146 6 152345

3304 450 450 66.18% 316 8 324680

3305 404 404 63.52% 272 1 273636

3306 220 220 58.20% 169 3 172378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 302 2 304643

3309 522 522 50.48% 389 8 3971034

3310 479 479 41.15% 395 3 3981164

3311 771 771 69.90% 545 5 5501103

3313 145 145 67.76% 100 1 101214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 26 0 2662

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 34 0 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 544 11 5551121

3605 744 744 64.03% 506 9 5151162

3701 382 382 55.28% 288 4 292691

3902 173 173 60.07% 129 1 130288

3903 794 794 61.89% 562 6 5681283

3904 152 152 74.88% 109 1 110203

4001 251 251 50.00% 196 3 199502

4002 169 169 53.65% 127 1 128315

4003 898 898 62.75% 670 8 6781431

4101 182 182 71.94% 117 1 118253

4102 431 431 69.85% 287 10 297617

4104 329 329 62.79% 224 4 228524

4105 179 179 63.70% 127 4 131281

4106 368 368 68.15% 256 1 257540

4108 324 324 76.24% 208 6 214425

4109 779 779 62.47% 547 15 5621247

4111 662 662 66.20% 475 4 4791000

4112 506 506 63.09% 378 5 383802

4114 143 143 69.08% 96 2 98207

4115 222 222 72.79% 147 5 152305

4303 192 192 71.64% 137 5 142268

4401 278 278 66.19% 214 1 215420

4402 393 393 61.60% 281 7 288638

4501 170 170 67.19% 128 2 130253

4503 69 69 73.40% 42 3 4594

4504 312 312 65.00% 243 3 246480

4601 226 226 79.02% 162 4 166286

4602 203 203 58.17% 150 2 152349

4603 957 957 64.23% 631 5 6361490

4604 205 205 68.11% 134 0 134301

4606 358 358 60.47% 274 8 282592
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State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9
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4607 21 21 53.85% 14 0 1439

4608 171 171 66.54% 117 1 118257

4609 184 184 68.66% 119 3 122268

4615 354 354 62.32% 270 0 270568

4618 319 319 62.92% 240 3 243507

4623 66 66 51.56% 46 0 46128

4624 173 173 73.93% 121 0 121234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 103 1 104196

4628 133 133 52.57% 109 0 109253

4801 668 668 65.62% 483 8 4911018

4802 754 754 70.93% 551 7 5581063

5001 122 122 57.82% 85 1 86211

5003 587 587 63.94% 413 6 419918

5010 127 127 72.57% 81 0 81175

5012 483 483 50.74% 365 5 370952

5014 436 436 65.07% 298 11 309670

5016 194 194 60.06% 144 2 146323

5020 280 280 74.07% 190 8 198378

5101 130 130 65.00% 94 0 94200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 40198 696 40894
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0101 360 360 51.21% 266 8 274703

0104 242 242 38.72% 179 12 191625

0110 768 768 61.20% 554 3 5571255

0111 537 537 46.78% 382 13 3951148

0116 110 110 60.77% 72 0 72181

0118 173 173 62.23% 125 2 127278

0120 345 345 40.02% 252 7 259862

0126 369 369 42.56% 280 6 286867

0127 368 368 48.68% 264 6 270756

0129 465 465 49.73% 355 3 358935

0131 777 777 58.77% 580 5 5851322

0133 920 920 63.06% 638 11 6491459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 749 7 7561468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1107 9 11162271

0142 821 821 55.85% 604 10 6141470

0154 978 978 59.85% 725 13 7381634

0155 807 807 66.09% 573 6 5791221

0156 496 496 52.71% 381 5 386941

0162 386 386 60.88% 275 3 278634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 715 6 7211346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 0 617

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 848 5 8531758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 799 16 8151669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 847 10 8571789

0181 815 815 69.72% 562 5 5671169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 830 6 8361673

0183 532 532 72.38% 376 3 379735

0184 432 432 53.73% 301 5 306804

0185 493 493 65.91% 354 5 359748

0186 701 701 62.65% 528 10 5381119

0187 516 516 69.64% 358 5 363741

0301 109 109 50.70% 86 1 87215

0302 337 337 48.77% 267 4 271691

0303 302 302 43.77% 205 2 207690

0304 106 106 58.89% 76 2 78180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 0 620

0306 428 428 59.78% 323 1 324716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 218 5 223623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 80 0 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 133 1 134456

1101 439 439 56.43% 322 13 335778

1301 235 235 67.14% 168 1 169350

1501 324 324 48.00% 231 5 236675

1502 494 494 61.90% 360 3 363798

1503 476 476 66.85% 331 4 335712

1504 483 483 61.76% 344 7 351782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 240 6 246690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 0 1530

1703 369 369 57.30% 270 1 271644

1705 465 465 68.48% 340 4 344679

1706 358 358 46.61% 283 2 285768

1708 239 239 40.72% 171 3 174587

1901 155 155 53.45% 120 3 123290

2101 564 564 49.26% 406 8 4141145

2103 394 394 43.54% 292 5 297905

2301 345 345 51.42% 259 8 267671

2303 305 305 53.51% 225 1 226570

2306 403 403 48.97% 311 6 317823

2501 443 443 41.60% 322 7 3291065

2701 708 708 62.00% 516 3 5191142

3002 116 116 51.33% 83 0 83226

3003 126 126 67.74% 84 0 84186

3101 629 629 61.73% 453 5 4581019

3102 442 442 45.99% 317 5 322961

3104 391 391 67.41% 287 4 291580

3105 38 38 60.32% 25 0 2563

3106 412 412 63.48% 276 7 283649

3204 78 78 75.73% 54 0 54103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 747 14 7611651

3206 576 576 73.75% 418 7 425781

3208 77 77 58.78% 42 0 42131

3209 16 16 72.73% 8 0 822

3301 492 492 65.95% 351 2 353746

3303 209 209 60.58% 144 2 146345

3304 450 450 66.18% 318 7 325680

3305 404 404 63.52% 262 3 265636

3306 220 220 58.20% 163 3 166378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 298 3 301643

3309 522 522 50.48% 363 11 3741034

3310 479 479 41.15% 376 3 3791164

3311 771 771 69.90% 535 9 5441103

3313 145 145 67.76% 95 1 96214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 26 0 2662

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 34 0 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 538 11 5491121

3605 744 744 64.03% 498 6 5041162

3701 382 382 55.28% 277 4 281691

3902 173 173 60.07% 123 2 125288

3903 794 794 61.89% 550 9 5591283

3904 152 152 74.88% 103 2 105203

4001 251 251 50.00% 191 2 193502

4002 169 169 53.65% 126 2 128315

4003 898 898 62.75% 655 10 6651431

4101 182 182 71.94% 118 1 119253

4102 431 431 69.85% 286 2 288617

4104 329 329 62.79% 220 4 224524

4105 179 179 63.70% 125 0 125281

4106 368 368 68.15% 262 0 262540

4108 324 324 76.24% 212 3 215425

4109 779 779 62.47% 549 11 5601247

4111 662 662 66.20% 477 3 4801000

4112 506 506 63.09% 367 5 372802

4114 143 143 69.08% 93 2 95207

4115 222 222 72.79% 140 3 143305

4303 192 192 71.64% 130 2 132268

4401 278 278 66.19% 204 0 204420

4402 393 393 61.60% 277 5 282638

4501 170 170 67.19% 129 0 129253

4503 69 69 73.40% 41 0 4194

4504 312 312 65.00% 241 2 243480

4601 226 226 79.02% 151 3 154286

4602 203 203 58.17% 153 2 155349

4603 957 957 64.23% 614 3 6171490

4604 205 205 68.11% 136 0 136301

4606 358 358 60.47% 262 5 267592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 11 0 1139

4608 171 171 66.54% 115 1 116257

4609 184 184 68.66% 120 1 121268

4615 354 354 62.32% 262 3 265568

4618 319 319 62.92% 235 3 238507

4623 66 66 51.56% 42 0 42128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 1 116234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 99 0 99196

4628 133 133 52.57% 103 0 103253

4801 668 668 65.62% 483 11 4941018

4802 754 754 70.93% 550 4 5541063

5001 122 122 57.82% 87 0 87211

5003 587 587 63.94% 416 2 418918

5010 127 127 72.57% 80 0 80175

5012 483 483 50.74% 347 4 351952

5014 436 436 65.07% 300 6 306670

5016 194 194 60.06% 147 0 147323

5020 280 280 74.07% 185 6 191378

5101 130 130 65.00% 87 0 87200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 39632 544 40176
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0101 360 360 51.21% 266 8 274703

0104 242 242 38.72% 182 10 192625

0110 768 768 61.20% 556 2 5581255

0111 537 537 46.78% 386 10 3961148

0116 110 110 60.77% 68 0 68181

0118 173 173 62.23% 127 2 129278

0120 345 345 40.02% 255 7 262862

0126 369 369 42.56% 277 7 284867

0127 368 368 48.68% 265 8 273756

0129 465 465 49.73% 354 0 354935

0131 777 777 58.77% 580 6 5861322

0133 920 920 63.06% 645 9 6541459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 751 7 7581468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1110 9 11192271

0142 821 821 55.85% 598 13 6111470

0154 978 978 59.85% 736 10 7461634

0155 807 807 66.09% 582 5 5871221

0156 496 496 52.71% 379 3 382941

0162 386 386 60.88% 278 2 280634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 736 3 7391346

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 0 717

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 859 4 8631758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 813 15 8281669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 855 10 8651789

0181 815 815 69.72% 573 4 5771169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 820 9 8291673

0183 532 532 72.38% 393 2 395735

0184 432 432 53.73% 306 6 312804

0185 493 493 65.91% 351 6 357748

0186 701 701 62.65% 530 9 5391119

0187 516 516 69.64% 366 7 373741

0301 109 109 50.70% 89 0 89215

0302 337 337 48.77% 259 4 263691

0303 302 302 43.77% 204 6 210690

0304 106 106 58.89% 76 2 78180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 0 520

0306 428 428 59.78% 322 2 324716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 214 6 220623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 80 0 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 133 1 134456

1101 439 439 56.43% 340 11 351778

1301 235 235 67.14% 170 1 171350

1501 324 324 48.00% 238 2 240675

1502 494 494 61.90% 375 2 377798

1503 476 476 66.85% 355 4 359712

1504 483 483 61.76% 349 6 355782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 246 7 253690

1702 23 23 76.67% 16 0 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 275 1 276644

1705 465 465 68.48% 341 6 347679

1706 358 358 46.61% 278 5 283768

1708 239 239 40.72% 169 2 171587

1901 155 155 53.45% 121 3 124290

2101 564 564 49.26% 408 6 4141145

2103 394 394 43.54% 285 8 293905

2301 345 345 51.42% 260 9 269671

2303 305 305 53.51% 227 2 229570

2306 403 403 48.97% 312 5 317823

2501 443 443 41.60% 324 7 3311065

2701 708 708 62.00% 516 3 5191142

3002 116 116 51.33% 85 0 85226

3003 126 126 67.74% 85 0 85186

3101 629 629 61.73% 460 5 4651019

3102 442 442 45.99% 330 5 335961

3104 391 391 67.41% 291 4 295580

3105 38 38 60.32% 31 0 3163

3106 412 412 63.48% 290 4 294649

3204 78 78 75.73% 54 0 54103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 758 11 7691651

3206 576 576 73.75% 429 3 432781

3208 77 77 58.78% 40 1 41131

3209 16 16 72.73% 8 0 822

3301 492 492 65.95% 356 2 358746

3303 209 209 60.58% 143 4 147345

3304 450 450 66.18% 326 4 330680

3305 404 404 63.52% 264 6 270636

3306 220 220 58.20% 167 2 169378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 298 5 303643

3309 522 522 50.48% 362 10 3721034

3310 479 479 41.15% 375 3 3781164

3311 771 771 69.90% 554 8 5621103

3313 145 145 67.76% 98 0 98214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 25 1 2662

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 34 0 3447

3602 775 775 69.13% 554 4 5581121

3605 744 744 64.03% 499 8 5071162

3701 382 382 55.28% 279 5 284691

3902 173 173 60.07% 132 1 133288

3903 794 794 61.89% 563 10 5731283

3904 152 152 74.88% 110 1 111203

4001 251 251 50.00% 196 4 200502

4002 169 169 53.65% 125 2 127315

4003 898 898 62.75% 688 15 7031431

4101 182 182 71.94% 120 1 121253

4102 431 431 69.85% 287 4 291617

4104 329 329 62.79% 226 1 227524

4105 179 179 63.70% 123 1 124281

4106 368 368 68.15% 270 1 271540

4108 324 324 76.24% 213 3 216425

4109 779 779 62.47% 549 9 5581247

4111 662 662 66.20% 481 6 4871000

4112 506 506 63.09% 388 3 391802

4114 143 143 69.08% 97 1 98207

4115 222 222 72.79% 145 1 146305

4303 192 192 71.64% 142 1 143268

4401 278 278 66.19% 210 1 211420

4402 393 393 61.60% 293 4 297638

4501 170 170 67.19% 132 1 133253

4503 69 69 73.40% 42 0 4294

4504 312 312 65.00% 246 2 248480

4601 226 226 79.02% 160 3 163286

4602 203 203 58.17% 155 3 158349

4603 957 957 64.23% 637 4 6411490

4604 205 205 68.11% 137 0 137301

4606 358 358 60.47% 271 4 275592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 12 0 1239

4608 171 171 66.54% 117 2 119257

4609 184 184 68.66% 121 2 123268

4615 354 354 62.32% 264 2 266568

4618 319 319 62.92% 240 4 244507

4623 66 66 51.56% 48 0 48128

4624 173 173 73.93% 118 0 118234

4625 9 9 90.00% 5 0 510

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 101 0 101196

4628 133 133 52.57% 110 0 110253

4801 668 668 65.62% 487 3 4901018

4802 754 754 70.93% 558 6 5641063

5001 122 122 57.82% 82 0 82211

5003 587 587 63.94% 412 2 414918

5010 127 127 72.57% 80 0 80175

5012 483 483 50.74% 341 11 352952

5014 436 436 65.07% 308 5 313670

5016 194 194 60.06% 147 0 147323

5020 280 280 74.07% 192 4 196378

5101 130 130 65.00% 95 0 95200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 40195 528 40723
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0101 360 360 51.21% 254 6 260703

0104 242 242 38.72% 182 11 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 546 6 5521255

0111 537 537 46.78% 389 10 3991148

0116 110 110 60.77% 67 1 68181

0118 173 173 62.23% 124 3 127278

0120 345 345 40.02% 246 10 256862

0126 369 369 42.56% 277 5 282867

0127 368 368 48.68% 264 8 272756

0129 465 465 49.73% 353 2 355935

0131 777 777 58.77% 578 7 5851322

0133 920 920 63.06% 629 10 6391459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 746 10 7561468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1104 10 11142271

0142 821 821 55.85% 597 14 6111470

0154 978 978 59.85% 718 13 7311634

0155 807 807 66.09% 571 4 5751221

0156 496 496 52.71% 379 5 384941

0162 386 386 60.88% 276 2 278634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 737 4 7411346

0165 11 11 64.71% 7 0 717

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 849 7 8561758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 807 19 8261669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 832 6 8381789

0181 815 815 69.72% 571 5 5761169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 822 7 8291673

0183 532 532 72.38% 392 1 393735

0184 432 432 53.73% 301 5 306804

0185 493 493 65.91% 354 5 359748

0186 701 701 62.65% 520 8 5281119

0187 516 516 69.64% 358 7 365741

0301 109 109 50.70% 86 0 86215

0302 337 337 48.77% 254 4 258691

0303 302 302 43.77% 206 5 211690

0304 106 106 58.89% 75 2 77180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 0 520

0306 428 428 59.78% 315 2 317716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 214 6 220623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 79 1 80199

0901 186 186 40.79% 129 1 130456

1101 439 439 56.43% 339 8 347778

1301 235 235 67.14% 166 1 167350

1501 324 324 48.00% 236 2 238675

1502 494 494 61.90% 358 2 360798

1503 476 476 66.85% 331 7 338712

1504 483 483 61.76% 343 6 349782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 242 7 249690

1702 23 23 76.67% 16 0 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 276 2 278644

1705 465 465 68.48% 340 7 347679

1706 358 358 46.61% 279 3 282768

1708 239 239 40.72% 170 2 172587

1901 155 155 53.45% 119 5 124290

2101 564 564 49.26% 402 8 4101145

2103 394 394 43.54% 283 10 293905

2301 345 345 51.42% 258 11 269671

2303 305 305 53.51% 219 2 221570

2306 403 403 48.97% 306 6 312823

2501 443 443 41.60% 318 6 3241065

2701 708 708 62.00% 514 1 5151142

3002 116 116 51.33% 83 1 84226

3003 126 126 67.74% 85 0 85186

3101 629 629 61.73% 460 6 4661019

3102 442 442 45.99% 326 4 330961

3104 391 391 67.41% 288 5 293580

3105 38 38 60.32% 27 0 2763

3106 412 412 63.48% 285 5 290649

3204 78 78 75.73% 53 1 54103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 752 12 7641651

3206 576 576 73.75% 429 5 434781

3208 77 77 58.78% 41 1 42131

3209 16 16 72.73% 9 0 922

3301 492 492 65.95% 350 6 356746

3303 209 209 60.58% 144 2 146345

3304 450 450 66.18% 319 5 324680

3305 404 404 63.52% 263 5 268636

3306 220 220 58.20% 164 3 167378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 297 5 302643

3309 522 522 50.48% 363 9 3721034

3310 479 479 41.15% 374 2 3761164

3311 771 771 69.90% 540 7 5471103

3313 145 145 67.76% 102 0 102214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 28 0 2862

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 35 0 3547

3602 775 775 69.13% 548 4 5521121

3605 744 744 64.03% 491 10 5011162

3701 382 382 55.28% 281 3 284691

3902 173 173 60.07% 127 1 128288

3903 794 794 61.89% 551 11 5621283

3904 152 152 74.88% 106 1 107203

4001 251 251 50.00% 191 3 194502

4002 169 169 53.65% 127 0 127315

4003 898 898 62.75% 669 9 6781431

4101 182 182 71.94% 119 1 120253

4102 431 431 69.85% 289 5 294617

4104 329 329 62.79% 225 1 226524

4105 179 179 63.70% 122 0 122281

4106 368 368 68.15% 270 2 272540

4108 324 324 76.24% 206 2 208425

4109 779 779 62.47% 540 13 5531247

4111 662 662 66.20% 482 4 4861000

4112 506 506 63.09% 382 3 385802

4114 143 143 69.08% 95 2 97207

4115 222 222 72.79% 149 1 150305

4303 192 192 71.64% 137 1 138268

4401 278 278 66.19% 210 0 210420

4402 393 393 61.60% 283 2 285638

4501 170 170 67.19% 134 2 136253

4503 69 69 73.40% 41 0 4194

4504 312 312 65.00% 242 4 246480

4601 226 226 79.02% 163 3 166286

4602 203 203 58.17% 153 2 155349

4603 957 957 64.23% 628 5 6331490

4604 205 205 68.11% 131 0 131301

4606 358 358 60.47% 271 5 276592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 10 0 1039

4608 171 171 66.54% 117 3 120257

4609 184 184 68.66% 128 1 129268

4615 354 354 62.32% 262 2 264568

4618 319 319 62.92% 236 6 242507

4623 66 66 51.56% 43 0 43128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 1 116234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 1 1937

4627 138 138 70.41% 99 4 103196

4628 133 133 52.57% 106 0 106253

4801 668 668 65.62% 483 5 4881018

4802 754 754 70.93% 555 6 5611063

5001 122 122 57.82% 82 1 83211

5003 587 587 63.94% 407 3 410918

5010 127 127 72.57% 81 0 81175

5012 483 483 50.74% 335 11 346952

5014 436 436 65.07% 303 7 310670

5016 194 194 60.06% 145 2 147323

5020 280 280 74.07% 193 6 199378

5101 130 130 65.00% 95 0 95200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 39739 571 40310
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0101 360 360 51.21% 256 7 263703

0104 242 242 38.72% 184 9 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 520 6 5261255

0111 537 537 46.78% 369 12 3811148

0116 110 110 60.77% 64 1 65181

0118 173 173 62.23% 125 3 128278

0120 345 345 40.02% 247 8 255862

0126 369 369 42.56% 277 9 286867

0127 368 368 48.68% 260 8 268756

0129 465 465 49.73% 348 2 350935

0131 777 777 58.77% 554 7 5611322

0133 920 920 63.06% 609 10 6191459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 719 5 7241468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1070 11 10812271

0142 821 821 55.85% 586 13 5991470

0154 978 978 59.85% 703 11 7141634

0155 807 807 66.09% 553 5 5581221

0156 496 496 52.71% 369 4 373941

0162 386 386 60.88% 268 3 271634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 686 4 6901346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 0 617

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 820 9 8291758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 776 21 7971669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 821 5 8261789

0181 815 815 69.72% 549 3 5521169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 795 7 8021673

0183 532 532 72.38% 374 2 376735

0184 432 432 53.73% 293 6 299804

0185 493 493 65.91% 348 6 354748

0186 701 701 62.65% 513 9 5221119

0187 516 516 69.64% 346 7 353741

0301 109 109 50.70% 86 0 86215

0302 337 337 48.77% 257 6 263691

0303 302 302 43.77% 206 5 211690

0304 106 106 58.89% 77 1 78180

0305 12 12 60.00% 6 0 620

0306 428 428 59.78% 312 1 313716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 211 7 218623
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0701 110 110 55.28% 78 0 78199

0901 186 186 40.79% 128 2 130456

1101 439 439 56.43% 317 16 333778

1301 235 235 67.14% 158 3 161350

1501 324 324 48.00% 226 3 229675

1502 494 494 61.90% 352 2 354798

1503 476 476 66.85% 327 3 330712

1504 483 483 61.76% 335 6 341782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 243 8 251690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 1 1630

1703 369 369 57.30% 276 7 283644

1705 465 465 68.48% 342 10 352679

1706 358 358 46.61% 278 3 281768

1708 239 239 40.72% 168 7 175587

1901 155 155 53.45% 115 3 118290

2101 564 564 49.26% 400 6 4061145

2103 394 394 43.54% 278 8 286905

2301 345 345 51.42% 255 10 265671

2303 305 305 53.51% 222 3 225570

2306 403 403 48.97% 307 7 314823

2501 443 443 41.60% 312 8 3201065

2701 708 708 62.00% 501 5 5061142

3002 116 116 51.33% 85 1 86226

3003 126 126 67.74% 82 0 82186

3101 629 629 61.73% 458 5 4631019

3102 442 442 45.99% 317 4 321961

3104 391 391 67.41% 279 5 284580

3105 38 38 60.32% 26 0 2663

3106 412 412 63.48% 272 4 276649

3204 78 78 75.73% 52 0 52103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 724 14 7381651

3206 576 576 73.75% 405 5 410781

3208 77 77 58.78% 40 1 41131

3209 16 16 72.73% 10 0 1022

3301 492 492 65.95% 345 5 350746

3303 209 209 60.58% 142 4 146345

3304 450 450 66.18% 307 4 311680

3305 404 404 63.52% 262 4 266636

3306 220 220 58.20% 161 2 163378
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3308 424 424 65.94% 291 3 294643

3309 522 522 50.48% 362 8 3701034

3310 479 479 41.15% 370 2 3721164

3311 771 771 69.90% 531 10 5411103

3313 145 145 67.76% 97 0 97214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 23 0 2362

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 33 0 3347

3602 775 775 69.13% 536 5 5411121

3605 744 744 64.03% 479 8 4871162

3701 382 382 55.28% 272 3 275691

3902 173 173 60.07% 128 0 128288

3903 794 794 61.89% 539 10 5491283

3904 152 152 74.88% 101 1 102203

4001 251 251 50.00% 187 3 190502

4002 169 169 53.65% 127 2 129315

4003 898 898 62.75% 652 13 6651431

4101 182 182 71.94% 113 2 115253

4102 431 431 69.85% 276 5 281617

4104 329 329 62.79% 212 4 216524

4105 179 179 63.70% 122 0 122281

4106 368 368 68.15% 257 1 258540

4108 324 324 76.24% 197 2 199425

4109 779 779 62.47% 545 13 5581247

4111 662 662 66.20% 469 8 4771000

4112 506 506 63.09% 373 4 377802

4114 143 143 69.08% 91 3 94207

4115 222 222 72.79% 139 1 140305

4303 192 192 71.64% 132 2 134268

4401 278 278 66.19% 197 1 198420

4402 393 393 61.60% 271 2 273638

4501 170 170 67.19% 128 1 129253

4503 69 69 73.40% 40 0 4094

4504 312 312 65.00% 241 1 242480

4601 226 226 79.02% 155 4 159286

4602 203 203 58.17% 151 2 153349

4603 957 957 64.23% 606 5 6111490

4604 205 205 68.11% 128 0 128301

4606 358 358 60.47% 260 5 265592
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4607 21 21 53.85% 12 0 1239

4608 171 171 66.54% 115 2 117257

4609 184 184 68.66% 116 1 117268

4615 354 354 62.32% 260 4 264568

4618 319 319 62.92% 230 7 237507

4623 66 66 51.56% 43 0 43128

4624 173 173 73.93% 115 0 115234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 18 2 2037

4627 138 138 70.41% 98 2 100196

4628 133 133 52.57% 108 0 108253

4801 668 668 65.62% 471 9 4801018

4802 754 754 70.93% 533 5 5381063

5001 122 122 57.82% 82 2 84211

5003 587 587 63.94% 401 4 405918

5010 127 127 72.57% 79 0 79175

5012 483 483 50.74% 331 11 342952

5014 436 436 65.07% 293 8 301670

5016 194 194 60.06% 145 1 146323

5020 280 280 74.07% 186 4 190378

5101 130 130 65.00% 85 0 85200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 38733 608 39341



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07, 2006

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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District Court Judge, Pos. 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 
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Registered 

Voters
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Turnout
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0101 360 360 51.21% 256 8 264703

0104 242 242 38.72% 183 10 193625

0110 768 768 61.20% 547 4 5511255

0111 537 537 46.78% 383 8 3911148

0116 110 110 60.77% 68 0 68181

0118 173 173 62.23% 127 2 129278

0120 345 345 40.02% 248 8 256862

0126 369 369 42.56% 276 6 282867

0127 368 368 48.68% 263 7 270756

0129 465 465 49.73% 351 3 354935

0131 777 777 58.77% 570 4 5741322

0133 920 920 63.06% 622 11 6331459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 724 6 7301468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 1089 9 10982271

0142 821 821 55.85% 592 11 6031470

0154 978 978 59.85% 716 10 7261634

0155 807 807 66.09% 569 4 5731221

0156 496 496 52.71% 373 5 378941

0162 386 386 60.88% 274 2 276634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 700 6 7061346

0165 11 11 64.71% 6 0 617

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 829 5 8341758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 792 19 8111669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 829 12 8411789

0181 815 815 69.72% 562 2 5641169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 806 8 8141673

0183 532 532 72.38% 383 3 386735

0184 432 432 53.73% 300 6 306804

0185 493 493 65.91% 354 5 359748

0186 701 701 62.65% 523 8 5311119

0187 516 516 69.64% 353 5 358741

0301 109 109 50.70% 87 0 87215

0302 337 337 48.77% 259 5 264691

0303 302 302 43.77% 205 4 209690

0304 106 106 58.89% 75 2 77180

0305 12 12 60.00% 5 0 520

0306 428 428 59.78% 320 0 320716

0307 6 6 85.71% 5 0 57

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0501 291 291 46.71% 216 5 221623
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District Court Judge, Pos. 4

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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0701 110 110 55.28% 79 0 79199

0901 186 186 40.79% 131 1 132456

1101 439 439 56.43% 325 10 335778

1301 235 235 67.14% 161 1 162350

1501 324 324 48.00% 231 3 234675

1502 494 494 61.90% 350 5 355798

1503 476 476 66.85% 332 2 334712

1504 483 483 61.76% 338 6 344782

1505 2 2 50.00% 0 0 04

1701 309 309 44.78% 241 7 248690

1702 23 23 76.67% 15 0 1530

1703 369 369 57.30% 274 3 277644

1705 465 465 68.48% 337 7 344679

1706 358 358 46.61% 279 2 281768

1708 239 239 40.72% 169 2 171587

1901 155 155 53.45% 116 3 119290

2101 564 564 49.26% 403 6 4091145

2103 394 394 43.54% 283 9 292905

2301 345 345 51.42% 261 9 270671

2303 305 305 53.51% 222 4 226570

2306 403 403 48.97% 306 9 315823

2501 443 443 41.60% 318 9 3271065

2701 708 708 62.00% 515 3 5181142

3002 116 116 51.33% 83 0 83226

3003 126 126 67.74% 84 0 84186

3101 629 629 61.73% 460 4 4641019

3102 442 442 45.99% 323 3 326961

3104 391 391 67.41% 284 5 289580

3105 38 38 60.32% 26 0 2663

3106 412 412 63.48% 283 5 288649

3204 78 78 75.73% 54 0 54103

3205 1138 1138 68.93% 737 11 7481651

3206 576 576 73.75% 420 5 425781

3208 77 77 58.78% 38 1 39131

3209 16 16 72.73% 8 0 822

3301 492 492 65.95% 349 4 353746

3303 209 209 60.58% 141 3 144345

3304 450 450 66.18% 308 9 317680

3305 404 404 63.52% 261 4 265636

3306 220 220 58.20% 166 3 169378
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District Court Judge, Pos. 4
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3308 424 424 65.94% 289 6 295643

3309 522 522 50.48% 365 8 3731034

3310 479 479 41.15% 376 1 3771164

3311 771 771 69.90% 537 7 5441103

3313 145 145 67.76% 98 0 98214

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 33 33 53.23% 26 0 2662

3504 10 10 66.67% 10 0 1015

3601 40 40 85.11% 35 0 3547

3602 775 775 69.13% 545 5 5501121

3605 744 744 64.03% 490 11 5011162

3701 382 382 55.28% 280 3 283691

3902 173 173 60.07% 127 0 127288

3903 794 794 61.89% 552 7 5591283

3904 152 152 74.88% 107 0 107203

4001 251 251 50.00% 192 2 194502

4002 169 169 53.65% 126 1 127315

4003 898 898 62.75% 665 10 6751431

4101 182 182 71.94% 120 1 121253

4102 431 431 69.85% 284 3 287617

4104 329 329 62.79% 215 4 219524

4105 179 179 63.70% 126 0 126281

4106 368 368 68.15% 261 1 262540

4108 324 324 76.24% 208 2 210425

4109 779 779 62.47% 540 12 5521247

4111 662 662 66.20% 475 9 4841000

4112 506 506 63.09% 382 3 385802

4114 143 143 69.08% 95 3 98207

4115 222 222 72.79% 143 3 146305

4303 192 192 71.64% 133 2 135268

4401 278 278 66.19% 201 1 202420

4402 393 393 61.60% 281 2 283638

4501 170 170 67.19% 129 2 131253

4503 69 69 73.40% 41 0 4194

4504 312 312 65.00% 245 1 246480

4601 226 226 79.02% 158 3 161286

4602 203 203 58.17% 153 2 155349

4603 957 957 64.23% 623 3 6261490

4604 205 205 68.11% 133 0 133301

4606 358 358 60.47% 264 4 268592
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District Court Judge, Pos. 4

Precinct By Mail 
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4607 21 21 53.85% 13 0 1339

4608 171 171 66.54% 116 1 117257

4609 184 184 68.66% 120 1 121268

4615 354 354 62.32% 263 4 267568

4618 319 319 62.92% 235 4 239507

4623 66 66 51.56% 42 0 42128

4624 173 173 73.93% 114 0 114234

4625 9 9 90.00% 3 0 310

4626 24 24 64.86% 19 1 2037

4627 138 138 70.41% 98 2 100196

4628 133 133 52.57% 105 0 105253

4801 668 668 65.62% 484 6 4901018

4802 754 754 70.93% 547 5 5521063

5001 122 122 57.82% 82 1 83211

5003 587 587 63.94% 411 2 413918

5010 127 127 72.57% 79 0 79175

5012 483 483 50.74% 332 11 343952

5014 436 436 65.07% 299 5 304670

5016 194 194 60.06% 146 1 147323

5020 280 280 74.07% 187 5 192378

5101 130 130 65.00% 93 1 94200

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 07

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 55584 55584 91722 39369 543 39912
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City of Selah

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o

t
a
l
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Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

1501 324 324 48.00% 202 117 319675

1502 494 494 61.90% 320 162 482798

1503 476 476 66.85% 269 182 451712

1504 483 483 61.76% 275 191 466782

1505 2 2 50.00% 2 0 24

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1779 1779 2971 1068 652 1720
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City of Union Gap

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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t
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l
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e
s

 
 

N
o

2301 345 345 51.42% 162 173 335671

2303 305 305 53.51% 166 129 295570

2306 403 403 48.97% 178 213 391823

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1053 1053 2064 506 515 1021
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City of Yakima

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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0101 360 360 51.21% 158 183 341703

0104 242 242 38.72% 66 164 230625

0110 768 768 61.20% 371 356 7271255

0111 537 537 46.78% 212 296 5081148

0116 110 110 60.77% 45 52 97181

0118 173 173 62.23% 77 84 161278

0120 345 345 40.02% 112 205 317862

0126 369 369 42.56% 90 264 354867

0127 368 368 48.68% 127 216 343756

0129 465 465 49.73% 178 266 444935

0131 777 777 58.77% 340 408 7481322

0133 920 920 63.06% 430 449 8791459

0134 1040 1040 70.84% 483 497 9801468

0138 1536 1536 67.64% 740 667 14072271

0142 821 821 55.85% 239 533 7721470

0154 978 978 59.85% 463 466 9291634

0155 807 807 66.09% 356 405 7611221

0156 496 496 52.71% 172 308 480941

0162 386 386 60.88% 141 225 366634

0163 1031 1031 76.60% 554 430 9841346

0165 11 11 64.71% 4 7 1117

0169 1269 1269 72.18% 630 568 11981758

0170 1115 1115 66.81% 524 546 10701669

0179 1181 1181 66.01% 518 603 11211789

0181 815 815 69.72% 343 427 7701169

0182 1133 1133 67.72% 531 537 10681673

0183 532 532 72.38% 300 211 511735

0184 432 432 53.73% 132 260 392804

0185 493 493 65.91% 205 268 473748

0186 701 701 62.65% 313 355 6681119

0187 516 516 69.64% 236 254 490741

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 20727 20727 33598 9090 10510 19600
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Mt. Adams School Dist. No. 209

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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0701 110 110 55.28% 74 33 107199

3701 269 269 56.51% 157 109 266476

5012 483 483 50.74% 329 141 470952

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 862 862 1627 560 283 843
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Naches Park & Recreation District

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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1301 235 235 67.14% 148 74 222350

3305 404 404 63.52% 203 189 392636

3308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4115 77 77 75.49% 44 32 76102

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 716 716 1088 395 295 690



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 1 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Senator

 1Arnold Drotzman

 1Bill Russell

 1Brad Klippert

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Schmitz - SJ

 3Claude Oliver

 1Darel K. Smart

 1Dave Edler

 1Dennis Moore

 1Diane Donaldson

 2Dino Rossi

 1Dino Rossi - R

 1Don Hinman

 1Donna Gorence

 1Ed Covallo - R

 1Greg Lamberton - R

 1Harold Allen - D

 1Hong Tran

 1Hugo "Hurley" Reyes

 2Isaac D. Stone

 2Janea Holmquist

 1Jim Honeyford

 1John Dale Arbuckle - NP

 1Jose Zayas - I

 1Joy E. Langley

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Michael McCandless

 1Mike Bastinelli

 1Mike Brown

 1Nathan Zakahi

 42No name

 1Riley Morris

 1Ross

 1Ryan Carlson

 1Ryan L. Davis

 1Sandra Swanson - R

 1Spencer Owen

 1Spencer Owen - R

 1Steven Wright

 1Thomas Villanueva

 1Thomas Villanueva - D

 1Thomas Warren

 1Tomas A. Villanueva



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 2 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 2Tomas Villanueva

 1William Russell

 92Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  45



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 3 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

U.S. Representative 4th District

 1Arnold Drotzman

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Bob Bartley

 1Bob Smith

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Ross

 1Chris Bristol

 1Claude L. Oliver - R

 11Claude Oliver

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Daniel Hollrah - R

 1Donna Gorence

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1E. O. Foote - D

 1Eldon Gray

 1Eric Echols

 1Everett Isaac

 1George Velikanje - R

 1Glenn M. Jakeman

 1Greogory S. Stroh - I

 1Henrietta J. Pettibone

 1Jacob England

 1Jean A. Raabe

 1Jim Clemens

 1Jim Reierson - I

 1Jimmy Marble

 1Joe Hite

 1Lance Ostrom

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Michael McCandless

 1Mike McCandless

 1Mike McCavick

 1Moe Howard - I

 61No name

 1Omar Santoy

 1Richard Griffin

 1Richard L. Welch

 1Richard L. Welch - R

 1Sandra Swanson

 1Sid Morrison

 1Steve Wright



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 4 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Representative 4th District

 1Thomas Warren

 2Tim James

 1Tom Kloster

 1Tom McLean

 3Tom Tancredo

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1William A. Bayless

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 124Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  51



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 5 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

13th Legislative District, Senator

 1Brian Johnson

 1Fred Mears

 4No name

 6Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  3



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 6 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1

 1Alicia Mehta

 1Bernal Baca

 1Bill Hinkle

 1Bob Andrews

 1Charles Ross

 1Don P. Rice

 1Donald P. Rice

 1Fred Bichl

 1Gary Taylor

 1Gordon Althauser

 1Gus Miller

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Henry L. Russell

 1Joanna Howard

 1John Cory

 1Kathyrn Bauer

 1Ken Parrish

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 2Lisa Bowen

 1Lou Dobbs - NP

 1Lou Dobbson

 1Mark Johnston

 1Mark Lewis

 1Marry Place

 1Marvin D. Kelley

 1Mary Skinner

 2Matt Klaus

 1Max Galladay

 1Max Galloday

 1Max Goladay

 4Max Golladay

 4Max Golladay - R

 1Max Golloday

 1Michael B. Smith

 1Michael D. Surginer - I

 74No name

 1Patty Kinney

 1Paul Overby

 1Ron Bonlender - D

 1Ryan Booth - D

 1Sophie Egan - I

 1Steve Boden



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 7 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1

 1Thor Matison

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Wes Craft

 1Wesley Craft

 129Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  47
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

13th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2

 2Al Runje

 1Bill Noone

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Hash

 1Charles Ross

 1Chris Howard

 2Dale Bambrick

 1Don Hinman - D

 1Fred Bichl

 1Gary Taylor

 1Gus Miller

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Ivone Petzinger

 1James W. Sherman

 1Janea Holmquist

 1Jason Ramynke

 1Jim Burton

 1Jim Cricket

 1John Cory

 1John Smith

 1Ken Parrish

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 2Lisa Brown

 1Mark Woods

 1Michael D. Surginer - I

 1Mike Oswald

 71No name

 1Paula K. Davis

 1Rissa Tobey

 2Rod Hankinson

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Rose Miller

 1Ryan Booth - D

 1Sheila Newkirk

 1Sophia Quinn - I

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Wesley Craft

 1Zella West
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 114Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  39
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1

 1Arnold Drotzman

 1Azalea Koestler

 1Barb Borton

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles R. Ross

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Claude Oliver

 1Dave Ettl

 1David Brown

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Earl Jones

 1Erick Amundson

 1James "Sawyer" Ford

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 2Lorne House

 1Maud Scott

 1Michael Caulfield

 32No name

 1Paul Kelley

 1Rich Siegel

 1Robert Lions

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Sandra Swanson

 1Sarah Henderson

 1Sarah Henderson - R

 1Thomas Gardner - R

 1Tom Mount

 1Wright

 61Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  28
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

14th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2

 1Brian Dixon

 1Brian L. Regimbal

 1Burce Guthrie

 1Canada Segura

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles R. Ross

 1Chris Clausing

 1Collin Kelley

 1Curtis King

 1Dave Lynch

 1Dave Nehls

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Don Hinman - D

 1Elijah Hewwit - I

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Gerry Foy

 4Glen Blomgren

 4Glen Blomgren - R

 1Harold Quackenbush

 1Harrie Weise

 1Kevin Greiner

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1M. Scott Dolquist

 1Mark Brzoska - D

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Conklin

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Quigley

 37No name

 1Sandra Swanson

 1Steve Arnold

 73Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  31
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

15th Legislative District, Senator

 1Bernal Baca

 2Bill Brown

 1Doug Quenzer - D

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Gary Fox

 1Jim McCallum

 1Jonathan M. Ray

 1Lisa Bowen

 28No name

 1Paul Call

 1Rick James

 1Ryan Wattenbauer

 1Terry Wittmeier

 1Thomas Warren

 2Wes Underwood - R

 1William Russell

 45Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  16
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

15th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 1

 1Barnal Baca

 1Birkenbine

 1Bob Hurst

 1Caryl Spencer

 1Elmer Ward

 1Fred E. Harris

 1Helen Jones

 1Jesse Farias

 1Karen L. Weeks

 23No name

 1Patsy Whitefoot - D

 1Steven Wright

 1Susan Owens

 1Val Swain

 1William J. Yallup

 1William Russell

 38Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  16
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

15th Legislative District, Representative Pos. 2

 1Bob Chavez

 1Chad Werkhoven

 2Charles Ross

 1David D. Gamez

 1David Gamez

 1Donna Gabbard

 2Donovan Vlieger

 1Jim McCallum

 1Lydia Johnson

 1Michael Closner

 24No name

 1Rick Van de Graaf

 2Steven Wright

 1Tom Tancredo

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1William Russell

 42Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  16
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

County Assessor

 1Aaron Dixon

 1Adam Boyle

 1Adam Jones

 1Akira Kurosawa - I

 1Alberto Gonzalez

 2Alfred E. Neuman

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Alfredo Alviso

 1Alice Bickle

 1Amanda Herndon

 1Amarie Russell

 1Amber Henyan

 1Angie Rodriguez

 3Anita Escamilla

 1Anthony Lewis

 1Art Osborn

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Aubrey Reeves - I

 1Ben Tabayoyon

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Albin - D

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Brown

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Flower

 1Bill Rogers

 1Bill Rogers - D

 1Bill Russell

 1Bill Smith

 1Blanco White - L

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Hurst

 1Bobby D. Carter - D

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brett Selig

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Taylor

 1Byron Adams

 1C Abdellatif

 1Canada Segura

 1Carl Barrek - I

 1Carlita Teaford

 1Carol M. Thorn
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Assessor

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Mears

 1Charles Ross

 1Cheri Buckley

 1Chester W. Adams

 1Chet Duke

 1Christian P. Saunders

 3Christian Saunders

 1Cindy Brown

 1Cindy O'Halloran

 1Claire Calvert

 12Corky Mattingly

 3Corky Mattingly - D

 1Craig Warner

 1Dale Meller

 1Dan Devins

 1Dan Masias

 2Dan Olson

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dana Gabbard

 1Daniel E. Pellegrini

 1Danny Switzer

 1Dave Eddel

 1Dave Edler

 1David Lantis

 1David Lester

 1David M. Higgins - D

 1Dawn R. Rodman

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dean Duby

 1Dennis Graham, Jr.

 1Don Leischner

 2Doug Quenzer - D

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Doug Train

 1Douglas Eldred

 1Duane Dollier

 1Duane Wagner

 4Earl Lee
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Continued..
County Assessor

 2Edgar Magana

 1Edna Wilcox

 1Edward S. Foster - NP

 1Ellen Tyler

 1Enrique Guerra - D

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Erik Rostvold

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Fernando Rodriguez

 1Fidel Smith

 1Frank Barringer

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Galen Hoover

 1Galen Hoover, Jr.

 1Garret Games

 1Gary Lee Conner

 1Gary Pruitt

 1Gary Taylor

 2George Helton

 1George Inness - I

 1George Nagle

 1George Winston

 1Gerard Pool

 1Gil Hiles

 1Gina Baumgarten

 2Glen H. Pinkham

 1Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 1Glenn Klingele

 1Greg Leadon

 1Gregorio Rodriguez - D

 2Gryphon Bloomfield

 1Guss Miller

 1Harold Allen - D

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Hector Castilla

 1Herb Cayner - D

 1Howad Schwartz - NP

 1Howard DeWitt

 1Hunter Gangle

 1Ian Holmes - I

 1Ilene Thompson
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Assessor

 1J. L. Riggs

 1Jacob Lara

 2Jacob Tate

 1Jaime Tovar

 1James Adams

 1James Cavender

 1James Garner

 1James Heneghen

 1James Thomas

 1Janel Riddle

 1Janelle Riddle

 2Janice Hersey - D

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day - D

 1Jay Grigsby

 1Jeff Davis - R

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jennifer Charvet - D

 1Jeremy Conner

 1Jeremy Wohl

 2Jerry Nehls

 2Jesse Palacios

 1Jessie Switzer - D

 1Jethro Bodine

 1Jim McCallum

 1Joe Rosenkrantz

 1Joe Smith

 2John Castilleja

 1John Cerna

 1John Cory

 1John R. Roberts

 2John Ray Hall

 1Jon Holwegner

 1Jon Jensen

 1Jon Stewart - D

 1Jose A Ramos

 1Josh Jeffries

 1Josh Melhorn

 1Josh Phillips

 2Karen D'Hondt

 1Kathe E. Allen - D

 1Kathleen Valenzuela - D

 1Kathy Johnson - D
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Continued..
County Assessor

 1Katie Miller

 1Ken Parrish

 1Ken Therrien

 1Kenneth Hampton

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 1Kevin Kirby

 1Kim Kelley

 1Kory Zahler

 1Kristie Bailey

 2Larry B. Sanchez

 1Larry Lembeck

 1Larry Miner

 1Larry Naud

 1Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lawrence Breer

 1Lee Brien

 1Lee Edmond

 1Leland LaFray - D

 1Len McCloud

 1Leonard Stewart

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 2Linda Freson Dittmar

 1Linda Henjum

 1Linda M. Edmondson

 1Linda Yates

 1Lisa Bowen

 2Lisa Woodall

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Louie Aguilar - D

 1Louie Wishert, Jr.

 1Louis Aparicio

 1Louis Diaz

 1Lucinda Withers

 1Lucy Guerra

 1Luz Gutierrez

 1M. Contreras

 1M. O. Reynolds

 1Mamie Perdue

 1Marcie Cawthorn - D

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Marianna Spurgin

 1Mariano Morales

 1Maribel Garcia
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Continued..
County Assessor

 1Mario Correa - D

 1Mario Palomarez

 2Marjorie Miller

 1Mark Clauson - D

 1Mark George

 1Mary Zeller

 1Mateo Carhuaz

 1Mathew "Fat Cat: Martin

 2Matt Anderton

 1Matt Cook

 2Matthew Thompson

 1Maude Scott

 1Megan Pabisz

 1Merele Warehime

 1Micaella

 1Michael A. Morales

 1Michael Byers

 1Michael Caulfield

 2Michael Morales

 1Michael Smith - NP

 1Michelle Gordon

 1Michelle Lester - I

 1Mike Martian

 1Mike Romias - D

 1Mike Seaward - R

 1Mimi Fuzie

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 785No name

 1Norm Childress - I

 1P. P. May

 1Pat Eastwood

 1Patrick Vincent Allen

 1Paul Allen

 1Paul George

 1Paul George - D

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Lahti

 1Penny S. Martin

 1Pete DeSanto

 1Pete Gilmore

 1Peter Dell

 1Peters Sybrandie

 1Phil Hantz
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Continued..
County Assessor

 1Phil Jongeward

 1Phil Rigdon

 1Philip N. Kerr

 1Phillip Rosenkranz

 3Ralph Huck

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Ramona Ray

 1Ray Fletcher

 1Ray Gonzalez

 1Ray Hall

 1Ray Hall - I

 2Ray Hall - R

 1Ray Wolverton

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Rebecca Bishop

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rena Jack - D

 1Ret Stewart - NP

 1Rhea Jones - D

 1Ricardo Gastelum - I

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard DeLozier - D

 1Richard Marcley

 1Rick Wehr

 1Robert A. Wiley

 1Robert Copeland

 1Robert Russell

 1Robert Strader

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Robyn DeVitis

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald G. McLean

 1Ronald Hughes

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Roscoe Johnson

 1Rosemary Bocek - D

 1Ryan Booth - D

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Sam D Cox III

 1Sam Hayden

 1Scott Peterson - D
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Continued..
County Assessor

 1Sean Wiley

 2Shannon White

 1Sharon Wandler

 1Shellea Allen

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Sophie Egan

 1Sophie Sadie - I

 2Stacey Burns

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Stephanie M. Gilmore - D

 2Stephen Colbert

 1Stephen Crowe

 1Stephen Johnson

 1Steve Masengale

 1Steve Masengil

 1Steven Alegria

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 2Steven Wright

 1Stuart Cardon

 1Stuart Gordon

 1Susan Owens

 1Susan Remer

 1Susan Tinkerman

 1Suzie Zier

 1Tabatha Webster

 1Theresa L. Parsley

 1Theresa Parsley

 1Thomas Villanueva - D

 1Thomas Warren

 1Thor Matison

 4Tim Kraft

 1Tod Miller, Jr.

 1Tom Coleman

 2Tom Tancredo

 3Tomas A. Villanueva

 1Tomas D. Villanueva - D

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Travis Allan

 1Troy Smith

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Urban Beaudry

 1Val Swain
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Continued..
County Assessor

 1Van T. Herndon

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Viggo Mortensen

 1Virginia Russell

 1W. MIlls

 1Wesley Craft

 1Wesley D. Hazen

 5Wiley Mills

 1Will Smith, Jr.

 1William Brasker

 1William Jacobs

 1William L. Gant

 1William Russell

 2William Yallup

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Wylie Mill - D

 1Wylie Mills

 1Wylie Mills - D

 1Wylie Mills - R

 1,210Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  363
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County Auditor

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Kloster

 1Bill Russell

 1Boyd Grey

 1Canada Segura

 1Chad Ferguson

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Craig Warner

 1David Allen

 1Dawn R. Rodman

 1Diana DeDe Pafford

 1Don Gonzales

 1Donna Leischner

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Guss Miller

 3Howard DeWitt

 2J. Riddle

 1Jamie Carmody

 1Jim Clements - R

 1Julie Smith

 1Kalean Lions

 1Kathryn M. H. Ruark

 1Keith Riffe

 1Kim M. Eaton

 1LaDon Linde, Sr.

 1Larry Lembeck

 1Linda Freson - Dittmar

 2Linda Sissom

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 8Lynda Sissom

 1Lynda Sissom - D

 1Mark Fuzie

 2Martha W. Dean - I

 1Micha Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 62No name

 2Richard Schut

 2Steven Wright

 1Thomas Warren

 1Timothy C. Lover

 1Tom Hale

 1Trisha Sundquist
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Continued..
County Auditor

 1Wiley Mills

 1William McLaughlin

 1William Russell

 121Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  46
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County Clerk

 1Adam Boyle

 1Adam Cramer

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Kramer

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Amanda Marshall

 1Amarie Russell

 2Anita Escamilla

 1Ann Strand

 1Anthony Ramos

 1Art Mora

 1Audrey James

 1Barb Beehler

 1Barbara Bartz

 1Becky Coltrane

 1Betty Mastel

 1Betty Thompson

 1Beverly Lerch

 1Blaine Gibson

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Avakian

 1Bob Masters

 1Bobby Carter - D

 1Brandon Wagner

 2Brenda Fehlhafer

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brett Selig

 1Brian Hoover

 1Bruce McCombs - D

 1Carol Caudle

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Charity Finch

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Scribler

 1Charlott Riveria

 1Cheri Keefe

 1Chris Reavis

 1Christine E. Reid

 1Clint Hunter

 1Cody Cavender

 1Corwin L. Adams

 1Crystal Johnson
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Dan Clark

 2Dan Olson

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1D'ane Weeks

 1Daren Allen - D

 1Dave Bevins

 1Dave Maybee

 1Dave Thomas

 1David Triezenberg - J

 1Dawn Rodman

 2Debbie Seaward

 1Debra DeLaTorre

 1Don Swangler - NP

 1Doug Bryant

 2Doug Quenzer - D

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Duncan Kincaid - D

 3Earl Lee

 1Earl Lee - D

 1Earl S Lee

 1Edna Wilcox

 1Eduardo A. Garcia

 1Elizabeth Jolliff

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Erika Hoyt

 1Ernesto Armendariz

 1Federico Fellini - I

 1Frank Maltos

 1Frank N. Stein

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Fred Valdez

 1Garret Games

 1Gary Lee Conner

 1Gary Taylor

 1George Inness - I

 1George Price

 2George Thompson

 1George Winston

 1Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 1Guillermo Rodriguez

 1Harold Allen - D
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Irma Contreras

 2J Riddle

 1J. A. Jenkins

 1Jack Staples

 1Jacquline Rogers

 1Jaime Tovar

 1Janel Riddle

 1Janell Riddle - R

 1Janelle Ridde

 1Janelle Riddel

 29Janelle Riddle

 5Janelle Riddle - R

 1Janice Hanson - D

 2Jannell Riddle

 1Jason Eaton

 1Jason Ramynke

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Day - D

 1Jayda McGough

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeff Smith

 1Jenel Riddle

 1Jennell Riddle

 1Jennifer  Tangeman

 1Jered Eliason

 1Jered Eliason - I

 1Jeremy D. Wohl

 1Jerry Nehls

 1Jessica Magana

 1Jill Jacobs

 1Jim Eaton

 1Jim Lewis

 1Jim McCallum

 1Jim Roberts

 1Jo Tollefson - D

 1Joe Calvert

 1Joe Morris

 1Joel Stamm

 1John Castilleja

 1John Cory

 1John Karcz

 1John Stewart

 1Jon Stewart
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Jose A Ramos

 1Joseph Wilkerson

 1Judy Enriquez - D

 1Julie Notman

 1Kathe E. Allen

 1Kathleen Valenzuela - D

 1Kathy Bushbaum

 1Katie Reoch

 1Kelly Allan - D

 1Ken Parrish

 1Kenneth Lester

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 2Kory Zahler

 1Krista Pappas

 1Kristi Heilman

 2Larry B. Sanchez

 1Larry Johnson - D

 1Leah Van Dyke

 1Lee Edmond

 1Leland LaFray - D

 1LeRoy Adams

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 1Lisa Conn

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Lou Bailey

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1Lucy Guerra

 1Luz Gutierrez

 1M. Contreras

 1Madeline Alviso

 3Maria Cantwell

 1Maria G. Mendoza

 1Maria Gloria Mendoza

 1Maria L. Almaguer

 1Marilyn DeLozier - D

 1Marilyn Jamieson

 1Mark Johnson

 1Mary Place

 1Mary Schlos - D

 1Mary Sims

 2Matthew Thompson

 1Maude Scott

 1Melissa Magana
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael R. Goff

 1Michael R. Rowan

 2Michael Rowan - I

 1Michelle Crawford

 1Michelle Fox

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Martian

 1Mike McKinney - R

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Pendelton - D

 1Mike Saunders

 1Mike Vachon

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 665No name

 1Nolan Johnson

 1Nona Schultz

 1Nora Hernandez - I

 1P. P. May

 1Pam Cleaver

 2Pat Paulson

 1Paul R. Leonard, Jr.

 1Paula Arevalo

 1Paula Sorenson

 1Penn O Shelton

 1Pete Landolt

 1Peter Dell

 1Phil Jongeward

 1Ralph Huck - I

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Rebecca McCloud

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Reginald Goforth

 1Rhea - D

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard William Allen

 1Rick Glenn

 5Riddle

 1Rita Swart
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Robert Russell

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rod Jones

 1Ron Frazier

 1Ron Jeremy

 1Ronald G. Marshall - NP

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Ryan Ricigliano - I

 1Sam H. McQuerry

 1Sam Hayden

 1Sandra Brigham

 1Sandra Swanson

 1Sandra Swanson - R

 1Scot Klepach, Jr. - R

 1Scott A. Klepach, Jr.

 3Scott Klepach, Jr.

 2Scott Klepach, Jr. - R

 1Scott Owens

 1Scott Tangeman

 1Shiela Rank - R

 1Shirley Rodriguez - D

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Simon LaGree - NP

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Stephen Keller

 1Steve Herke

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 1Steven Wright

 1SUPNET

 1Susan Owens

 1Tabatha Webster

 1Taylor Schwindt

 1Teresa Sweezy

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Thomas S. Hay

 1Thomas Treit

 1Tim James

 1Tim Rust

 1Tom Parker

 2Tom Tancredo

 2Tomas A. Villanueva
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Continued..
County Clerk

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Trevor Duncan

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vicky Matheny

 1Vivian Blair - D

 1W. MIlls

 1W. Mills - D

 1Wally Clarke

 1Wes Craft

 1Wesley Craft

 2Wiley Mills

 1William I. Campbell

 1William J. Yallup

 1William Van Oostrum - R

 1William Yallup - D

 1Yeon-Hee Rhee

 1Zachary Holt - G

 1,003Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  277
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County Coroner

 1Adam Boyle

 1Adam Jones

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Amanda Mitchell

 3Anita Escamilla

 1Bill Harris

 1Bill Splawn, Jr.

 1Birkenbine

 1Bob Avakian

 1Bob Frontis

 1Bonny Alkofer

 2Brad Herbst

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brian Hoover

 1Ceaser Farrer

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Chad Fergusson

 1Charles "Chip" Rognile

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Ross

 1Chuck Wilson

 1Connie Conklin

 1Dan Beam

 1Dan Rodriguez - D

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1Dan Tilley

 2Daniel J. Beam - R

 1Daniel Smith - D

 1Danielle Turcott

 1Darren King - D

 1Dave Cook

 3Dave Johnson

 1Dave Nehls

 1David Doornick

 1David M. Higgins - D

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Denice L. Hebner

 1Dennis Miller

 1Dewayne Wade

 1Dick Rice - I

 1Dick Zaise

 1Don Jhonson - D
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Continued..
County Coroner

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Dr. Cox

 1Dr. Hogson - D

 3Dylan Treece

 2Earl Lee

 1Edna Wilcox

 1Emma Inski

 1Eric Anderson

 1Erick J. Amundson

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Fred Valdez

 1Garner Cavender

 1Garret Games

 2Gary Goodwill

 2Geoff Greenberg

 1George Garcia

 1George Inness - I

 1George Petzinger

 1George Williams

 1George Winston

 1Glen Pinkham - D

 2Greg Bickel

 1Gunther Willette

 2Jacob Whitnall

 1Jaime Tovar

 1James Feuher

 1James Marsters

 1James Parks - D

 1Jay A. Wick

 1Jeff Caldwell

 2Jeff Reynolds

 1Jeff Simpsm

 1Jeff Swan

 1Jennifer Arnold - D

 1Jeremy D. Wohl

 1Jerry Nehls

 2Jesse Walruff, Sr.

 1Jim McCallum

 1Jim Mount - D

 2Jim Simmerman

 1Joe Morris

 1John M. Mason - D
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Continued..
County Coroner

 1John Michael Hillier

 1Jose A Ramos

 1Jose D. Cortez

 1Joseph Sule

 1Joung-Kil Rhee

 1Judith Harvey

 1Judith Kjellman

 1Karen Miller

 1Kathleen Valenzuela - D

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keane Freisz

 1Ken Bender

 2Ken Irwin

 1Ken Parrish

 1Kenj Mizoguchi - I

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 1Kinsey Ackley - D

 1Krista Pappas

 2Larry B. Sanchez

 1Laura Daily

 1Lee Edmond

 1Len McCloud

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 1Lisa Bowen

 1Lisa Lion

 1Lisa Meier - D

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Lori Bethay

 1Lori Bethey

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1Luz Gutierrez

 1M. Contreras

 1M. O. Reynolds

 1Margaret Copeland

 2Maria Cantwell

 1Mark Struiksma - D

 1Marlene Canatsey

 1Marvin Goux

 1Mary Ann Inaba

 1Mary DeSanto

 1Matt Stephens

 2Matthew Thompson
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County Coroner

 1Maude Scott

 1Maynard G. Krebs

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael J. Murphy

 1Michael Myers

 1Mike B. Rosenbush

 1Mike Henn

 1Mike Ihly

 1Mike Maples

 1Mike Vachon

 1Mike Welner

 1Nancy Smith - D

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 1Nicholas Schmidt

 589No name

 1Patrick Cockrill

 1Paul Haney

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paula K. Davis

 1Pauline King

 1Peter Dell

 1Phil Jongeward

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Raul Rodriguez

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Porter

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard G. Porter - R

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Porter

 1Rob Rice - I

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Roger Underwood

 1Roland Lilley, Jr. - D

 5Ron Amer

 1Ron Ammer

 1Ron Rutz

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Rosendo Magana

 1Ross Bethel

 1Rueben Alvarado

 1S. P. Holman
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County Coroner

 1Sam Granado

 1Sam Hayden

 1Sara Marquis

 1Scott Gendron

 1Seth Jacobs

 1Shan Sedwick

 1Shawn Copeland

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Steven

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 1Steven Wright

 1SUPNET

 1Susan Owens

 1Teresa King

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Tina Wilkinson

 1Tom Davidson

 1Tom Green

 1Tom Jones - D

 1Tomas A. Villanueva

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Travis Allan - D

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Vance Jennings

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Veronica Magana

 1W. MIlls

 1W. Mills - D

 1Walter Braten

 1Walter Moline - L

 1Wayne Clark

 1Wesley Craft

 1Wiley Mills

 1William Brown

 1William J. Yallup - D
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 826Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  211
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1A. Taylor

 1Aaron Mast

 1Abeyta

 1Adam Buchanan

 1Adam Jones

 7Adam Moore

 1Adam Moore - NP

 1Adam Moore - R

 1Adolfo Bando

 1Alford E. Newmen

 1Allen Boyd Munn, Jr.

 1Alvin Guzman

 1Alvin Guzman - I

 1Alyssin Hannigan

 1Amanda Decoto

 3Anita Escamilla

 1Anjelica Cruz

 1Aron Dixon

 1Barry Woodard

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bev Lerch

 1Beverly Lerch

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Eller

 1Bill Evans

 1Bill Harper

 1Bill Scharnikow

 1Bill Shueller

 1Birkenbine

 2Blaine Tamaki

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Avakian

 1Bob Brown

 1Bob Elder

 1Bob Inaway

 1Brandon Wagner

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brian Bales - D

 1Brian Hand

 1Brian Hoover

 1Brian Smith

 1Bronson Faul - D
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 2Bryan Gillihan

 1Canada Segura

 1Carol Vanevenhoven

 1Carrie Hammel

 1Carrie Hsia

 1Carter Geary - D

 1Cassie Watson

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Chad Wallace

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles R. Ross

 1Chris Baker

 1Chris Clausing

 11Chris Tait

 1Chris Taite

 3Chris Tate

 2Chris Tate - R

 2Christopher Tait

 1Chuck Shoemaker

 1Colby

 1Cynthia Martinez

 6Dale Becker

 1Dale Glaspey

 1Dan Erickson - I

 1Dan Macewan - L

 1Dan Peterson

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1Daniel Hanson

 1Darel K. Smart

 1Darwin Crenshaw - R

 1Dave Clark

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Hazel

 3Dave Sherman

 1David A. Thompson

 3David Hazel

 1David Jakeman

 1David M. Higgins - D

 1David Meier - D

 1David Sherman

 1David Trujillio

 1David Vanderhoof
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1David W. Thompson

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dean Nissan

 1Dee Parker

 1Dennis Fluegge

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Kruger

 1Denny Crane

 1Diane Donaldson

 3Dick Wagner

 1Dick Zais

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Brown

 1Don Hinman - D

 1Don Leeper

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Duane Knittle

 2Earl Lee

 1Earl Lee - D

 1Earl Scott Ray

 1Ed Spigler

 1Eddie Ford

 1Elizabeth Castilleja

 1Elizabeth Hamilton

 1Elmer Ward

 1Eric Eisenaer

 1Etoy Alford

 1Etoy Alford - NP

 1Etoy Alfred - NP

 1Eugene Leux

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Fred Valdez

 1Garret Games

 2Gary Cullier

 1Gary D. Conner

 1Gary Galipo

 1Gary Johnson

 1Gary Taylor

 1George Colby

 2George Colby - D

 1George Inness - I

 1George VanDelay - NP
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1George Winston

 1Gerald Ray Razey

 1Glen Howard Pinkham

 1Glen Warren

 1Glenn Warren

 1Grace Aguirre

 2Greg Nelson

 2Greg Scott

 1Gregory Scott

 1Gus Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Howard Hansen

 3Howard Hanson

 2Howard Schwartz

 1Hunter S. Thompson

 1I. Bergman - I

 1Ida Otto

 1Irma Contreras

 1J. Sandlin

 1J. W. Busch

 1Jack Calvert

 5Jack Fiander

 1Jack Fiander - D

 1Jack Rigg - D

 1Jack Sparrow

 1Jacob Whitnall

 2James Carmody

 1James Driscoll - D

 1James Hagerty

 1James Haggarty

 1James Haggerty

 1James Kennedy

 2James L. Parks

 1James P. Hagerty

 1James Perkins

 1James S. Berg

 1James Tree

 2Jamie Carmody

 1Jane Davis

 8Janet Foster Goodwill

 1Janet Foster Goodwill - D

 2Janet Foster-Goodwill

 1Janet Foster-Goodwill - D
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1Jared A. Boswell

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jay Wolff

 1Jeanna Jameson - D

 2Jeff Cutter

 1Jeff Putter

 1Jeff Scneider

 1Jeff Sullivan

 1Jenny Knight

 1Jeremy D. Wahl

 1Jerry Davis

 1Jerry Nehls

 1Jesus Armendariz

 1Jim Berg

 1Jim Gorrebeck

 4Jim Hagarty

 2Jim Hagerty

 1Jim Haggerty

 4Jim Kennedy

 1Jim McCallum

 1Jim Perk

 1Jim Perkins

 1Joe Arpeo

 10Joe Brusic

 2Joe Brusic - I

 1Joe Brusic - NP

 2Joe Brusic - R

 1Joe Morris

 1Joe Smith

 1John J. Jay

 12John Jay

 2John Jay - R

 3John Monter

 1John Smith

 1John Stafan

 1John Staffan

 1Jonathan Herad - D

 3Jonathan Martin

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Joseph Brusic

 1Joseph Partch

 1Joung-Kil Rhee

 1Juan Gonzales
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1Karen J. Rogers

 1Kay Hampton

 1Kelly Tobey

 2Ken Irwin

 1Ken Irwin - R

 1Ken Parrish

 1Ken Ram

 1Ken Ramm

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 1Kenneth Ramm

 1Kenny Lester

 1Kevan Montoya

 2Kevin Callaghan

 1Kevin Kirby

 2Kevin Roy

 2Kip Kendrick

 1Kory Zahler

 1Krista Pappas

 1L. L. Sheeton

 1Larry Board

 1Larry Mc Conell

 1Larry Peterson

 2Lawrence A. Peterson

 1Lawrence Peterson

 1Len McCloud

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 1Leslie A. Powers

 2Lionel Hutz

 1Lisa M. McKeer

 1Lonnie Suko

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1M. Contreras

 1M. Morales

 1M. O. Reynolds

 3Maria Cantwell

 6Mariano Morales

 1Mariano Morales - D

 1Mariano Morales - I

 1Mariano Morales, Jr.

 1Marilyn Mason-Plunkett

 1Marino Morales

 2Mario Morales
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 3Mario Moralis - D

 1Mark Fortier - D

 1Mark Hoffmann - D

 1Mark Peterson

 1Martha Moore - D

 1Marty Dixon

 2Matthew Thompson

 1Maude Scott

 1Max James

 1Meagan Murphy

 6Megan Murphy

 1Megan Murphy - R

 1Melissa Magana

 1Merele Warehime

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Laws

 2Michael Laws - R

 1Michael Leavitt

 1Michael Lynch

 1Michael Martin

 2Michael Thorner

 1Michelle Lester - I

 1Mike Bastanali

 3Mike Bastinelli

 1Mike DeWaele

 6Mike Laws

 1Mike Laws - I

 1Mike McCarthy

 1Mike Oswald

 1Milo Lindsey

 1Moe Howard

 1Moreno Morales - NP

 1Nancy Livingston

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 1Neil Buren

 1,100No name

 1Noah A. Lara

 1Norma Buchanan - R

 1Patricia Powers - D

 1Patrick Smith

 2Patrick Yates

 3Patti Powers

 5Patty Powers
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1Patty Powers - D

 2Paul Edmondson

 1Paul Hart - I

 3Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelly

 2Paul McIlrath

 1Paul Newman

 1Paul R. Leonard, Jr.

 1Paul Ward

 1Pauline Anderson

 1Phil Jongeward

 2Phil Lamb

 1Phil Lamb - R

 1Phil Vasquez

 1R. Taylor

 1Rachel Hantz

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Ramone Brady

 2Randy Stout

 1Ray Alexander

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reed C. Pell

 1Reed Pell

 2Reed Pell - I

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Johnson

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Murrietta

 1Richard Ringer

 1Rick Hoffman

 3Rick Kimbrough

 1Rick Smith

 1Robert G. Velikanje

 1Robert Jones

 2Robert Marble

 1Robert Noe

 3Robert Northcott

 2Robert Royal

 1Robert Strader - D

 1Robin Adair

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rocky Jackson
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1Rod Fitch

 1Rod Light

 1Rod Nelson

 1Roger Riley

 3Rolando Adame

 1Ron White

 1Ronald G. Mclean

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Rosa Benitez

 1Ross Lewis

 1Roy Frazer

 1Russ Mazzola - D

 1Russ Mozzola

 1Russell J. Mazzola

 1Ruth Reufauf

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Sam Hayden

 1Samuel Lion - D

 1Sarah E. Hart

 1Scott Beyer

 4Scott Brumback

 2Sean Wiley

 1Sgt. Merryman

 3Shawn Murphy

 2Sid Morrison

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Sonia Rodriguez

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Stella Allen

 1Steve Cavender

 7Steve Keller

 1Steven Keller

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 2Steven Wright

 1Suasn Arb

 1Sue Arb

 1Susan Arb

 1Susan Owens

 1Suzanne Rodriguez - D

 1Tait

 1Tamara Tilley

 1Tate
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1Ted Bown

 1Terrance Sexton

 2Terry Abeyta

 1Terry Sexton

 1Terry Wittmeier

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Thomas Bothwell

 1Tim Carlson

 2Timothy Hall

 1Tom Bothwell

 1Tom Hanses

 1Tom Moore - R

 1Tom Nagle

 1Tom Warnock - D

 1Tom Zeilman

 1Tom Zielman

 2Tomas A. Villanueva

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Toni Whitegrass - D

 3Troy Clements

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Ulvaar Klein

 2Ulvar Klein

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Veronica Magana

 2Victor Lara

 1Victor Lara - D

 1W. MIlls

 1W. Mills - D

 2Wade Gano

 2Walt Dauber

 1Warren Tock

 1Wayne Bjur - R

 1Wayne Martin

 1Wes Craft

 3Wes Gano

 1Wesley Craft

 8Wiley Hurst

 7Wiley Mills

 1William Collins

 1William J. Yallup - D

 1William Murphy - D

 1William Scharnikow
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County Prosecuting Attorney

 1William Wentz

 2Willie Mills

 1Wily Mills

 2Wylie Hurst

 1Zach Stambaugh

 1,722Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  435
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County Sheriff

 1Adam Jones

 1Alan Quantrille

 1Alan Smither

 1Andrew Patterson

 5Angel Reyna

 3Anita Escamilla

 1Anthony Lewis

 1Anthony M. Smith - I

 1Arilio Bermudez

 1Ashley Miller

 1Aurelio Padilla

 1Barbra Jenkins

 1Barry Mills

 1Ben Soria

 1Bernie Sims

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Goodpaster

 1Bill Neal

 2Bill Splawn

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Avakian

 2Bob Bradford

 3Bob Hester

 2Bob Lamb

 1Bob Radke

 1Bob Udell

 1Brandon Allen

 1Brandon Mondor

 3Brian Winter

 1Bruce D. Katt

 1Bruce Tramel

 1Bryan Maklrath

 1Canada Segura

 1Carl Hendrickson

 1Carrie Green

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Chad A. Thorn

 1Chad J. Peterschick

 1Chad Peterchick

 1Chad Peterschick

 1Chad Stephens

 2Chad Thorn
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County Sheriff

 1Charles J. Laury III

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 3Charles Ross

 1Chester Maxie

 3Chris Lighthall

 2Chris Lighthall - D

 1Chris Matson

 1Christopher Lighthall

 1Claire Calvert

 1Clyde Reeves

 1Clyde Reeves - D

 1Colleen Jakeman

 1Cory Sanderson

 1Curtis Thaxton

 1Dale Meller

 7Dan Garcia

 1Dan Irwin

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1Daniel Garcia

 1Daniel Meier - D

 1Daniel Payment - D

 1Danny Hinz

 1Danny Skinner

 2Darin Fehlhafer

 1Dave Dexter - R

 3Dave Johnson

 1Dave Weyneth - I

 1David Brown - R

 1David M. Higgins -  D

 1David Roufs

 1David Strouther

 1David Train

 1David Vanderhoof

 1Davis Washines

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dean Vincento

 1Dean Wilson

 1Deanna Rego - D

 1Derek Arts

 3Derek Artz

 1Desiree Romero - D

 1Diana Juarez

 1Diane Donaldson
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County Sheriff

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Mehan

 1Donovan Vlieger - R

 2Doug Blair

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 1Duane Phipps

 2Earl Lee

 3Ed Campbell

 1Edna Wilcox

 1Edward Monjarez - D

 1Eileen Forster - D

 1Eric Hampton

 1Esteban Ferrer

 1Frank Murray

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Fred Valdez

 1Garner Cavender

 1Garret Games

 1Gary L. Goodwill

 1Gene Martin - I

 1George Inness - I

 1George Town

 1George Winston

 1Glen Warren

 1Gregg Cobb

 1Harry Cook

 1Harry Eskridge

 3Hiram Cantu

 1Howard Cyr

 1Hunter S. Thompson

 1Irv Benson

 1J. C. Shah

 1Jack Hawkins

 1James (Jim) Hall

 1James Alexander - D

 1James Gorrebeeck

 1James Keightley

 1James Swearingin

 1Janet Foster Goodwill

 1Jason Conger

 1Jay Day - D

 1Jeff Brownfield
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County Sheriff

 1Jeff Feen

 1Jeff Gilespie

 1Jeff Gillespie

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeff Owen

 1Jeff Owens

 2Jeff Perrault

 1Jeff Upton

 1Jeffrey Henjum

 1Jerry Eli

 1Jerry Forbes - D

 1Jerry Nehls

 1Jesse Renteria

 1Jim Keightley

 1Jim McCallum

 1Joanie Tolcacher

 2Joe Aguilar

 1Joe Aguilar - R

 1Joe Arapaio

 1Joe Arpaio - I

 1Joe Arpeo

 1Joe Arpio

 1Joe Green

 1Joe Partch

 1Joe Sanchez

 1John C. Lewis

 1John Castilleja

 1John Richards

 3John Tierney

 1John Williams

 1Joie Salinas

 2Jonathan Cordova

 1Jonathan Herad - D

 2Jorge Castillo

 2Jorge Castillo - D

 1Jose Luis Garza, Jr.

 1Joseph Aguirre

 1Julio Gomez

 1Justin Mallonee

 1Karen Kelly

 1Kathy Lambert - D

 1Katy Casey - I

 1Kelly Rosenow
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County Sheriff

 1Kelly Wells

 1Ken Parrish

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 1Kory Zahler

 1L. W. Riggs

 1Lea Almaguer

 1Len McCloud

 1Leon Cheatom

 1Leslee Stedman - D

 1Linda Dollier

 1Linda Fortier

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 2Luis Lopez

 1M Clise

 1M. Contreras

 1M. O. Reynolds

 1Mao Tse-Dong

 2Maria Cantwell

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marilyn Mason-Plunket

 1Mario Cervantes

 1Matthew S. Bost

 2Matthew Thompson

 1Maude Scott

 6Max James

 2Max James - R

 3Maxwell James

 3Maxwell James - R

 1Maxwell T. James II

 2McTaypher Nichols

 1Mel Brooks - I

 1Merrill Switzer

 1Michael Burris - D

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Hangge

 1Michael Kisner

 1Michael Olivero PhD

 1Michelle Lester - I

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Hanratty

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Laws
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County Sheriff

 1Mike Merrimen

 3Mike Merryman

 1Mike Roediger

 1Mike Russel

 1Mike The Mover

 1Mike Vachon

 1Monty McNeary

 1Mr. Winter

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 728No name

 1Nolan Wentz

 1Opal Brown - D

 1Oscar Zapien

 1P. P. May

 2Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kloster

 1Paula Smith

 1Pete Garza

 1Phil Jongeward

 1Phillip Rosenkranz

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Randy Gruenwold

 1Randy Sutton - NP

 1Ray E. James

 2Ray James

 1Ray Wronty

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Marcley

 1Richard Milam - D

 1Richard Sanchez

 2Rick Sanchez

 1Robert Bresson - I

 1Robert Hansen - D

 1Robert Schuster

 1Robert Valenzuela - D

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rod Jones

 1Ron Bonlender - D

 1Ron Gidge

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald G. McLean

 1Ronald J. Harris
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County Sheriff

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Rory Gangle

 1Rosemary McDaniel - D

 1Roy Frazer

 1Ryan Beckott

 1Ryan Carlson

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Ryan Wisner

 1S. H. Flowers

 1Sam Granato

 1Sam Granato - D

 1Sam Hayden

 1Samuel B. Dawson

 1Scott Rossick

 1Scott Spooner

 1Scott Swallow

 1Sergio Rivera

 1Sgt. Bob Hester

 1Sherri Stiles

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Stephanie M. Gilmore - D

 1Steve Changala - R

 2Steve Garcia

 1Steve Mitchell

 2Steve Robertson

 1Steve Sheldon

 2Steve Sutliff - I

 1Steven R. Goodpaster

 1Steven Wright

 3Stew Graham

 3Stewart Graham

 1Stu Seibol

 1Sugar Lily Alviso

 1Susan Owens

 1Syndee Alexander

 1Tabatha Webster

 1Tally Bennett

 1Terri Dalstrom

 1Terry Mickles

 1Thor Matison

 1Tom McGough

 1Tom Warnock - D
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County Sheriff

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Tony Sloan

 1Tracie Rosnow

 1Tracy Rosenow

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Virginia Wiley

 1W. MIlls

 1W. Mills - D

 1Wayne Waciszko - R

 1Wes Craft

 1Wesley Craft

 2Wiley Mills

 1William Clark

 1William Collins

 1William J Yallup

 1William J. Yallup

 1William J. Yallup - D

 1William Russell

 1William Wentz

 1Willy Mills

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Wylie Mills

 1Yeon-Hee Rhee

 1Zeke Zagnoni

 1,124Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  326
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County Treasurer

 1A. D. Gamet

 1Aaron Abdo - D

 1Abbie Schell

 1Adam Jones

 1Alan Jones

 1Alberto Bass

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Andy Boomersback

 3Anita Escamilla

 1April Leslie

 1Athena Sanchey - D

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Barbara Arquette - D

 1Barry Mills

 1Bernie Sims

 1Betty Mastel

 1Birkenbine

 1Bob Andrews

 1Bob Avakian

 1Bobby D. Carter - D

 1Bret Fleming

 1Brian Hoover

 1Bryan G. Smith

 1Bryan Ketcham

 1Carl Th. Dreyes - I

 1Carlena Ponce

 1Carri Ross

 1Cary McEntire

 2Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad A. Gray - D

 1Charlene Upton

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Charles Plesha

 1Chris Lighthall - D

 1Clive Cussler

 1Corky Mattingly - D

 2Cris Gonzalez

 1Dale Meller

 1Dale Novobielski

 2Dan Olson

 1Dan Schapiro - D

 1Dan Schaprio - I

 3Dani Burton
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Continued..
County Treasurer

 1Daniel Hanson

 1David Brown - R

 1David Fosster - D

 1David Lester

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Don Hinman

 1Doug Brown

 2Doug Quenzer - D

 1Doug Quenzer - R

 3Earl Lee

 1Eddie Garcia

 1Edith Alviso

 1Erika Hout

 1Fay Swoba - D

 1Fred Porter

 1Fred Valdez

 1Gabriel Stotz

 1Gail Wingerter - D

 1Garret Games

 1Gary Lee Conner

 1George Winston

 1Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 1Grant Wiley

 2Greg Elsen

 2Greg Loudon

 1Greg S. Pulliam

 1Gregg Marrs

 1Gus Hall

 1Hannah Hull

 1Howard DeWitt

 1Ila Thornton

 1Inez Adams

 1Irene Gutierrez

 1Irene Moritz

 1Irvin Sonkef

 1Jack Jackson - I

 1James B. Adams

 1James Folkerts - D

 1James Gaudette

 1Janice Hanson - D

 1Jason Wearin

 1Javier Cardenas

 1Jeff Copeland



GENERAL ELECTION  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  November 07,2006

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 60 of 98

Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%
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Continued..
County Treasurer

 1Jeff Hall

 1Jeff Hyatt

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jeff Place

 1Jerry Nehls

 1Jesse Farias - D

 1Jesse Villanueva

 1Jim McCallum

 1Joanne Wells

 1Jodi Carr - D

 1Joe Miller

 1John Castilleja

 1John Nash

 1John Richards

 1John Smith

 1Jose A Ramos

 1Joung-Kil Rhee

 1Julio Gomez

 1Karen Irwin

 1Kathe Eneas-Allen - D

 1Kathleen Condardo

 1Kathleen Valenzuela - D

 1Kathy Bushbaum

 1Kelly Allan - D

 1Ken Parrish

 1Kenneth M. Hoptowit - D

 1Kevin Melone

 1Kieth Miller - I

 1Kimberly Tackett -  D

 1Kory Zahler

 2Kristina Durand

 1Larry B. Sanchez

 1Leah Van Dyke

 1Lee Edmond

 1Leland LaFray - D

 1Len McCloud

 2LesLee Stedman - D

 1Linda Hopkins

 1Linda Kaminski

 1Linda Mead

 1Lois Broeje

 1Loretta Hampton

 1Lori Dunbar
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Continued..
County Treasurer

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 2Lorraine Rising

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1Lucy Magana

 1M. Contreras

 1M. O. Reynolds

 1Marcus Michelson

 1Margery Woods

 1Maria Cabrera

 2Maria Cantwell

 3Maribel Garcia

 1Marlys Dollier

 1Marty Miller

 1Mary Ann Bunnell

 1Mary Jones - D

 2Matthew Thompson

 1Maude Scott

 1May Johnson - D

 1Michael Byers

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Olivero PhD

 1Micheal Saenz

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Gearhart

 1Mike Hawk

 1Mike Horner

 1Mike Oswald

 1Moriah Goux

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 654No name

 1P. P. May

 1Pat Withers

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Rush

 1Ralph Nader - G

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rhonda Counts

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Marcley

 1Robert Townsend

 1Roberta Lucas
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Continued..
County Treasurer

 1Roberta Wahpat

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Robin Gangle

 1Rod Fitch

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Bonlender - D

 1Ron Morton

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronald O. Young

 1Rose Alvarez

 1Rosendo Magana

 1Roy Frazer

 1Russell Gilbert - R

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1S. G. Warner

 2Sabrina Rupe

 1Sadie Emerick

 1Sam Hayden

 1Sandra Gibson

 1Sandra Swanson - R

 1Sarah Rosenkranz

 1Sarah Walker

 3Sharon Goudy

 1Sierra Mulford

 1Sofia Klaus

 1Stacey Wilton - D

 1Stephen Thornton

 1Steve Jackson

 2Steven Wright

 1Susan Owens

 1Teresa Hennesy

 1Terry Kimes - D

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Thomas Finley

 1Thomas Peterson

 1Tim James

 2Tim Kraft

 1Tom Mackey

 2Tom Tancredo

 1Tomas A Villanueva

 2Tomas A. Villanueva

 1Tomas Villanueva

 1Tyler J. Rupert - D
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Continued..
County Treasurer

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vicki Guntr - D

 1Vicki Jones

 2Virginia Smith

 1W. MIlls

 1W. Mills - D

 1Wesley Craft

 1Wiley Mills

 1William Collins

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Yvette Compton

 907Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  227
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County Commissioner, District 3

 1Aaron Dixon - D

 1Adam Boyle

 1Alfonso Patino

 1Alfred E. Neuman

 1Alphonso Patino

 1Aubrey Reeves

 1Aubrey Reeves - I

 1Becky Scholl

 1Ben C Moore

 1Bernal Bacca

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Teaford

 1Bob Avakian

 1Bret Fleming

 1Brian Hunt

 1Brian L. Regimbal

 1Canada Segura

 1Charles A. Noel

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Cheryl L. Brzoska

 2Chris Coffin

 3Chris Connolly

 1Colton Redford

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Dan Olson

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Schipiro

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dave Nehls

 1Dave Pennington

 1David Lester

 1David Lynch

 1Dawn Rodman

 1Dennis C. Granstrand

 1Dennis Hoff

 1Donald L. Flyckt

 1Doug Peters

 1Edward P. Suggins

 1Elwood P. Suggins

 1Erick Amundson

 1Ervin Wandler

 1Esther Moses-Hyipear

 1F F Meyer
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 3

 1F. M. Le Dent

 1Fred Emerick

 1Gary Olsen

 1Gary Pruitt

 1Glen Blomgren

 1Glenn Blomgren

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Hector Franco

 1Irv Wadler

 1Irvin Wandlin

 1Jeff Henjum

 1Jesse Farias - D

 4Jesse Palacios

 1Jesse Palacios - R

 1Jesse S. Palacios

 1Jessie James Jones

 1Jim Bryan

 1Jim Clements

 1Joe Barajas, Sr.

 1Joe Brown - D

 1John A. Rutz

 1John Greene

 1John Richards

 1Joy E. Langley

 1Lorne A. Wedell - AF

 1Lynn Davis

 1Lynn Stiles

 1Marty Lovins

 1Marty Meister

 1Maude Scott

 1Megan Pabisz

 1Meredith B?

 1Meredith O. Bruch

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael D. Surginer

 1Michael Smith - R

 1Mike DeWaele

 12Mike Wallace

 4Mike Wallace - R

 120No name

 1P. P. May

 4Paul George
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 3

 1Paul Kelley

 1Penn O Shelton

 1Peter Dell

 1Phyllis Newkirk

 2Ray Gonzales

 1Rebecca E. Schell

 1Rebecca Scholl - D

 1Rene Bouchey

 1Rey Pascua

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard D. Woods

 2Ron Bonlender

 1Ron Holmes - D

 1Sam Glanser

 1Sandy Lazorik

 1Scott Spruill

 1Sean Sleater

 1Sophia Esther T. - L

 2Steven Wright

 2Susan Owens - D

 1Ted Escobar - I

 2Tom Hale

 2Tom Tancredo

 1Tom Zeilman

 2Walt Ranta

 1Wiley Hurst

 1William L. Rogers

 1William Maggard - D

 265Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  114
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State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 2

 1Adam Kramer

 1Bert Stevens

 1Bill Eller

 1Carter Fjeld

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad Wallac

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Cheryle Keller

 1Chris Winmill

 1Colby - NP

 1David Dorsett - R

 1Derric M. Wise

 1Earl Bladow

 1Elizabeth Castilleja - NP

 1Eric Vargas

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Gail Puryear

 1George Butler

 3George Colby

 1Gerry Alexander

 1Guss Miller

 1James Gavin

 1Jeff Henjum

 1John Jay

 1John Richards

 1Julian Pinkham

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Keith Hart

 1Larry Keller

 1Lisa Broom - R

 1Michael Johnson

 1Michael Levitt

 1Micheal Schwab

 1Mike Oswald

 160No name

 1Paul Kelley

 1Ray Alexander

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Lizotte

 1Robert Royal
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 2

 2Rod Fitch

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ross

 1Russ Mazola

 1Shirley Rodriguez - D

 2Steven Wright

 1Tim James

 1Tom Frontis

 1Tom Wornock

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Tony Tomas

 1Toshiro Mifune

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vi Faught

 1William Yallup

 223Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  59
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8

 1A. E. Gilliam

 1Abbie Norman

 1Adam Jones

 1Adam Kramer

 5Adam Moore

 1Alford E. Newman

 1Allen L. Carr

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Andrea Vasques

 1Barry Woodard

 1Ben Biegler

 1Betty Mastel

 1Betty Wilson

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Culp

 1Bill Russell

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Blanca Rodriguez

 1Bob North

 1Booth Gardner - NP

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Brian Talbott

 2Burl Olmstead

 1Canada Segura

 1Carri Thorn Ross

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 2Chad Wallace

 1Charles Shoemaker

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Clausing

 1Dale Foreman

 1Dan McDonald - NP

 1Darrell Smart

 1Dave Allan

 1Dave Richdale

 1David Lewis

 1Dean Duby

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Rose

 1Denny Colvin

 1Derric M. Wise

 1Dick Johnson
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Marler

 1Donnie Fritschie

 1Duane Knittle

 1Eric Gustafson

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Gail Puryear

 1George Williams

 1George Winston

 1Glen H Pinkham

 1Gregory L. Scott

 29Groen

 1Groene

 1Guss Miller

 3Harold Reich

 1Hector Castilla

 1Herman Gayken

 2J. Groen

 1J. J. Sandlin

 1James Hogan

 1James Hutton

 1James Robart

 1Jay Day - D

 1Jay Sekulo

 1Jeanette Burage

 1Jeanette Burrage

 2Jeff Sullivan

 1Jesse Farias

 1Jim Berg

 1Jim Dixon - R

 1Jim Gavin

 1Jim McCallum

 1Jim Powers - NP

 1Joe Adams

 1Joe Smith

 1John Gren

 155John Groen

 17John Groen - NP

 1John Groene

 1John Gronen

 1John Grown
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8

 1John Grundie

 2John Jay

 5John M. Groen

 2John Q. Smith

 1Johnette Sullivan

 2Johnson

 1Jon Groen

 2Jon Groen - NP

 1Julian Pinkham

 1Karen J. Rogers

 3Karl Hale

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Kelly Graves

 1Kelly Warnock

 1Kenneth Tilley

 1Kevan T. Montoya

 1Kevan Tito Montoya

 1Kevin Cure

 1Lee Edmond

 1Lonnie Swanhart

 1Malcolm Reynolds

 2Mariano Morales, Jr. - NP

 1Max Von Sudan

 1Merle Warehime

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Groen

 1Michael Johnson

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Bastinelli

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Fernandez

 1Mike McCarthy

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 452No name

 1Noel Ballew

 1P. P. May

 2Patty Fried

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 1Paul Hart

 1Paul Shugar

 1Quinten S. Bowman
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8

 1Rand Elliott

 1Ray Alexander

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Bartheld

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert Hackett

 1Robert Noe

 1Robert Royal

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rocco Schfretti

 1Rockey Marshall - NP

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ruby Quenzer - NP

 1Ryan J. Davis

 2Sandra Linde

 1Sharon Lee Clark

 1Stephen Brown

 5Stephen Johnson

 1Steve Catron

 1Steve Keller

 1Steve Newell

 1Steven Brown

 1Steven R. Keller

 2Steven Wright

 1Susan J. Woodard

 2Susan Owens

 1Ted Lazano

 1Terry Abota

 1Terry Ford

 1Terry Harrison

 2Terry P. Abeyta

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Theresa Schrempp - NP

 1Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Walton

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Beard
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 8

 2Tom Chambers

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Toni Bohlinger

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Twila Paris

 1Tyler Luttrell

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Virginia Morgan

 1Warren Tock

 1Wayne Gentry

 1Wayne M. Gentry

 1Wayne Van Metre

 1Wendell Smith

 1Wiley Hurst

 1Willey Mills

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 871Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  190
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9

 1Adam Kramer

 1Adrian Rodriguez

 1Alan Norman

 1Alford E. Newman

 1Alfred E. Newman

 1Alfredo Vargas

 1Amanda Bjur

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Andrew Byrd

 1Belinda Wiegartz

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Brock

 1Bruce Wilcox

 1Burgess

 4Burrage

 1Canada Segura

 1Carla Olmstead

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 2Chad Wallace

 1Chandra Ollie

 1Charles Ramsdale

 1Dale Foreman

 1Dan Clark

 1Daniel Lorello

 1Daniel Trick

 1Darrel Smart

 1Dave Edler

 1Dean Duby

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Rose

 1Dennis Smith

 1Dino Rossi

 1Don Clark - NP

 1Duane Knittle

 1Edward Azarowicz - NP

 1Frances Potts - NP

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Porter

 1Gail Puryear

 1Gary McLaughlin

 1Geanette Burrage

 1George Winston

 1Gregory L. Scott
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9

 4Groen

 1Groene

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Hector

 1Howard Miller

 1Irma Contreras

 1J. Groen

 1James Gavin

 1James Kennedy

 1James Robart

 1James Vimont

 1Janet Burrage

 2Janette Burrage

 1Jay Sekulo

 2Jeanette Burage

 78Jeanette Burrage

 1Jeanette Burrage  - NP

 6Jeanette Burrage - NP

 1Jeanette Burridge

 1Jeanette Burridge - NP

 1Jeannett Burrage

 1Jeannett Burreage

 2Jeannette Burrage

 1Jeannette Burrage - NP

 2Jeff Krentz

 1Jeff Kreutz

 1Jeffery C. Sullivan

 1Jeffrey C. Sullivan

 1Jere Irwin

 1Jim Hutton

 1Jim Kennedy

 1Jim Lewis

 3Jim Lust

 1Jim Simon

 1Joe Brusic

 1Joe Pope

 13John Groen

 2John Groen - NP

 1John Jay

 1John Manfredi

 1John Monter

 1Johnette Sullivan
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9

 2Jon Groen - NP

 1Jonas Linde

 1Jonathan Martin

 1Judge Hacket

 1Judy Burrage

 1Judy Nagle

 1Julie Benz

 2Karl Hale

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Ken Bigelow

 1Kevin Van De Brake

 1LaDon Linde, Sr

 1Lasse Halstrom

 1Lee Edmond

 1Linda Michel

 1Luke LaRiviere

 1M. Groen

 1Mariano Morales JR

 1Marilyn Chambers

 1Mark Martin

 2Matt Couchman

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael Medred

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Bastenelli

 1Mike Bastinelli

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike DiTomasso

 1Mike Oswald

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 388No name

 1P. P. May

 3Patty Fried

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 1Paul Kelley

 1Randy Bolong

 1Ray Schatz

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Johnson
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert Johnson

 1Robert Linell

 1Robert Royal

 1Robert S.  Shipp

 1Robert S. Shinn

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rod Matson

 1Roger Garrison - R

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald George

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ross

 1Roy Gondo

 1Roy Slockish

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Sadie Emerick

 1Scott Bruins

 2Shawn Humfeld - NP

 1Stacey Bohlinger

 3Stephen Johnson

 1Steve Menard

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steve Winfree

 2Steven Johnson

 2Steven Wright

 2Stu Jordan

 2Susan Burrage

 1Susan Case - D

 1Susan Hahn

 2Susan Owens

 1Susan Owens - NP

 1Terry Abeyta - NP

 2Terry P. Abeyta

 1Theresa Brewer

 1Thomas Hale

 1Tim James

 1Tom Bothwell

 1Tom Chambers

 1Tom Steele

 1Tom Waggoner

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tomas Villanueva
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Continued..
State Supreme Court Justice Pos. 9

 1Tommy Wheeler

 1Tony Clark

 1Travis Allan

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Tuff Henderson

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vidal Gonzalez - L

 1Warren Tock

 1Wayne Heffner

 1Willey Mills

 1William D. Pickett

 1William Pickett

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 696Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  186
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Court of Appeals Division 3 District 3 Pos. 2

 1Aaron Dixon

 1Adam Hill

 1Adam Kramer

 3Adam Moore

 1Alan Cordell - D

 1Alfredo Vargas

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Anita Swier

 1Annette Truax

 1Anthony Beebe

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bill Beetchenow

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Russell

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Brad England

 1Brad M. Suhm

 1Brandon Nelson

 1Brodee Wait

 1Canada Segura

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 2Chad Wallace

 1Charles F. McVicker - R

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Tait

 1Chris Tait - NP

 1Coleen Lewis

 1D. Gavin Carlson

 1Dale Foreman

 1Dan Johnson

 1Daniel D. Lorello - NP

 1Daniel D.Lorello - NP

 1David Henderson

 1Dennis Rose

 1Denny Colvin

 1Dino Rossi

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Williams

 1Donald W. Engel

 1Duane Knittle

 1Franklin Graham
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Division 3 District 3 Pos. 2

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter

 1Gail Puryear

 1Gary Del Abate

 1George Colby - D

 1George Winston

 1Geraldine Arstch

 1Gus Van Sant

 1Guss Miller

 1Gwendolyn Christensen

 1Harold Balmer

 2Helen Gentry

 1Ja L. Penoyer

 1Jane Shwab

 1Jay Sekulo

 1Jim Lust

 1Jim Smith

 1Jody Wheeler

 1Joe May

 1Joel Penoyar

 3Joel Penoyer

 2John Groen

 1John Jay

 1John Johnson

 1John Kulik

 1John Smith - NP

 1John Stockton

 1Jolene Conner

 1Jose Gonzalez

 1Judge Hacket

 1Judy White

 1Karen J. Rogers

 3Karl Hale

 2Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Kevin Kirkevold

 1Kevin Quesnell

 1Kevin Roy

 1Kim Taylor-Morris - NP

 1Kyle Benoit

 1Lawrence Breer

 1Lee Edmond

 1Lloyd "Bub" Mills
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Continued..
Court of Appeals Division 3 District 3 Pos. 2

 1Maria A. Rodriguez - D

 2Mariano Morales

 1Mark Ford

 2Marty Dixon

 1Mary Kay Becher

 2Melissa Larson

 1Michael Bunnell

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Garza

 1Michael L. Bunnell

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike DeWaele

 2Mike Laws

 1Mike Leavitt

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 1Neil Buren

 1Nicholas Brendon

 359No name

 1Pat Wilson

 1Patricia Powers

 1Patrick Otis

 1Patti Powers

 1Patty Fried

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 2Paul Kelley

 1Ray Alexander

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Rob Lawrence-Berrey

 1Rob McKenna - R

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rod Matson

 1Rod Walker

 1Rodney Stutzman "Rod"

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ryan J. Davis
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Court of Appeals Division 3 District 3 Pos. 2

 1Sally Hansen

 1Sam Foster

 1Sam Kaufman

 1Sandra Linde

 1Scott Brumback

 1Sid Ottem

 1Sidney Ottem

 1Sidney P. Ottem

 1Simpson James - R

 1Stan Pratt

 1Steeve Arnold

 1Steve DiBenedetto

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steven Wright

 1Sue King

 1Susan Owens - NP

 1Suzy Armstrong

 1Terry Abeyta

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Warren

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Tom Mulcahy

 2Tom Warnock

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Victor Lara

 1Walter B. Dauber

 1Walter Meyers

 1Warne Schaap Jr - NP

 1Warren Tock

 1William Strange

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Wylie Mills

 544Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  167
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

District Court Judge, Pos. 1

 1Adam Hill

 1Adam Kramer

 1Alex Deccio

 1Alfredo Vargas

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Arther Duim

 1Barry Woodard

 1Becky Pina - NP

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 2Bob Jones - NP

 1Brian Young

 1Canada Segura

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 2Chad Wallace

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Chris Blas

 1Christan Alviso

 1Christine Quinn Brintroll

 1Colby

 1Darryl Smart

 1Dave Ward

 1David Dubbie

 1Dawn Nelson

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Dennis Rose

 2Dirk Marler

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Wood

 1Donald Hollman - D

 1Donald W. Engel

 1Duane Knittle

 1Elizabeth Castilleja - D

 1Ellen McLaughlin

 1Etoy Alford

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 2Fred Valencia

 1Gail Puryear

 1George Colby

 1George Winston

 1Gonzalo Guillen
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 1

 1Gorge Colby

 1Greg Haney - NP

 1Gregory L. Scott

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Morgan

 1Jack Fiander - D

 1James Netemeyer - NP

 1Janet Hart

 2Jeanette Burrage

 1Jeffrey Swan

 1Jim McCallum

 1John Jay

 1John Rasmussen

 1John Sams

 1Jonathan Martin

 1Joseph Werner

 1Julienne Pinkham

 3Karl Hale

 2Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Allan - R

 1Ken Bird

 1LaDon Linde, Sr.

 1Larry Peterson

 1Lee Edmond

 1Mariano Morales

 1Mariano Morales, Jr.

 1Mary Johnson

 1Mary Kay Becker

 1Michael Levitt

 2Michael Schwab

 1Michael Talbott

 1Michelle Lester - I

 2Mike Laws

 1Mike Oswald

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 1Nathan Radich

 1Neesha Jackson

 380No name

 1P. P. May

 2Patty Fried

 1Paul Allen
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 1

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 1Paul E. Kelley

 2Paul Kelley

 1Ray Alexander

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Richard Kimbrough - NP

 1Rick Hernandez

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert C. Baker

 1Robert Lantrip

 1Robert Noe

 1Roberto Benigni

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Rod Fitch - NP

 1Roger Garrison

 1Ron Silva

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Rory Gangle

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Ryan Krueger

 1Seth Green

 1Steve Jackson

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steven Wright

 1Susan Owens

 1Susan Woodard

 1Suzette Ingle

 1Thomas Hale

 1Tim James

 1Tom Mulcahy

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Val Swain

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Warne Schaap - NP

 1Warren Tock

 2Wiley Hurst

 1Willey Mills
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 1

 1William J. Yallup - D

 1William Wentz

 1Wily Mills

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Wylie Hurst

 528Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  134
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

District Court Judge, Pos. 2

 1Abeyta

 1Adam Kramer

 1Alexander McGuinness

 1Alford E. Newman

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Anthony Stewart

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bethany Smith

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Blake Martin

 1Canada Segura

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad Wallace

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Colby

 1Connie Peacock

 1David Bush

 1David Smith

 1David Trujillo

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Rose

 1Dick Smith

 1Donald W. Engel

 1Duane Knittle

 1Elizabeth Castilleja - NP

 1Engel

 1Eric Monteith - NP

 2Eric Olmstead

 1Etoy Alford

 1F F Meyer

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Gail Puryear

 1Gary Luloff

 6George Colby

 1George Colby - D

 1George Winston

 1Gerri Williams - NP

 1Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 1Gregory L. Scott

 1Hector Castille

 2Howard Kern
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 2

 1Jack Fiander

 1James Carmody

 1James Joyce

 1Jamie Carmody

 1Janae Lizotte

 1Jane Shwab

 1Jason Ollie

 1Jean Renoir

 2Jeanette Burrage

 1Jeff Miles

 1Jen Rosal

 1Jennifer McCandless

 1Jim Laurey

 1Jim McCallum

 1John Anderson

 1John Bullo

 1John Gonzales

 1John Jay

 1John Schuller

 1Jonathan Martin

 1Joseph Headly II

 1Juan Diego - L

 1Julian Mendoza

 1Karen Warninger

 2Karl Hale

 2Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Allan - R

 1Ken Therrien

 1Kerry J. Grant

 1Kevan Montoya

 1Kevin Kirkevold

 1LaDon Linde, Sr.

 1Lee Edmond

 1Loren Bonsen

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Martin

 1Mary O'Brien

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael W. Arnold

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Farmer
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 2

 2Mike Laws

 1Moe Herman

 1Nancy Spungen - NP

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 406No name

 1P. P. May

 2Patty Fried

 1Patty Powers

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 1Paul E. Kelley

 1Randy Bolong

 1Ray Alexander

 1Ray Slockish

 1Raymond Alkofer

 2Reed Pell

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert Noe

 1Robert Royal

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Samuel Myers

 1Scott Bruns

 2Stephen Johnson

 1Steve Jackson

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steven Wright

 1Susan Owens

 1Sylvia Martinez

 1Talbot

 1Terra Nailer

 2Terry Austin

 1Thomas Bothwell - R

 1Thomas Hale

 1Thomas Warren

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Tom Bothwell
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 2

 1Tom Mulcahy

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Tricia Simmons

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vickie Fitch

 2Wade Gano

 1Walt Dauber

 1Warren Tock

 2Wayne Gentry

 2Wiley Hurst

 1Wiley Mills

 1Willey Mills

 1William Wentz

 1Wily Mills

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 571Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  146
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

District Court Judge, Pos. 3

 1Adam Kramer

 1Alton G. Hall

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Amy Trudeau

 1Angela Arralde

 1Barry Woodard

 1Betsy Hernandez

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Bill Van Wingerden

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Brendan Monahan

 1Bruce A. Pleshko

 1Bruce Hanify

 1Canada Segura

 1Catherine Warnock

 1Cathy Warnock - R

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad Wallace

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Clay Johnson

 1Colby

 1Commissioner Swanhart

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Rose

 1Denny Colvin

 1Doris White - NP

 1Douglas Garison

 1Duane Knittle

 1Elizabeth Castilleja - NP

 1Elmer Ward

 1Elmer Ward - D

 1Emily Smith

 2Etoy Alford

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fritz Gluth

 1Gail Puryear

 1Gayle Harthcock

 3George Colby

 1George Winston

 1Glen Pinkham

 1Guss Miller
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 3

 2Heather Garent

 1Heather Van Nuys

 1Heidi Bolong

 1Howard Schwartz - NP

 1Irma Contreras

 2Jeanette Burrage

 1Jeff Ely

 1Jeff Kreutz

 1Jeff Kruetz

 1Jeff McClure

 1Jeff Mears - NP

 2Jeremy Lyczewski

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jerry Villanueva

 1Jessica Osvence

 1Jim McCallum

 2Jimmie Davis

 1Joe Brusic - NP

 1Joel Perayar

 1John Jay

 1John Paul Jones

 1Johnson

 1Jose Rivera

 1Joseph Brusic

 1Julian Pinkham

 1Karen J. Rogers

 3Karl Hale

 1Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Ken Schram

 1Kevin M. Roy

 1Krista Pappas

 1Kristina Sutherland

 1LaDon Linde, Sr.

 1Lee Edmond

 1Louis Daniel Fessler

 3Mariano Morales

 1Marilyn Mason-Plunket

 1Mathew Dee Clark

 1Michael Laws

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael McCandless

 1Michael S. McCandles
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%

11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 3

 1Michael Schwab

 1Micheal Lee

 1Michelle Lester - I

 1Mike DeWaele

 1Mike Finney

 3Mike Laws

 1Mike Oswald

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 429No name

 1Oliver Pimms Jr.

 1Oraleie Williams

 1P. P. May

 1Pat Shirey

 2Patty Fried

 1Patty Powers

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 1Paul Hart

 1Peter Griffin

 1Phillip Lamb

 1Raymond Alkofer

 2Reed Pell

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert Johnson

 1Robert Noe

 1Robin Adair - I

 2Rod Fitch

 1Rod Fitch - NP

 1Ron Zirkle

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Ronna Washines

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ruben Weishaur

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Sadie Emerick

 1Shawn Murphy - NP

 1Sophia Martin

 1Stephen Johnson

 1Stephen Winfree

 1Steve Michaels

 1Steve Michels
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Total Number of Voters : 55,584 of 91,722 = 60.60%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 3

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steve Winfree

 1Steve Zuber

 1Steven C. Zuber

 2Steven Wright

 1Suzy Armstrong

 1Terry Ingle

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 2Thomas Hale

 1Tom Mulcahy

 1Tom Wilson

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler

 1Tracy Sorenson

 1Travis Sumner

 1Trena Bultena

 1Trinidad Salinas

 1Troy Binfet

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Tyler Everett

 1Val Swain

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vern Hall

 1Victor DeLong

 1Warren Tock

 1Wiley Mills

 1Wiliam J. Yallup - D

 1Willey Mills

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 1Yasmiro Ozu

 608Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  160
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11/29/2006 08:26 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 143 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

District Court Judge, Pos. 4

 1Adam Kramer

 1Amanda Bjur Stevens

 1Amanda Decoto

 1Andrei Tarkovsky

 1Anthony DiNozzo

 1Archie Clark

 1Bess Myerson

 1Betty Mastel

 1Bill Brock

 1Bill Bushbaum

 1Birkenbine

 1Blaine Connaughton

 1Bob Avakian

 1Brenda Hull - R

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Bryan Mortimer

 1Canada Segura

 1Carol Baugher

 1Cesar Camacho - D

 1Chad Wallace

 1Chanders

 1Charles M. Ramsdell - I

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Radach

 1Chris Tait

 1Chrisma Carpenter

 1Christina McCarthy

 1Christine Rosenberger

 1Christopher Tait

 1Cliff Robertson

 1Colby

 1Deborah McCandless

 1Dennis Krueger

 1Dennis Rose

 1Diane F. Helin

 1Don Boyd

 1Donald W. Engel

 1Duane Knittle

 1Elizabeth Castilleja - NP

 1Elizabeth Nason - D

 1Franklin Graham

 1Fred Emerick

 1Fred Porter
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 4

 1Gail Puryear

 2George Colby

 1George Winston

 1Gigi Tsai

 1Glen Howard Pinkham - D

 1Glen Warren

 2Greg Scott

 1Gregory Scott

 1Guss Miller

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Hubert Wilkins

 1J. Thompson

 1J. Tuman

 1James Berg

 1James Bricel

 1James Tree

 2Jeanette Burrage

 1Jim Lowrie

 1Jim McCallum

 1John Carmen

 1John Jay

 1John Montor

 1Johnson

 1Jose A. Alviso

 1Juarez Smith

 2Karl Hale

 2Katy Ruark

 1Keith Brown - I

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Allan - R

 1Kenneth Hampton

 2Kit N. Baugh

 1Lee Edmond

 1Maria Guzman

 3Mariano Morales

 1Mark L. Arstein - NP

 1Michael Levitt

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike DeWaele

 2Mike Laws

 1Nathan B. Antonio

 1Neesha Jackson

 389No name
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 4

 1P. P. May

 2Patty Fried

 1Paul Beattie - NP

 3Paul Kelley

 1Pete Smithersteen

 1Ray Alexander

 1Raymond Alkofer

 1Reed Pell

 1Reese Copeland - R

 1Reid Pell

 1Ricardo Hernandez

 1Rich Siegel

 1Richard Bangs

 1Rick Barthell - NP

 1Rick Young

 1Robert A. Garrison

 1Robert Khan

 1Robert Noe

 1Robin Adair - I

 1Ronald J. Harris

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ryan J. Davis

 1Sandra Linde

 1Sarah Stevens

 1Shanon Hunt

 1Stephen Johnson

 1Steve Jackson

 1Steve Risinger

 2Steven Wright

 1Susan Hahn

 2Susan Owens

 1Susan Woodard

 1Tabitha Williams

 1Tammy Maxwell

 1Terry Martin - D

 1Tessa St. Plantaire - D

 1Thomas Bothwell - NP

 2Thomas Hale

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim James

 1Tom Mulcahy

 1Tomas Villanueva

 2Tommy Wheeler
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
District Court Judge, Pos. 4

 1Troy Clements

 1Troy S. Carr

 1Vandergrass - I

 1Vanoy Culpepper

 1Victor DeLong

 1Warren Tock

 1Wiley Mills

 1Willey Mills

 1William Wentz

 1Wyeth C. Wallace

 543Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  139
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